
RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2013-14) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 1 of 1

February 27, 2026

KHUSHI SCHOOL OF NURSING SAFIDON JIND

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

399901 KSN/JND/ANM/2013/48 HARIKESHPRIYANKA RLA



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2015-16) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 1 of 1

February 27, 2026

SARDAR KARTAR SINGH HAYER SCHOOL OF NURSING, SHAHABAD, MARKANDA, KURUKSHETRA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

399911 15001188 SATBIR SINGHPOONAM RANI 497 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2018-19) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 1 of 3

February 27, 2026

RACHNA INST. OF NURSING NANGAL SIROHI MAHINDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443871 18002396 KISHAN SINGHMS JYOTI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2018-19) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 2 of 3

February 27, 2026

SOS NURSING SCHOOL FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443931 18001189 MANOJ MISHRARUPAM R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2018-19) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 3 of 3

February 27, 2026

ARYABHATT COLLEGE OF NURSING FATEHABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444021 18005009 TARSEM SINGHBENTI KAUR R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2019-20) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 1 of 12

February 27, 2026

PARAMJYOTI SCHOOL OF NURSING SIWAN KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

475601 19004170 JANGIRPRIYANKA RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2019-20) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 2 of 12

February 27, 2026

GURU SAIN BHAGAT  TRAINING CENTRE KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443671 19001702 MAIRAMSAKSHI R-ANM083 

443672 19001717 MEHARBANNANCY 484 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2019-20) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 3 of 12

February 27, 2026

B.D.M.  COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443761 19004365 ROSHAN LALGAYATRI R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2019-20) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 4 of 12

February 27, 2026

SANT GANGA NATH SCHOOL OF NURSING  KITLANA BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443841 19003978 RAMANANDPREETI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2019-20) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 5 of 12

February 27, 2026

BABA SWAMI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING MAHENDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443911 19001813 DHARMVIRMINAKASHI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2019-20) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 6 of 12

February 27, 2026

SARVODAYA NURSING INSTITUTE, FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443921 19001825 VIRENDERA YADAVKM KHUSHBOO YADAV 500 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2019-20) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 7 of 12

February 27, 2026

LORD SHIVA SCHOOL OF NURSING SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443981 19001669 LAL CHANDANU RANI 537 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2019-20) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 8 of 12

February 27, 2026

GOVT. ANM TRAINING CENTRE ROHTAK

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444151 19001549 SATBIRREENA 520 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2019-20) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 9 of 12

February 27, 2026

GOVT. ANM TRAINING SCHOOL GH BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444161 19004303 BALWANKAVITA R-ANM082 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2019-20) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 10 of 12

February 27, 2026

VIDYAWATI SCHOOL OF NURSING MAHENDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444191 19003895 KHUSHIRAMMADHUBALA R-ANM084 PRT-II 

444192 19003933 OM PARKASHPINKI R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2019-20) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 11 of 12

February 27, 2026

SHRI BABA YOGI NETANATH NURSING, COLLEGE, LOHANI BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444231 19003458 DEVI SINGHSUMAN R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2019-20) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 12 of 12

February 27, 2026

GOVERNMENT NURSING INSTITUTE SAFIDON JIND

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444261 19001541 DALIP SINGHSONIA 508 / 800

444262 19003805 RANSINGHPINKI 489 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2020-21) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 1 of 15

February 27, 2026

YAMUNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, YAMUNA NAGAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443631 20002266 YAD RAMMAHROOM 492 / 800

443632 20002271 RAM KUMARSHABNAM RANI 463 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2020-21) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 2 of 15

February 27, 2026

MDN SCHOOL OF NURSING KALAYAT KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443641 20004899 VEDPALPOOJA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2020-21) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 3 of 15

February 27, 2026

MUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING GOHANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443711 20005381 OMPARKASHBHARTI R-ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2020-21) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 4 of 15

February 27, 2026

ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING MADINA ROHTAK

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443741 20006248 OM PRAKASHKRISHNA R-ANM082 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2020-21) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 5 of 15

February 27, 2026

CHETNA SCHOOL OF NURSING PILLUKHERA JIND

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443771 20005200 MAHENDER SINGHPINKI RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2020-21) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 6 of 15

February 27, 2026

SATYA COLLEGE OF NURSING SISAR KHAS MEHAM

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443791 20004833 BODU RAM BUGALIYAMS SANJANA BUGALIYA R-ANM082 ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2020-21) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 7 of 15

February 27, 2026

SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL OF NURSING CHANG BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443821 20003664 SAT PARKASHVARUNI RLA



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2020-21) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 8 of 15

February 27, 2026

RACHNA INST. OF NURSING NANGAL SIROHI MAHINDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443881 20004300 DAYA CHANDMINAKSHI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2020-21) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 9 of 15

February 27, 2026

ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING NIWAZ NAGAR NARNAUL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

475621 20004453 BABRI RAMMS KHILESH 517 / 800

475622 20004456 ROHITASHV KUMAR GURJARMS PUSHPA GURJAR 475 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2020-21) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 10 of 15

February 27, 2026

MATA SHANTI DEVI INSTITUTE OF NURSING, KALANWALI, SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444001 20002708 RAM MEHAR SINGHSEEMA DEVI RLA

444002 20002726 RAM MEHAR SINGHKAVITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

444003 20005601 KRISHANPRIYANKA R-ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2020-21) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 11 of 15

February 27, 2026

HERITAGE SCHOOL OF NURSING TOHANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444051 20002021 RANJEET KUMARPRIYANKA 525 / 800

444052 20002129 VARDAN SINGHPOOJA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2020-21) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 12 of 15

February 27, 2026

BANBHORI SCHOOL OF NURSING HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444061 20004102 GUPAL SAINIKM GUDDAN R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2020-21) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 13 of 15

February 27, 2026

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INST. OF NURSING CHAUDHARYWAS HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444091 20002655 DALBIRSUMAN DEVI 475 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2020-21) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 14 of 15

February 27, 2026

JAI MATA SCHOOL OF NURSING BANBHORI HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444111 20005393 KARAMVEERANKITA R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2020-21) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 15 of 15

February 27, 2026

SWATANTARTA SAINANI SCHOOL OF NURSING HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444131 20005187 MAHENDER SINGHSUNITA R-ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 1 of 26

February 27, 2026

KAILASH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH & MEDICAL SCIENCES, PANCHKULA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443601 2103049 NASEEB SINGHRUBY R-ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 2 of 26

February 27, 2026

R.P. INDERPRASTHA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, BASTARA, KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443661 2100898 THATH SINGHHIMANSHI 502 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 3 of 26

February 27, 2026

RURAL NURSING TRAINING INSTITUTE, SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443681 2100568 SANJAY TANWARBHAWNA TANWAR 538 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 4 of 26

February 27, 2026

CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING GOHANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443691 2106514 RAM NIWASPOOJA RANI 498 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 5 of 26

February 27, 2026

MUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING GOHANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443721 2100260 ANOOP SINGHANJU DEVI R-ANM082 

443722 2103178 RAMESHSANGEETA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

443723 2105882 HOSHIYAR SINGHJYOTI KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 6 of 26

February 27, 2026

BHARAT INSTITUTE OF NURSING, SONIPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443731 HNMC217211 KALLUAARTI 492 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 7 of 26

February 27, 2026

ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING MADINA ROHTAK

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443751 2101337 SATYAWANKOMAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 8 of 26

February 27, 2026

CHETNA SCHOOL OF NURSING PILLUKHERA JIND

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443781 2106529 DHOOP SINGHPOONAM 506 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 9 of 26

February 27, 2026

SATYA COLLEGE OF NURSING SISAR KHAS MEHAM

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443801 2107591 GHASSI RAMMS JHUMAR JAT R-ANM081 PRT-I 

443802 2107691 BUDH RAM POONIASUNITA POONIA R-ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 10 of 26

February 27, 2026

SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL OF NURSING CHANG BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443831 2107218 KAPOOR SINGHSUJATA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 11 of 26

February 27, 2026

SANT GANGA NATH SCHOOL OF NURSING  KITLANA BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443851 2105981 CHUNNE LALKM ANSHU R-ANM082 ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 12 of 26

February 27, 2026

SMT. SHANTI DEVI SCHOOL OF NURSING SAHARANWAS REWARI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443861 2104615 MUKESHMONIKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 13 of 26

February 27, 2026

RACHNA INST. OF NURSING NANGAL SIROHI MAHINDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443891 2101769 GOKUL SINGHNIRMALA KANWAR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

443892 2104509 GHANSHYAMLATA BAI R-ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 14 of 26

February 27, 2026

ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING NIWAZ NAGAR NARNAUL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443901 2101914 SHEESH RAM YADAVMS PRIYA YADAV 527 / 800

475631 2101537 KHAZAN SINGH GURJARMS MAMTA BAI R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 15 of 26

February 27, 2026

SOS NURSING SCHOOL FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443941 2105660 ATMARAM VALJI VANKARBUCHIYA GANGA ATMARAM R-ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 16 of 26

February 27, 2026

GOVT. ANM TRAINING CENTRE FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443971 2102856 VINOD KUMARREENA R-ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 17 of 26

February 27, 2026

LORD SHIVA SCHOOL OF NURSING SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443991 2100749 MUKHTYAR SINGHGAGANDEEP R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 18 of 26

February 27, 2026

MATA SHANTI DEVI INSTITUTE OF NURSING, KALANWALI, SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444011 2101600 ROHTASHMANISHA R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

444012 2102678 DEV MITTARPRIYANKA JYOTSNA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

444013 2102933 MANDER SINGHRIMPI RANI R-ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 19 of 26

February 27, 2026

ARYABHATT COLLEGE OF NURSING FATEHABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444031 2106729 DARSHAN SINGHRAJRANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 20 of 26

February 27, 2026

NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING DARIYAPUR  FATEHABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444041 2102667 RAMNIWASPRIYANKA 497 / 800

444042 2105897 BALKARKAJAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

444043 2106547 BALWANT SINGHPOONAM DEVI 490 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 21 of 26

February 27, 2026

BANBHORI SCHOOL OF NURSING HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444071 2103398 RAMESHSHEETAL R-ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 22 of 26

February 27, 2026

SWATANTARTA SAINANI SCHOOL OF NURSING HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444141 2102651 PURANCHANDPRIYANKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

444142 2104451 DATA RAMKM NEHA RANI R-ANM082 

444143 2107450 MD FIROZ KHANYAMINA KHAN R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 23 of 26

February 27, 2026

GOVT. ANM T.C. MANDIKHERA MEWAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444181 HNMC217422 SULTANNARGISH R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 24 of 26

February 27, 2026

SD COLLEGE OF NURSING ISHARWAL BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444221 2106496 ROHTASHPOOJA R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 25 of 26

February 27, 2026

VED NURSING TRAINING INSTITUTE, BAROLI, PANIPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444241 2102542 BIJENDERPREETI 483 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2021-22) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 26 of 26

February 27, 2026

PYARE LAL COLLEGE OF NURSING JHAJJAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444251 2107330 RAJENDER SINGHTANNU R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 1 of 92

February 27, 2026

KAILASH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH & MEDICAL SCIENCES, PANCHKULA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

400731 2201725 TEJ PALKAVITA RANI 513 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 2 of 92

February 27, 2026

LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI SCHOOL OF NURSING,YAMUNA NAGAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

400741 2202318 NAWAB ALIRUBINA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 3 of 92

February 27, 2026

SWAMI DEVI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING BARWALA PANCHKULA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

400751 1022000061 KARAM CHANDPRACHI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

400752 1022000462 TEJPAL SINGHRENU BALA 540 / 800

400753 1022000914 SANJEEV KUMARBHARTI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

400754 1022000915 SANJEEV KUMARRISHU DEVI 570 / 800

400755 1022000943 TARSEM LALKUSUM LATA 505 / 800

400756 678 RAJESH KUMARMADHU BALA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

400757 678 SHISH PALNIKITA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

400758 77907 BALJEET KUMARKOMAL R-ANM082 

400759 89907 GURMUKH SINGHGURPREET KAUR R-ANM082 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 4 of 92

February 27, 2026

MPHW (F) TRAINING SCHOOL NAGRIK HOSPITAL AMBALA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

400771 2200722 JASBIR SINGHANSHUL R-ANM082 

400772 2203422 RAMNIWASPOOJA 519 / 800

400773 2203481 RAJESH KUMARKAJAL 540 / 800

400774 2203500 PURSHOTAMHEENA KUMARI 529 / 800

400775 2203525 OM PRAKASHNEHA 524 / 800

400776 2203636 RAJESH KUMARAARTI 528 / 800

400777 2203709 SHIV KUMARKRISHMA 506 / 800

400778 2203713 DEEPAKANNU 538 / 800

400779 2203718 RAMESH KUMARPRIYANKA R-ANM082 

400780 2206599 ILAM SINGHUMA DEVI 508 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 5 of 92

February 27, 2026

YAMUNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, YAMUNA NAGAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

400791 2200326 INKLAB SINGHMUSKAN R-ANM081 PRT-I 

400792 2201560 ROSHAN LALGINNI 520 / 800

400793 2201933 AMAR KUMARNEETU RANI 543 / 800

400794 2202071 BALDEV SINGHNEERU R-ANM083 

400795 2202316 RAM PALNEHA DEVI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

400796 2203036 RAJ KUMARREETU RANI R-ANM084 PRT-II 

400797 2205069 RAM SINGHGEETA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

400798 2205476 DHARAMPALPREET KAUR 533 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 6 of 92

February 27, 2026

BHARAT SCHOOL OF NURSING BABAIN KURUKSHETRA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

400811 HNMC2211760 BHAGWAN DASVANDANA 523 / 800

400812 HNMC2211777 SHER SINGHPRACHI R-ANM082 

400813 HNMC2211843 PARAMJEETPURNIMA 546 / 800

400814 HNMC2211856 SATISHHIMANI 513 / 800

400815 HNMC2211859 MANGE RAMJYOTI 537 / 800

400816 HNMC2212027 CHAND RAMSARIKA R-ANM082 

400817 HNMC2212192 JAGANNATHPURNIMA 518 / 800

400818 HNMC2212368 MANGE RAMPRIYANKA 517 / 800

400819 HNMC2212376 VED PARKASHTAMMANA 548 / 800

400820 HNMC2212601 SATPAL SINGHVANDANA DEVI 507 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 7 of 92

February 27, 2026

MDN SCHOOL OF NURSING KALAYAT KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

400831 2200087 MAHENDERAARTI DEVI 519 / 800

400832 2200595 RAGHUBIRKOMAL 495 / 800

400833 2200839 SATYWANNEETU DEVI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

400834 2200974 KRISHAN KUMARMANJEET DEVI R-ANM083 

400835 2201545 ROHTASHKOMAL 584 / 800

400836 2205724 RAMPHALMUKESH 508 / 800

400837 2205728 KRISHAN KUMARSEEMA JANGRA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

400838 2205741 RANDHIR SINGHMONIYA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

400839 2206636 JAGDISHREETU 528 / 800

400840 2206694 JAIPALSALONI 503 / 800

400841 2206699 BALINDER SINGHSAPNA DEVI 495 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 8 of 92

February 27, 2026

RAMA SCHOOL OF NURSING KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

400851 2204433 AZAAD SINGHASHWANI KAUR 523 / 800

400852 2206010 SHAMSHERMANISHA 538 / 800

400853 2206011 PARVEEN KUMARKOMAL 527 / 800

400854 2206014 JAI PARKASHSHABNAM DEVI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

400855 2206634 KALICHARAN RAMPRATIMA GAUTAM 487 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 9 of 92

February 27, 2026

PARAMJYOTI SCHOOL OF NURSING SIWAN KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

400861 2205170 SUKHDEV LALBABLI RANI R-ANM082 

400862 2206792 RAJKUMARVIJAY RAJE 505 / 800

400863 2206794 BHIM SINGHREENA DEVI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

400864 2206795 CHATTAR SINGHKAVITA 501 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 10 of 92

February 27, 2026

R.P. INDERPRASTHA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, BASTARA, KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

400871 HNMC2210485 RAJESH KUMARKAREENA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

400872 HNMC22435 JOGINDER SINGHPRIYANKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

400873 HNMC224920 SUBHASHTAMANNA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

400874 HNMC227291 VIJAY PALMUSKAN 490 / 800

400875 HNMC228669 BAJRANG BRHAMANIYASAPNA RLA

400876 HNMC228715 HARIKESHJYOTI 459 / 800

400877 HNMC228890 HARKESHPRITI DEVI 466 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 11 of 92

February 27, 2026

GURU SAIN BHAGAT  TRAINING CENTRE KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

400891 2200048 RAMESH CHANDSIMRAN RANI 491 / 800

400892 2200258 NAND KISHORARCHANA 487 / 800

400893 2200415 RAJINDER SINGHREKHA 489 / 800

400894 2200465 GURMAIL SINGHMAMTA DEVI 480 / 800

400895 2200465 SATBIRPAYAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

400896 2200776 BABU RAMPAYAL 488 / 800

400897 2200799 LARAM SINGHLAXMI 508 / 800

400898 2202066 GULAB SINGHGULSHAN 540 / 800

400899 2202672 SATPALLAXMI 456 / 800

400900 2202672 MANGAT RAMPRIYANKA DEVI R-ANM083 

400901 2202724 GURDEEP SINGHAKVINDER KAUR 541 / 800

400902 2204042 OMPARKASHRITU R-ANM082 

400903 2204050 RISHI PALKHUSHI 477 / 800

400904 2204053 HARIKISHANVEENU RANI 502 / 800

400905 2204345 LAXMAN DASSSWEETY RANI 477 / 800

400906 2204447 SURESH PRASADCHANDA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

400907 2204452 RANDHIR SINGHKANCHAN 486 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 12 of 92

February 27, 2026

GURU SAIN BHAGAT  TRAINING CENTRE KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

400908 2204468 PREM SINGHLALITA 482 / 800

400909 2204819 RAM SINGHARTI 485 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 13 of 92

February 27, 2026

CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING GOHANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

400921 2205257 BALBIRSARITA DEVI 505 / 800

400922 2205262 BHAGWAN DASRAJNI 488 / 800

400923 2205263 SURENDERSAVITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

400924 2205267 RAMMEHARPRIYA 496 / 800

400925 2205269 JITENDER SINGHSHEETAL 521 / 800

400926 2205270 NAR SINGHANKITA 509 / 800

400927 2205273 BALJEET SINGHRITU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

400928 2205278 HARISHAARTI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

400929 2205288 NASEEBANJALI R-ANM082 

400930 2205395 DHARMVIRRAKHI RANI 511 / 800

400931 2205951 RAJENDERKAFI 507 / 800

400932 2205953 BIJENDER SINGHPUSHPA 519 / 800

400933 2205955 SANJAYSHABNAM 502 / 800

443701 2205264 JAIVEERNISHA 500 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 14 of 92

February 27, 2026

MUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING GOHANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

400941 2204224 KAPTANKOMAL 501 / 800

400942 2204280 RAM NIWASKAJAL 518 / 800

400943 2204283 RAJENDERSONIA 548 / 800

400944 2204286 JAGBIR SINGHTANNU BHANKAR 534 / 800

400945 2205229 SURAJ BHANMANISHA 529 / 800

400946 2205232 SURAJ BHANSONIA 492 / 800

400947 2205233 SANJAY KUMARJYOTI 527 / 800

400948 2205236 SHEELAK RAMRACHNA 551 / 800

400949 2205237 JITENDER KUMARSAKSHI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

400950 2205238 RAMESH CHANDGEETA DEVI R-ANM083 

400951 2205239 SURESH KUMARSIMRAN 521 / 800

400952 2205240 RAM KARANREENA 498 / 800

400953 2205242 DEVENDERSNEHA R-ANM082 ANM083 

400954 2205243 MAHABIRPREETI 541 / 800

400955 2205244 DHARAMBIRNEHA 492 / 800

400956 2205245 BIJENDERKAJAL 532 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 15 of 92

February 27, 2026

MUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING GOHANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

400957 2205246 NIRMLA DEVIPRIYANKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

400958 2205249 VINODSANJU 519 / 800

400959 2205397 RAMESHSUNITA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

400960 2205398 RAJESH VERMAMUSKAN R-ANM082 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 16 of 92

February 27, 2026

BHARAT INSTITUTE OF NURSING, SONIPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

400971 HNMC224073 OMPARKASHKM KAVITA 481 / 800

400972 HNMC224085 RADHE SHYAMKM KOMAL 496 / 800

400973 HNMC224159 DEVENDRA THAKURJYOTI KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

400974 HNMC225272 TARA CHANDANITA 526 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 17 of 92

February 27, 2026

ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING MADINA ROHTAK

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

400981 2200172 RAMVILASHVIDHYA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

400982 2200500 SURESHISHA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

400983 2201898 RAJIVSANGEETA 526 / 800

400984 2204930 RAJBIRPOOJA 534 / 800

400985 2205716 BHARAT SINGHKOMAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 18 of 92

February 27, 2026

SHRI BABA MASTNATH NURSING INST.ASTHAL BOHAR ROHTAK

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

400991 2203239 SANTLALRAVINA R-ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 19 of 92

February 27, 2026

PARAMOUNT SCHOOL OF NURSING,CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401001 2204299 NASEEB SINGHPRIYANKA 537 / 800

401002 2204303 JAI BHEEMMANJU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401003 2204304 MUKESH KUMARHIMANSHI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401004 2204306 RANBIRANISHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401005 2204307 DAYA CHANDVANDANA 521 / 800

401006 2204701 AJIT SINGHPRIYANKA 503 / 800

401007 2205902 ISHWARPREETI DEVI 510 / 800

401008 2206830 RAM NIWASMS DHOLI BAI GURJAR 538 / 800

401009 2206837 SANJAY KUMARSUSHMA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 20 of 92

February 27, 2026

B.D.M.  COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401021 2205664 KELASHPOONAM R-ANM082 

401022 2205706 RAJ BAHADURRAJNI 564 / 800

401023 2206798 VIRENDERPREETI 573 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 21 of 92

February 27, 2026

CHETNA SCHOOL OF NURSING PILLUKHERA JIND

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401031 2204746 KRISHAN KUMARKAMLESH 507 / 800

401032 2204747 VINODSNEH 584 / 800

401033 2204749 ROHTASHRENU BALA R-ANM083 

401034 2204750 RAJENDER SINGHRAJANI 530 / 800

401035 2204751 SOMPALRITA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401036 2204759 RAJENDERMEENU 531 / 800

401037 2206590 RAJBIR SINGHJYOTI 484 / 800

401038 2206591 SHAMSHERSANGEETA 533 / 800

401039 2206614 TAYYABNUSRAT R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

401040 2206615 NASRUDDINVAKEELA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401041 2206616 MAMREJSAWALIYA BANO R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

401042 2206617 ISMAIL KHANAMISHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401043 2206619 SHAHABUDDINSAHIDA KHAN R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401044 2206652 BALKRISHANPOOJA DEVI 477 / 800

401045 2206653 RANBIRPREETI 467 / 800

401046 2206664 MAL KHANMUSKAN R-ANM082 ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 22 of 92

February 27, 2026

CHETNA SCHOOL OF NURSING PILLUKHERA JIND

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401047 2206665 ISHASAAIME R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

401048 2206714 ROHTASHNEHA 506 / 800

401049 2206721 AASH MOHDTASLEEMA 505 / 800

401050 2206729 AKBARANISHA 543 / 800

401051 2206732 GULAB SINGHNEETU 473 / 800

401052 2206759 AAS MOHDSAMSA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401053 2206816 RANDHIR SINGHARTI 489 / 800

401054 2206818 MAHAVIRAARTI 496 / 800

401055 2206890 JAN MOHAMMADSAHIBA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401056 2206893 MAHMUDAFARJANA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401057 2206901 VINODRENUKA 498 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 23 of 92

February 27, 2026

MAYA CHAND MEMORIAL NURSING SCHOOL JIND

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401071 2204791 NARESH KUMARANJU BALA 499 / 800

401072 2204797 HANUMAN PARSHADMONIKA 518 / 800

401073 2204798 MANOJ KUMARPRIYA R-ANM083 

401074 2204800 DHARAMBIRRITU R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

401075 2204801 JAI BHAGWANNIKKI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401076 2204878 CHARAN SINGHMONIKA 510 / 800

401077 2204881 ASHOKANJU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401078 2204882 CHARAN SINGHASHA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

401079 2204885 LEELU SINGHREENU RANI 504 / 800

401080 2204886 JAGBIRSEEMA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

401081 2206834 JASWANT SINGHSEEMA RANI 504 / 800

401082 2206842 DHARMBIRBABY R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401083 2206843 GYANI RAMMEENA RANI 512 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 24 of 92

February 27, 2026

KHUSHI SCHOOL OF NURSING SAFIDON JIND

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401091 2200177 DESH RAJSONIA 527 / 800

401092 2203608 SUBHASH CHANDERSUNAINA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 25 of 92

February 27, 2026

GAJRAJ INSTITUTE OF NURSING,GOHANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401101 HNMC2211724 IKBALNISHU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401102 HNMC2212722 SURENDERTANNU 486 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 26 of 92

February 27, 2026

SATYA COLLEGE OF NURSING SISAR KHAS MEHAM

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401111 2200764 KULDEEPPRITI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401112 2201835 VIJAY SINGHURVASHI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401113 2204036 GIRDHARI LAL CHOUDHARYPRIYANKA CHOUDHARY R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 27 of 92

February 27, 2026

SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL OF NURSING CHANG BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401121 2205897 SUSHIL KUMARANJALI 524 / 800

401122 2205901 VEDPALSHEETAL R-ANM082 

401123 2206630 BALJEETRAJESH KUMARI 515 / 800

401124 2206868 RANBIR SINGHKUMARI POOKA 517 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 28 of 92

February 27, 2026

VIJAY INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHARKHI DADRI, BHARVI, BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401131 2200733 JAI SINGHSONIYA 492 / 800

401132 2202880 SALIM ALISHAINA 472 / 800

401133 2203014 SHAILESH SHARMAANISHA SHARMA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401134 2203594 RAJ SINGHPREETI 485 / 800

401135 2204371 JAGRAMDHOLI BAI 478 / 800

401136 2205337 RAMESHHAPPY 490 / 800

401137 2205522 RAJBIRNISHA R-ANM083 

401138 2205541 ANGANA RAM DUBATNISHA DUBAT 500 / 800

401139 2206603 RAMAVTARPOONAM R-ANM083 

401140 2206605 RAM AVTAR GURJARSUMAN GURJAR 497 / 800

401141 2206676 AMIT KUMAR BHARTISONALI KUMARI R-ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 29 of 92

February 27, 2026

SANT GANGA NATH SCHOOL OF NURSING  KITLANA BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401151 2201976 INDER SINGHMANISHA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

401152 2202882 RAJESHLICHCHAMI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

401153 2204115 RAVINDERPREETI 517 / 800

401154 2204793 DHARAMPALPOOJA SHARMA 517 / 800

401155 2204795 RAMESHWAR DASPOOJA YADAV R-ANM082 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 30 of 92

February 27, 2026

SHARBATI SCHOOL OF NURSING MAHENDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401161 2203734 OM PRAKASHNISHU 460 / 800

401162 2204000 JITENDER SINGHAPRANA 482 / 800

401163 2206645 SATYAWANPARUL R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 31 of 92

February 27, 2026

SMT. SHANTI DEVI SCHOOL OF NURSING SAHARANWAS REWARI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401171 2202415 SATISH RAISHREYA RAI R-ANM083 

401172 2202531 BALWANT SINGHSUCHITRA 522 / 800

401173 2203034 PAWAN KUMARPREM LATA 542 / 800

401174 2203222 AJITRENU R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

401175 2203496 SOMDUTTPRIYA R-ANM083 

401176 2203546 DHARAM SINGHSARLA DEVI 492 / 800

401177 2204884 KARAN SINGHPOOJA DEVI 509 / 800

401178 2205610 SHRI BHAGWANSHIVANI YADAV R-ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 32 of 92

February 27, 2026

PHOGAT SCHOOL OF NURSING, LOHARU, BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401191 2204648 SHYAM LALURMILA KUMARI 515 / 800

401192 2204651 SHANKAR LAL OLKHAMAMTA OLKHA 517 / 800

401193 2204658 SATYAVEERMANISHA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

401194 2204688 SHISH RAM MAHALAARCHANA KUMARI R-ANM082 

401195 2205415 SHISHUPALSAROJ R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401196 2205682 OM PRAKASHRENUKA R-ANM083 

401197 2206685 HOSHIYAR SINGHPRIYANKA KUMARI 534 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 33 of 92

February 27, 2026

RACHNA INST. OF NURSING NANGAL SIROHI MAHINDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401211 2201596 ROHTASHMS NISHA 504 / 800

401212 2201911 SHER SINGHSUSHILA 503 / 800

401213 2202408 SHIMBHU DAYALJYOTI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

401214 2202439 SURENDERNIKITA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401215 2202550 FAKIR CHANDMANISHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 34 of 92

February 27, 2026

BABA SWAMI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING MAHENDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401221 2200718 PREM PALKAJAL RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401222 2200937 SADHU RAM GURJARBHARPO 499 / 800

401223 2201234 GOPI CHANDMANJU BALA R-ANM083 

401224 2201292 SATYAVEER YADAVMANJU YADAV 489 / 800

401225 2201648 LAL CHANDPRIYANKA 507 / 800

401226 2202380 BAJRANG LAL MEENAKRIPA MEENA 492 / 800

401227 2203109 DEVENDERKAVITA R-ANM083 

401228 2203126 SAHUNJAIFA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401229 2203334 ROSHAN LALPOONAM R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401230 2203414 RAMNIWASPREETI R-ANM083 

401231 2203483 RAJENDERSAPNA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

401232 2204199 RAJENDRA SAININISHA SAINI 510 / 800

401233 2205315 OMPRAKASH YADAVNISHA YADAV 513 / 800

401234 2205324 CHETRAMMANISHA GURJAR 489 / 800

401235 2205428 BIJENDER SINGHSAROJ R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

401236 2205593 RAJENDERGEETA 503 / 800

401237 2205595 RAJENDER SINGHSEEMA BAI 511 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 35 of 92

February 27, 2026

BABA SWAMI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING MAHENDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401238 2205598 OMPRAKASHUTSAV KUMARI R-ANM082 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 36 of 92

February 27, 2026

BRIGHT SCHOOL OF NURSING BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401251 2204506 KISHOR KUMARMUSKAN R-ANM082 

401252 2205678 JAGMEDKIRAN R-ANM082 

401253 2205690 DINESH KUMARJYOTI KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401254 2206747 OM PARKASHNEETU RANI R-ANM082 ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 37 of 92

February 27, 2026

SHRIRAM SCHOOL OF NURSING DIGROTA MOHINDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401261 2200075 KANWAR SINGHANUPA 515 / 800

401262 2200607 VIJENDRA SINGHPINKI KUMARI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401263 2200913 VIJAY SINGHPOOJA 522 / 800

401264 2201588 RAMAUTARRITU KUMARI R-ANM082 

401265 2201618 POORANCHANDSHIKHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

401266 2201965 VIJAY KUMARPOOJA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

401268 2204527 ANUPSOMVATI 545 / 800

401269 2204534 MAHENDER SINGHNISHA 512 / 800

401270 2204535 GOBIND RAIGARIMA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401271 2205381 BABULAL YADAVREENA KUMARI YADAV R-ANM082 

401272 2205383 SURESHTANNU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401273 2205386 BALWANTAKANKSHA 502 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 38 of 92

February 27, 2026

SARVODAYA NURSING INSTITUTE, FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401281 2200099 VEDPALKHUSHBOO 502 / 800

401282 2201481 RAKESH KUMARUMA MASAND R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

401283 2202763 DINESH KUMARSONAM 498 / 800

401284 2203125 SARVAN SINGHSANJANA KUMARI 484 / 800

401285 2205055 RAMANAND YADAVPOONAM R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401286 2205060 MITHALESH KUMARRANOO DEVI 521 / 800

401287 2206740 DIWAKARANJALI 515 / 800

401288 2206741 SHAMBU NATHSNEHA KUMARI 513 / 800

401289 2208676 RAGHUNATHPRIYANKA JAISWAL R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 39 of 92

February 27, 2026

GOVT. ANM TRAINING CENTRE FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401301 2200341 BINTU KUMARSANJU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401302 2203442 SUKHRAMANJU 517 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 40 of 92

February 27, 2026

GOVT. ANM TRAINING CENTRE GURGAON

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401311 2202506 BADAN SINGHGEETA KUMARI 492 / 800

401312 2203195 KRISHAN SINGHHIMANSHI R-ANM083 

401313 2203620 HORI LALURMILA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401314 2203642 SOMBIRDEEPA KUMARI 503 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 41 of 92

February 27, 2026

DASHMESH COLLEGE OF NURSING, GURGAON

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401321 2200896 PRAVIN SINGHNEHA KUMARI R-ANM083 

401322 2202336 RAMDEVSUMAN 506 / 800

401323 2202392 RANBIR SINGHVINI SUTHWAL R-ANM082 

401324 2204600 INDER PALSARSWATI 522 / 800

401325 2206557 KESHAV SINGHMONI 494 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 42 of 92

February 27, 2026

GOVT. ANM TRG. SCH. CIVIL HOSPITAL SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401331 2201802 SOMNATHRACHNA 502 / 800

401332 2203326 NANDU SHARMAVIBHA SHARMA 512 / 800

401333 2203664 PREM CHANDRAJANI RANI 551 / 800

401334 2203703 VED PARKASHMANISHA 516 / 800

401335 2203705 RAMESH KUMARPOONAM RANI 511 / 800

401336 2203813 RAJA SINGHMALKEET KAUR 493 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 43 of 92

February 27, 2026

LORD SHIVA SCHOOL OF NURSING SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401341 2201170 CHANDERBHANSUSHMITA 519 / 800

401342 2202106 KALU SINGHJYOTI BALA 484 / 800

401343 2202490 NANURAMPOONAM 513 / 800

401344 2202514 GOGA RAMPOOJA 524 / 800

401345 2204815 BALBIRSANTOSH 513 / 800

401346 2204828 AMAR CHAND RAJOTIYAMS SARITA 542 / 800

401347 2204829 RAVI PARKASHPOOJA 493 / 800

401348 2204874 JAGDISH PARSADMS NIRMALA SHARMA R-ANM084 PRT-II 

401349 2205006 DHARMENDER SINGHPOONAM RANI 543 / 800

401350 2206643 MALKEET SINGHSUMANPREET KAUR R-ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 44 of 92

February 27, 2026

SHAHEED BABA DEEPSINGH COLLEGE OF NURSING RATIA FATEHABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401361 2200340 KALA SINGHSUKHPREET KAUR 535 / 800

401362 2200570 KRISHAN KUMARMANJEET KAUR 549 / 800

401363 2200656 AMRIK SINGHRAMANDEEP KAUR 539 / 800

401364 2200689 GURMIT SINGHRINKU RANI 554 / 800

401365 2200698 MUKHATYARSUNAINA 502 / 800

401366 2200713 CHOTTU RAMGEETA DEVI 488 / 800

401367 2202617 RAMESH CHANDREENA DEVI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401368 2202728 CHHINDA SINGHSITA BAI 531 / 800

401369 2203778 MANDER SINGHJYOTI RANI 510 / 800

401370 2203785 SUKHDEV SINGHMANPREET KAUR R-ANM083 

401371 2203786 LEELA SINGHSEEMA RANI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

401372 2203787 DEEPA SINGHSUNITA RANI 542 / 800

401373 2203788 DALER SINGHVANDNA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401374 2205701 BHAGWAN SINGHRITU KAUR 520 / 800

401375 2206761 PYARE LALANJU BALA 540 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 45 of 92

February 27, 2026

HARYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING ELLENABAD, SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401381 2200021 DEVI LALMS JYOTI 552 / 800

401382 2200187 MAHAVEERPRIYANKA RANI 533 / 800

401383 2203429 SUBHASH CHANDRAMS POOJA 554 / 800

401384 2205458 PAWAN KUMARARJU DEVI 545 / 800

401385 2206807 DINESH KUMARPOONAM SHARMA 558 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 46 of 92

February 27, 2026

MATA SHANTI DEVI INSTITUTE OF NURSING, KALANWALI, SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401391 2204996 RAM CHANDAMARJEET KAUR R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401392 2204998 RAM CHANDSUMAN RANI 484 / 800

401393 2205000 SHIVRAJ SINGHVEERPAL KAUR R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

401394 2205159 KAMLESH SAINJYOTSNA SAIN 545 / 800

401395 2205163 JASWANT SINGHRAJANDEEP KAUR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401396 2205440 AMAR RAMJYOTI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

401397 2205443 SUKHPAL SINGHMANPREET KAUR R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

401398 2205582 KEWALSINGHRANJANA R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 47 of 92

February 27, 2026

ARYABHATT COLLEGE OF NURSING FATEHABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401411 2200782 BHAGWAN SINGHPARVINDER KAUR R-ANM082 

401412 2200800 JAI SINGHLAJWANTI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401413 2200815 SH JAGDISHBHARTI R-ANM082 ANM084 PRT-II 

401414 2201734 KASHMIR CHANDPRAVEEN KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

401415 2202240 RAM CHANDERRAVEENA 506 / 800

401416 2202337 KRISHAN KUMARSANTOSH RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401417 2202754 SATBIR SINGHMONIKA 546 / 800

401418 2204287 INDER SINGHKOMAL R-ANM083 

401419 2204289 ROSHAN LALSONU R-ANM082 ANM083 

401420 2204290 CHETPALPOOJA RANI R-ANM082 

401421 2204291 INDER KUMARPOOJA RANI R-ANM082 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 48 of 92

February 27, 2026

HOLISTIC SCHOOL OF NURSING SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401431 HNMC220067 GURTEJ SINGHKOMAL RANI 533 / 800

401432 HNMC2210056 SHIV KUMARPOOJA 523 / 800

401433 HNMC2210076 GURSEWAK SINGHKIRNA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401434 HNMC2211632 RAJBIR SINGHSANGEETA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401435 HNMC2212693 RAJENDRAMANJU 497 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 49 of 92

February 27, 2026

RAJENDRA SCHOOL OF NURSING SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401441 2200017 CHANAN RAMDURGA 540 / 800

401442 2200082 AMIR CHANDANITA RANI 519 / 800

401443 2200768 LABH CHANDREKHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401444 2200818 BUTA SINGHSARVJEET KAUR R-ANM082 ANM083 

401445 2200863 VIJAY SINGHKOMAL KUMARI 518 / 800

401446 2201870 JARNAIL SINGHMANPREET KAUR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

401447 2205863 OM PARKASHDEEPIKA 499 / 800

401448 2205871 SUBHASH CHANDERNEHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401449 2205876 RAJENDERSHABNAM R-ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 50 of 92

February 27, 2026

PRERNA SCHOOL OF NURSING, SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401461 HNMC2213348 SUBHASH CHANDCHANCHAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 51 of 92

February 27, 2026

NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING DARIYAPUR  FATEHABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401471 2200145 NARESHKARINA 505 / 800

401472 2200825 ASHOKDEEPIKA 517 / 800

401473 2200955 RAM MEHARNEELAM 547 / 800

401474 2201383 SUBHASH CHANDERMONIKA 519 / 800

401475 2202865 BALJITMUKESH 547 / 800

401476 2203465 AMARNATHGEETA R-ANM083 

401477 2205614 VISHNUSONIYA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401478 2205615 DHARAM CHANDPARMILA 505 / 800

401479 2205618 HARI RAMPOONAM R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

401480 2205619 BALRAJMANJU 518 / 800

401481 2205622 DALIP SINGHPOOJA 502 / 800

401482 2205623 SURENDERSONIA BAI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401483 2205625 KIRTAR SINGHMAMTA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

401484 2205626 DINESH KUMARNISHA RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 52 of 92

February 27, 2026

HERITAGE SCHOOL OF NURSING TOHANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401491 2200653 KRISHAN KUMARKAVITA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

401492 2200674 SHIV KUMARANITA 514 / 800

401493 2200870 KARAMBIR SINGHMANPREET KAUR 531 / 800

401494 2201027 SAMSHERKAJAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401495 2201035 OM PARKASHRITU RANI 559 / 800

401496 2201115 MAHENDER SINGHMAFI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401497 2201116 RAM CHANDERRITU 531 / 800

401498 2201385 SUNIL KUMARSAPNA 505 / 800

401499 2201444 SULEKHPOOJA R-ANM083 

401500 2201478 RAJ KUMARPOOJA R-ANM083 

401501 2201635 BANT RAMANJLI 545 / 800

401502 2201713 OMPARKASHPREETI 510 / 800

401503 2201793 RAMESH KUMARKHUSHBU RANI 510 / 800

401504 2201955 SATBIRSEEMA 481 / 800

401505 2202030 KRISHAN KUMARKAJAL 521 / 800

401506 2202422 RAM PHALKAVITA 501 / 800

401507 2202671 SURESH KUMARMANPREET KAUR 545 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 53 of 92

February 27, 2026

HERITAGE SCHOOL OF NURSING TOHANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401508 2202883 CHANDER SINGHREENU RANI 512 / 800

401509 2204001 RAMESH KUMARPUNAM RANI R-ANM082 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-II 

401510 2204003 SATPAL SINGHPINKI DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

401511 2204123 SANJAYRAVINA R-ANM083 

401512 2205930 SUKHDEV SINGHBHATERI RANI R-ANM082 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-II 

401513 2206686 DALBIR SINGHKANTA R-ANM083 

401514 2206770 DHARMPALMITAR DEVI R-ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 54 of 92

February 27, 2026

BANBHORI SCHOOL OF NURSING HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401521 2200556 DAYANANDMAUSAM R-ANM083 

401522 2201015 RAHISHSIMRAN R-ANM082 

401523 2201722 RAJENDERKUSUM R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401524 2201745 SUSHIL KUMARPOONAM 539 / 800

401525 2201753 BALDEV SINGHRACHNA RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401526 2203794 RAJBIRMANJU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

401527 2203986 SITA RAMSUSHILA R-ANM083 

401528 2205950 VIJENDERNEERAJ R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401529 2206544 RAM KISHANKAJAL 489 / 800

444081 2202991 RANVIRSHAKUNTLA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 55 of 92

February 27, 2026

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INST. OF NURSING CHAUDHARYWAS HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401541 2200088 PREM SINGHREKHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401542 2200476 RATTAN SINGHMANISHA RANI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

401543 2200482 SATYAWANSANJU RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401544 2200762 SUBHASH CHANDERSUMAN R-ANM082 

401545 2201024 MAHENDER SINGHMONIKA 495 / 800

401546 2201128 SATISHSANEHA R-ANM082 ANM083 

401547 2201301 SATYAWANMS JYOTI R-ANM082 

401548 2201369 BALJEETSALOCHANA 528 / 800

401549 2201838 OM KUMARSONIA DEVI 512 / 800

401550 2202288 BALWAN SINGHKIRAN BALA 492 / 800

401551 2202446 BALBIR SINGHVIJAYLUXMI R-ANM082 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-II 

401552 2202586 DILBAGAASHU 514 / 800

401553 2203395 SAMSHER SINGHMONIKA 490 / 800

401554 2203902 PRITHVI SINGHDHAPA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

401555 2203903 MAHENDER SINGKIRAN DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

401556 2203904 KRISHAN KUMARMS SOMTI NENANIA R-ANM082 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 56 of 92

February 27, 2026

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INST. OF NURSING CHAUDHARYWAS HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401557 2203905 MAHANDER SINGHSUNITA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 57 of 92

February 27, 2026

JAI MATA SCHOOL OF NURSING BANBHORI HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401571 2201392 SULTANANKITA 517 / 800

401572 2201630 SATYAWANMANISHA 538 / 800

401573 2201942 OM PARKASHPINKI 538 / 800

401574 2202094 SURAJMALSHWETA R-ANM083 

401575 2202154 RAJPALSANGEETA R-ANM083 

401576 2202502 TEK CHANDNIRMAL 545 / 800

401577 2206576 PALARAMRUBY R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401578 2206577 ISHAWAR SINGHSUNITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

401579 2206578 RAMDIYAKIRAN R-ANM083 

401580 2206738 BALJEETRINKU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401581 2206739 SANJAY KUMARNEHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401582 2206853 UMEDBINDU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401583 2206872 RAM NIWASGEETA RANI 533 / 800

401584 2206873 JOGINDER SINGHANJU RANI 518 / 800

401585 2206886 SURENDER SINGHMUNNI 560 / 800

401586 2206912 TELURAMPINKI 524 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 58 of 92

February 27, 2026

JAI MATA SCHOOL OF NURSING BANBHORI HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

444121 2205013 KARMBIRANJALI 520 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 59 of 92

February 27, 2026

SWATANTARTA SAINANI SCHOOL OF NURSING HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401591 2200471 DHARM DEO TIWARIKUMARI KAMAL KASTOORI R-ANM082 

401592 2200533 RAJENDER KUMARSHALU 489 / 800

401593 2200646 NIKLESH KUMARRAJBATI 490 / 800

401594 2200914 SUBHASHSANTOSH 494 / 800

401595 2203261 RAMNIWASSANJU 465 / 800

401596 2203296 SATPALVIJETA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

401597 2205209 DEV KUMARSONAM R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401598 2205211 BIRPALSHASHI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401599 2205215 DEVI LALPOOJA R-ANM083 

401600 2205216 RAMBIRPOOJA KUMARI 479 / 800

401601 2205218 RAMESH KUMARMONIKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

401602 2205219 SATYAWANANITA 508 / 800

401603 2205221 DEV KARANSONA R-ANM083 

401604 2205222 HANSRAJMITIYA KUMARI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401605 2205227 HANUMAN YADAVPOOJA YADAV R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 60 of 92

February 27, 2026

SWATANTARTA SAINANI SCHOOL OF NURSING HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401606 2205228 MANGAL SINGHMENKA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

401607 2205477 NANAK CHANDAARTI RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401608 2205894 MOHD SABIRSHABNAM R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401609 2205999 YASSINAASHMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401610 2206001 MAQSOOD AHMEDAFROZ R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401611 2206726 LAKHMI CHANDSHALU 502 / 800

401612 2206727 SURESHNAVEEN R-ANM082 

401613 2206737 SHIMBHU RAMPRIYANKA R-ANM082 

401614 2206869 HARI LAL SHAHCHANDA SHAH R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 61 of 92

February 27, 2026

KHUSHI SCHOOL & COLLEGE  OF NURSING KAGSAR HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401621 2201494 KARNAMURTI RLA

401622 2202235 RAMESH KUMAR SURYAWANSHIAMRITA SURYAWANSHI RLA



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 62 of 92

February 27, 2026

H.K.S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING KHERI LOCHAB NARNAUND HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401631 2202402 RAMNIWASSHIWANI 526 / 800

401632 2204242 SATYWANPRIYANKA DEVI 496 / 800

401633 2204244 SADHU RAMRAJNI 496 / 800

401634 2204245 HOSHIAR SINGHPRERNA 499 / 800

401635 2204246 SATBIRKAVITA 497 / 800

401636 2204269 BALBIRDARSHANA 506 / 800

401637 2204270 KRISHANMAMTA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

401638 2204271 KRISHANUSHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401639 2205071 SUDE SINGHSUDESH R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401640 2205321 ROHTASHKUSUM R-ANM084 PRT-II 

401641 2205322 KALAM SINGHSONU DEVI 496 / 800

401642 2205323 DILBAG SINGHMAMTA RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401643 2205957 RAM KUMARSUNITA DEVI 486 / 800

401644 2205958 ATTAR SINGHRAJNI RANI 494 / 800

401645 2205969 VAKIL SINGHSALAMATI 505 / 800

401646 2206811 MANOJ KUMARLAXMI DEVI 496 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 63 of 92

February 27, 2026

H.K.S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING KHERI LOCHAB NARNAUND HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401647 2206812 SHAMSHER SINGHANNU R-ANM082 

401648 2206820 OM PARKASHSOMA DEVI 506 / 800

401649 2206826 DALBEER SINGHRENU BALA 503 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 64 of 92

February 27, 2026

SVM COLLEGE OF NURSING V.P.O. BALAND, ROHTAK

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401661 2200047 DUJENDERRASHMI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401662 2200056 RAJ KISHOR SHARMAKAMINI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

401663 2201263 NARESHRAJNI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

401664 2201531 ISHWARANJALI 502 / 800

401665 2201998 SURESHSEEMA 534 / 800

401666 2204769 SUBHASHMEENU R-ANM082 

401667 2206571 MUNNALALAHERVAL RADHA MUNNALAL R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

401668 2206677 CHANDRIKAKHUSHI R-ANM082 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 65 of 92

February 27, 2026

NAVEEN INSTITUTE OF NURSING HEALTH & MEDICAL EDUCA. KHUDANA, MAHENDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401681 2200300 RAMBHAGATRINKU 512 / 800

401682 2205558 SATPALBHAWNA R-ANM082 

401683 2205564 CHANDER BHANASHA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

401684 2205605 BALWANMANISHA R-ANM082 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 66 of 92

February 27, 2026

GOVT. ANM TRAINING CENTRE ROHTAK

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401691 2200678 MUKESHKAFI 495 / 800

401692 2203401 ROHTASHPREETI 494 / 800

401693 2204736 KUNJ BIHARIARCHANA 528 / 800

401694 2204738 BIJENDER SINGHSAPNA 534 / 800

401695 2206693 JOGENDERNISHA 488 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 67 of 92

February 27, 2026

GOVT. ANM TRAINING SCHOOL GH BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401701 2200121 PRITHVI SINGHVERSHA 552 / 800

401702 2201814 RAMPHALNEHA 524 / 800

401703 2203085 ROHTASHMEERA SAINI 516 / 800

401704 2203198 KISHORJYOTI 535 / 800

401705 2203237 SANJEEVPOOJA 545 / 800

401706 2203416 KRISHAN KUMARNEHA 510 / 800

401707 2203605 SANJAYHIMANSHI 520 / 800

401708 2203649 MAHENDER SINGHPOONAM 526 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 68 of 92

February 27, 2026

SHRI CHAMATKARI SANT JI  COLLEGE OF NURSING GIRAWAR ROHTAK

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401721 HNMC2212125 MEJPALKM SHIVANI PANCHAL 483 / 800

401722 HNMC2212366 RAJINDER SINGHMUSKAN R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

401723 HNMC2212370 DHARAM PALSUMAN R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401724 HNMC2212466 MAHENDER SINGHSALINI 508 / 800

401725 HNMC2212542 RAMESH KUMARKIRAN 500 / 800

401726 HNMC2212553 RANBIRPOOJA 492 / 800

401727 HNMC2212554 LOKESHHEMA ARYA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

401728 HNMC2213465 BALWANRENU 482 / 800

401729 HNMC227503 RAMPALPINKI DEVI R-ANM082 

401730 HNMC229765 RAJENDER SINGHDIPTI 507 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 69 of 92

February 27, 2026

GOVT. ANM T.C. MANDIKHERA MEWAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401741 HNMC2211284 HANIFTABASSUM 531 / 800

401742 HNMC2211294 SURAJ KUMARPINKI 521 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 70 of 92

February 27, 2026

BHANTI DEVI SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401751 2202594 KULDEEPMANISHA R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

401752 2203963 HARIKESHSONU DEVI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

401753 2204069 JAGMENDERMANJU R-ANM084 PRT-II 

401754 2204072 DALBIRNEETA 522 / 800

401755 2204074 SATNAMSAPNA R-ANM084 PRT-II 

401756 2206533 JAI SINGHANITA 487 / 800

401757 2206534 SUMER SINGHKAVITA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

401758 2206535 MOHINDER SINGHMAMTA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401759 2206570 TILAK RAJTEENA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 71 of 92

February 27, 2026

VIDYAWATI SCHOOL OF NURSING MAHENDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401771 2200134 BABU LAL CHOUDHARYAMITA CHOUDHARY 524 / 800

401772 2200483 RAMESH CHANDSONALI 542 / 800

401773 2200642 PRAKASHEKTA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

401774 2200744 KAILASH CHANDRA PEEPLIWALDIKSHA PEEPLIWAL 514 / 800

401775 2200824 RAKESH KUMARPREETI 542 / 800

401776 2201046 SOMBIRPRIYANKA R-ANM083 

401778 2201479 BALWANTDIVYA 538 / 800

401779 2201514 MUNSHI RAMMONIKA R-ANM083 

401780 2201679 MAHENDER SINGHLAXMI R-ANM083 

401781 2201887 KRISHAN KUMARMANJEETA 582 / 800

401782 2202637 BRAHAM PARKASHKANCHAN 505 / 800

401783 2203657 DHANNARAMANITA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

401784 2203698 NARESH SINGHKAVITA 522 / 800

401785 2203707 VINOD KUMARMONIKA YADAV R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401786 2203716 KRISHAN YADAVPAVITRA YADAV R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

401787 2203719 ANIL KUMARANJALI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

401788 2203720 PARAMVEEREKTA R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 72 of 92

February 27, 2026

VIDYAWATI SCHOOL OF NURSING MAHENDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401789 2204487 OMPRAKASH SHARMARITU SHARMA R-ANM083 

401790 2204496 KAMAL KISHORE SHARMABHARTI SHARMA 519 / 800

401791 2205350 JAGDISH PRASAD MOURYAKARISHMA MOURYA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

401792 2205376 KAILASH CHAND DULARIYAPREETI DULARIYA 511 / 800

401793 2205394 MADAN LALPOOJA KASANA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401794 2205764 SUNIL KUMARKAVITA KUMARI 508 / 800

401795 2206080 ABHEY SINGHRINKU 522 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 73 of 92

February 27, 2026

MAHABIR SCHOOL OF NURSING BULLANA, AMBALA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401801 2206870 RAMAVATARPRIYANKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401802 2206871 MAHENDRA SINGHPOOJA 509 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 74 of 92

February 27, 2026

GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, CHARKHI DADRI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401811 2205674 SANJAYMS MAHIMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 75 of 92

February 27, 2026

SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING RATIA, FATEHABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401821 2200789 MAJEED KHANMUNFIDA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401822 2201183 RAMCHANDERPUSHPA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401823 2202354 BHAUTTIMANISHA 532 / 800

401824 2204918 KALU RAMPERMILA KUMARI 531 / 800

401825 2204920 OMPRAKASHKAUSHALYA 528 / 800

401826 2204921 RAJ KUMARKOMAL R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

401827 2205796 GYAN CHANDSUMAN R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

401828 2206910 OMPRAKASHSHASHIKALA 510 / 800

401829 2206923 SARADARA RAM GURJARBIRMA GURJAR 506 / 800

401830 2206924 SARADARA RAM GURJARKRISHANA GURJAR R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

401831 2206925 TEJA RAM GURJARPAPITA GURJAR R-ANM081 PRT-I 

444201 2200897 NANGA RAMKAVITA 535 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 76 of 92

February 27, 2026

FLORENCE SCHOOL  OF NURSING DAYALPUR BALLABGARH FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401841 2202074 MAN SINGHKM MITHLESH 522 / 800

401842 2202105 YUDH VEERAMRITA R-ANM082 

401843 2202256 SHIV LALREENA 517 / 800

401844 2202330 GHAN SHYAM SHARMANEHA 524 / 800

401845 2202556 NEPAL SINGHDIMPAL 539 / 800

401846 2203472 DHARAMVIRRESHMA R-ANM083 

401847 2205768 SURESHKAJAL 543 / 800

401848 2206648 NAWAL SINGHJYOTI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401849 2206651 SURENDER SINGHNEETIKA R-ANM083 

401850 2206768 VEDPRAKASHVARSHA 550 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 77 of 92

February 27, 2026

CH. BHAGMAL SCHOOL OF NURSING KHERI CHOPTTA, HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401861 2201219 MOHAR SINGHPREETY 552 / 800

401862 2201352 SATYAWANSALONI 511 / 800

401863 2201614 SHANSHER SINGHPREETI 523 / 800

401864 2202117 DALEEP SINGHMANJU DEVI 536 / 800

401865 2202797 DASHRATHPOOJA 543 / 800

401866 2202808 SURESHSONIA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401867 2202813 RAGHBIRSUJATA 518 / 800

401868 2202837 ANILSUNNY 543 / 800

401869 2203313 RAMMEHARSEEMA 504 / 800

401870 2204220 JAGDISH CHANDERPRIYANKA 520 / 800

401871 2204222 SANTRAJMANJU 522 / 800

401872 2204223 RAFIKANNU 500 / 800

401873 2204225 SULTANPREETI RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401874 2204226 DHARAM PALKAVITA 568 / 800

401875 2204229 SITA RAMSONU RANI 498 / 800

401876 2204232 ISHWARANJU 532 / 800

401877 2204233 RAM MEHARANNU R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 78 of 92

February 27, 2026

CH. BHAGMAL SCHOOL OF NURSING KHERI CHOPTTA, HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401878 2204234 SATYAWANPREETI 494 / 800

401879 2204235 ROSHANKIRAN 482 / 800

401880 2204237 SATYANARAYANREENU 520 / 800

401881 2205056 KRISHAN KUMARPOOJA 514 / 800

401882 2205061 RAJENDERPOONAM 515 / 800

401883 220668 AJAY KUMARNAINA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401884 2206690 VIRENDERNEHA 476 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 79 of 92

February 27, 2026

BHAI SURENDER KUMAR MEMORIAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, JIND HARYANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401891 2200826 TELU RAMINDU BALA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401892 2200826 RAJENDERNEHA 525 / 800

401893 2201859 AJMERISHU 553 / 800

401894 2202303 JASMER SINGHANJALI 504 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 80 of 92

February 27, 2026

NEKI RAM SCHOOL OF NURSING, LAKHAN MAJRA, DISTT. ROHTAK

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401901 2201546 RAJENDERAARTI 522 / 800

401902 2202374 MAAL SINGH RATHINEERAJ KUMARI 558 / 800

401903 2202443 MAL SINGHNISHA RANI 566 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 81 of 92

February 27, 2026

SANT ISHAR SINGH COLLEGE OF NURSING, PEHOWA, KURUKSHETRA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401911 2203883 SURAJ BHANNINDER DEVI 554 / 800

401912 2203900 PAPU RAMSUMAN RANI 562 / 800

401913 2205391 RAJ PALNEETU SAINI 550 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 82 of 92

February 27, 2026

SARDAR KARTAR SINGH HAYER SCHOOL OF NURSING, SHAHABAD, MARKANDA, KURUKSHETRA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401921 2204136 RAM PALSANGEETA RANI 493 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 83 of 92

February 27, 2026

SD COLLEGE OF NURSING ISHARWAL BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401931 2201731 RAMESHUMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

401932 2201840 NATHU RAMSONAM KUMARI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401933 2202262 INDRAJRENU KUMARI R-ANM083 

401934 2202447 RAMESH KUMARSANGEETA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401935 2202538 JOGENDERMENKA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

401936 2202888 RAJPALMANJOO 505 / 800

401937 2202898 DESH RAJMINAXI R-ANM083 

401938 2204871 SOMVEERNISHA 504 / 800

401939 2205467 BIJENDER SINGHANITA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

401940 2205529 KRISHANDARSHNA KUMARI R-ANM082 ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 84 of 92

February 27, 2026

SHRI BABA YOGI NETANATH NURSING, COLLEGE, LOHANI BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401951 22 RANBEER SINGHVISHESHTA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

401952 2204889 MAHENDER SINGHPOONAM R-ANM083 

401953 2204910 RAMESHSEEMA R-ANM083 

401954 2204922 MAHENDER SINGHPREETI R-ANM082 

401955 2204924 RAJENDERSONIA 513 / 800

401956 2205603 MITHILASH MISHRAKHUSHI KUMARI R-ANM083 

401957 2206788 DAYA SINGHSONIA R-ANM083 

401958 2206793 SUBHASHSHIWANI 556 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 85 of 92

February 27, 2026

GOVT. ANM TRAINING SCHOOL, NARNAUL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401971 2202177 SIKANDERTANU R-ANM082 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 86 of 92

February 27, 2026

NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, DHANI GARAN ROAD, BARWALA, DISTT. HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401981 2201818 RAMJIWANANKITA 545 / 800

401982 2201824 RAM NIWASMANISHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401983 2201848 RAM CHANDERPRAGTI 534 / 800

401984 2203984 SEWA SINGHRINKU R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

401985 2205410 SATPAL SINGHSWATI RANI 530 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 87 of 92

February 27, 2026

K.V.M. NURSING COLLEGE, LADHOT ROAD, ROHTAK

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

401991 2200096 DALBIRSUDESH 481 / 800

401992 2200180 HARIOMRAKHI 513 / 800

401993 2200375 ANIL KUMARURVASHI 486 / 800

401994 2200880 VINODSONI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401995 2201920 KULDEEP RATHEEMANSI RATHEE 496 / 800

401996 2202156 RAJBIRMADHU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

401997 2205153 NARANDER SINGHMONIKA 570 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 88 of 92

February 27, 2026

PYARE LAL COLLEGE OF NURSING JHAJJAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402011 2201075 ANIL KUMARRAKHI 567 / 800

402012 2201395 RAJBEERMADHU RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

402013 2203056 RAMMEHARMANISHA 547 / 800

402014 2203255 SATNARAINJYOTI RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402015 2203927 VRIJBHAN DUBELAXMI DUBE R-ANM083 

402016 2206787 KEHAR SINGHSHEETAL KAUR R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402017 2206860 TEJPALAARTI 526 / 800

402018 2206877 SALIMAFSANA RLA



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 89 of 92

February 27, 2026

GOVERNMENT NURSING INSTITUTE SAFIDON JIND

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402031 2200071 GYANENDERNIKKI 539 / 800

402032 2200127 VIRENDER KUMARBULBUL KUMARI 527 / 800

402033 2200402 SATPALMAMTA 585 / 800

402034 2200659 JAIPALSALONI 552 / 800

402035 2200759 SANDEEP KUMARSONAM 583 / 800

402036 2200872 ASHOKMONA 535 / 800

402037 2201883 SHUBHANAMUSKAN R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402038 2203197 HARPALSEEMA 508 / 800

402039 2203640 SURENDERPRIYANKA 497 / 800

402040 2204647 RAJESHKOMAL 519 / 800

402041 2204652 BIJENDERANJALI 509 / 800

402042 2204661 RAMKARANHARSHITA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402043 2204672 GULAB SINGHANJU 547 / 800

402044 2204678 RAMMEHARMONIKA 535 / 800

402045 2204679 LAXMI NARAYANKRISHNA DEVI 553 / 800

402046 2204681 SIYARAMPINKI 554 / 800

402047 2204784 YASHPALCHANDA 540 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 90 of 92

February 27, 2026

GOVERNMENT NURSING INSTITUTE SAFIDON JIND

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402048 2205773 RAJINDER KUMARMAHAK 538 / 800

444271 2203093 RAJA RAMSHIWANI DEVI 516 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 91 of 92

February 27, 2026

MANAV LAKSHYA SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHUNA FATEHABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402061 2200867 SUBA RAMMAMTA 529 / 800

402062 2201490 MUKESHPRIYANKA 498 / 800

402063 2201551 DALSHERMEENA 507 / 800

402064 2202684 RAMPHALPOOJA RANI 513 / 800

402065 2204779 SUBHASH CHANDDAMINI KUMARI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402066 2204783 TARACHANDMEENA DEVI RLA

402067 2205062 KARAMBIRTAMANNA DEVI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402068 2205087 SURENDERPREETI ABS

402069 2205091 BIJENDERTANNU R-ANM083 

402070 2205866 PAPPUNISHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402071 2205960 VIJAY PRAKASHSONIYA 533 / 800

402072 2206528 SURESH KUMARPREETI 526 / 800

402073 2206529 SATYWANKAJAL R-ANM082 

402074 2206532 JAI BHAGWANANNU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402075 2206580 SURESH KUMARUSHA RANI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402076 2206581 SHYAM SUNDERNEHA 497 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2022-23) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 92 of 92

February 27, 2026

MANAV LAKSHYA SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHUNA FATEHABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402077 2206582 KARAMBIRSONIA 522 / 800

402078 2206583 KRISHANANJU R-ANM082 

402079 2206585 HAWA SINGHPOONAM ABS

475641 2202769 BALWAN SINGHPOOJA DEVI R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 1 of 196

February 27, 2026

KAILASH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH & MEDICAL SCIENCES, PANCHKULA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402091 2300496 RAJKUMAREKTA WALIA 533 / 800

402092 2300766 VED PAL SINGHSHWETA R-ANM082 

402093 2300866 SUNIL KUMARMAMTA KUMARI R-ANM082 

402094 2301576 JANMEJAY KUMARPRITI KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

443611 2302243 HARIKESHPOOJA 547 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 2 of 196

February 27, 2026

LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI SCHOOL OF NURSING,YAMUNA NAGAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402101 2300011 SUBHASH CHANDNISHA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402102 2300582 RAJ KUMARSANGEETA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402103 2300630 JARNAIL SINGHRACHNA DEVI 523 / 800

402104 2300678 VIRENDERNEHA 506 / 800

402105 2300680 PAWAN KUMARPRITI R-ANM083 

402106 2300759 NIRMALMAHAK R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402107 2300969 SANJEEV KUMARSANIA 562 / 800

402108 2301112 MAHINDER SINGHDIPANSHU DEVI 588 / 800

402109 2301315 NISAR DEENSHAHIN 529 / 800

402110 2301348 GURDEV SINGHRITU 588 / 800

402111 2301373 TEJBIRNEERU 504 / 800

402112 2301385 TEJ PALRITIKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402113 2301775 KARANVIR SINGHPREETI 565 / 800

402114 2301776 RAJPALSNEHA 546 / 800

402115 2301806 MAKSOOD ALINASIBA KHATOON R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402116 2301923 VINOD KUMARSIMRAN R-ANM083 

402117 2301957 SATISH KUMARSWATI 577 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 3 of 196

February 27, 2026

LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI SCHOOL OF NURSING,YAMUNA NAGAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402118 2301980 PRADEEP KUMARVANDANA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402119 2302080 MAHINDER PALPALAK 527 / 800

402120 2304807 RAMBIRPAYAL 530 / 800

402121 2305569 JAMILTAMNNA KHATUN 512 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 4 of 196

February 27, 2026

SWAMI DEVI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING BARWALA PANCHKULA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402131 1023000114 DARSHAN LALRAJNI 501 / 800

402132 1023000124 JAWAHAR LAL SHARMAANSHIKA SHARMA 524 / 800

402133 1023000176 ANIL KUMARKALASH JAWLA 610 / 800

402134 1023000227 MEGHRAJ SINGHSHALU CHAUHAN 517 / 800

402135 1023000252 SANDEEP KUMARMAHAK 533 / 800

402136 1023000292 NARATA RAMSUMAN R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402137 2023AMN0160 HARJINDERSHIVANI SHARMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

402138 2023ANM0100 BABU RAMPAYAL 505 / 800

402139 2023ANM0105 JASBIR SINGHPRIYANKA 527 / 800

402140 2023ANM0106 JASBIR SINGHNISHU R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402141 2023ANM0108 RAJESH KUMARTANIYA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402142 2023ANM0113 KRISHAN GOPALDIYA GUPTA 575 / 800

402143 2023ANM0116 BALRAJ SINGH BHARGAVPRIYANKA BHARGAV 532 / 800

402144 2023ANM0117 HARISH SHARMAKASHIKA R-ANM082 

402145 2023ANM0119 ANIL KUMARNISHI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402146 2023ANM0127 DINESH KUMARMEHAK 558 / 800

402147 2023ANM0139 SUDARSHAN SHARMAKHUSHBOO KUMARI 592 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 5 of 196

February 27, 2026

SWAMI DEVI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING BARWALA PANCHKULA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402148 2023ANM0144 RAMNIWASKOMAL 538 / 800

402149 2023ANM0145 SURESH PALRAKESH KUMARI 516 / 800

443621 1023000275 SANJEEV KUMARRAMA 542 / 800

443622 1023000294 VINOD KUMARDIKSHA SHARMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 6 of 196

February 27, 2026

MPHW (F) TRAINING SCHOOL NAGRIK HOSPITAL AMBALA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402161 2300358 SATYAVEERPRINA 554 / 800

402162 2300509 RAKESH KUMARKOMAL RANI 511 / 800

402163 2300702 MANOJ KUMARSHEETAL 553 / 800

402164 2300741 RAJESHPREETI 519 / 800

402165 2301179 JASVINDERTANU R-ANM082 

402166 2301285 PREM CHANDBHARTI 556 / 800

402167 2301346 AJEET SINGHSWATI 570 / 800

402168 2301587 BHAJAN SINGHMANPREET KAUR 528 / 800

402169 2301778 BARHAMJEETNEERU 530 / 800

402170 2301782 AMAN KUMARAAKANSHA 519 / 800

402171 2302077 PREM PALNAMRATA 520 / 800

402172 2302125 SATISH KUMARMANISHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402173 2302401 VIKRAM SINGHNACHITA 540 / 800

402174 2302718 KAILASHSATESH 530 / 800

402175 2303038 RAJBIR SINGHSHIWANI 497 / 800

402176 2303347 SURESH KUMARNEETU 537 / 800

402177 2303669 MAHAVIRJYOTI KUMARI 562 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 7 of 196

February 27, 2026

MPHW (F) TRAINING SCHOOL NAGRIK HOSPITAL AMBALA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402178 2303669 SUDHIR KUMARTANISHA 518 / 800

402179 2304846 JAGMAL SINGHKAVITA RANI 522 / 800

402180 2305066 DALIP SINGHKHUSHI 520 / 800

402181 2305675 SUNILKHUSHI R-ANM082 ANM083 

402182 2306337 RAVINDER KUMARMAHAK 514 / 800

402183 2306341 NIRMAL SINGHSHILPA 519 / 800

402184 2306343 RAJENDER KUMARAMISHA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402185 2306402 RAKESH KUMARTANNU 484 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 8 of 196

February 27, 2026

YAMUNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, YAMUNA NAGAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402191 2300041 SANJAY KUMARANJALI 552 / 800

402192 2300044 BALINDERSARITA DEVI 546 / 800

402193 2300048 SALINDER KUMARSALONI 579 / 800

402194 2300094 JI RAMPRIYANKA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402195 2300279 ANGREJ SINGHMANDEEP KAUR 504 / 800

402196 2300290 RAJBIRSONIA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402197 2300291 JAI SINGHPRIYANKA 561 / 800

402198 2300375 KIRAN PALPOONAM R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402199 2300385 RAJ KUMARISHA DEVI R-ANM082 ANM083 

402200 2300399 SURESH YADAVMONIKA YADAV 569 / 800

402201 2300406 MAHINDER PALMANJU 495 / 800

402202 2300413 BALINDER SINGHANISHA 572 / 800

402203 2300424 BEER SINGHANJALI PUHAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402204 2300574 RAMLALMOHNI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402205 2300577 AMARJEETRENU 553 / 800

402206 2300599 SATPALMAMTA RANI R-ANM083 ANM084 PRT-II 

402207 2300677 YOGESH SHARMAKHUSHI 590 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 9 of 196

February 27, 2026

YAMUNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, YAMUNA NAGAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402208 2301192 RAKESH KUMARPALAK 535 / 800

402209 2301195 SANJEEVRITIKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402210 2306198 SUMER CHANDSUDESH KUMARI 527 / 800

402211 2306199 OM PARKASHSURJEET KAUR 506 / 800

402212 2306200 SHAMSHER SINGHNEELAM DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402213 2306201 VINOD KUMARMANIHSA 529 / 800

402214 2306202 DARSHAN LALSARVJEET KAUR R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402215 2306203 KAKA SINGHYASHPREET R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402216 2306204 ANIL KUMARAANCHAL 547 / 800

402217 2306330 BALINDER SINGHMINAKSHI 545 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 10 of 196

February 27, 2026

BHARAT SCHOOL OF NURSING BABAIN KURUKSHETRA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402231 HNMC2310961 SUNIL KUMARSALONI R-ANM082 

402232 HNMC2311743 AMAR SINGHCHAHAT R-ANM083 

402233 HNMC2311764 AJAYDIVYA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

402234 HNMC2311791 SANJAYSNEHA 555 / 800

402235 HNMC2311819 SATPALANCHAL R-ANM082 

402236 HNMC2311996 SHYAM LALSAKSHI 545 / 800

402237 HNMC2312030 MOHAN LALSUMAN BALA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402238 HNMC2312083 KRISHAN KUMARKHUSHI 525 / 800

402239 HNMC2312089 HOSLA RAMSIMRAN 538 / 800

402240 HNMC2312294 GURDEV SINGHPAYAL 508 / 800

402241 HNMC2312490 SANJEEV KUMARVANSHUKA 511 / 800

402242 HNMC2312520 LABH SINGHJYOTI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402243 HNMC2312538 KESAR SINGHANCHAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402244 HNMC2312572 BHAG SINGHKULDEEP KAUR R-ANM082 

402245 HNMC2312594 ROSHAN LALSIMRAN 535 / 800

402246 HNMC2312672 RAM PALRITU 497 / 800

402247 HNMC2313066 HARI RAMTANU RANI 515 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 11 of 196

February 27, 2026

BHARAT SCHOOL OF NURSING BABAIN KURUKSHETRA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402248 HNMC2313086 RAJPALMEHAK 500 / 800

402249 HNMC233924 BALDEVPARAMJEET 526 / 800

402250 HNMC239359 SATISH KUMARSHEETAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402251 HNMC239458 VIRBHANPOONAM DEVI 507 / 800

402252 HNMC239637 HARMIT SINGHMAHAK 493 / 800

402253 HNMC239777 JASBIR SINGHSHEETAL 510 / 800

402254 HNMC239888 SALINDER KUMARRAJNI RANI 487 / 800

402255 HNMC239902 BALKAR RAMTANIYA RANI 518 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 12 of 196

February 27, 2026

MDN SCHOOL OF NURSING KALAYAT KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402261 2302106 BALBIRMAFI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402262 2302300 ANILSARITA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402263 2302498 BALWANT SINGHPOOJA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402264 2302524 JAIBIRNEHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402265 2302645 JAI KISHANSHEETAL 497 / 800

402266 2302681 SHISHPALKAVITA PANCHAL R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402267 2302682 UDYE BHANANJU DEVI 514 / 800

402268 2302689 SUBHASHRAKHI 494 / 800

402269 2303052 JAIPALMUSKAN 511 / 800

402270 2303300 DHARAM PALKAJAL 492 / 800

402271 2303317 RAMNIWASREENU 478 / 800

402272 2304014 BALBIRKAJAL 501 / 800

402273 2304220 RAJBIRMANJU 502 / 800

402274 2304221 RAMPHALNEELAM R-ANM082 ANM084 PRT-II 

402275 2304222 SHISHPALMANISHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402276 2304236 OMPARKASHMAMTA RANI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 13 of 196

February 27, 2026

MDN SCHOOL OF NURSING KALAYAT KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402277 2304324 RAMKUMARPREETI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402278 2304324 HOSHIYARASUNITA 487 / 800

402279 2304334 MAHENDERSEEMA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402280 2304376 SUKHDEVANJALI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402281 2304539 BALJEETSANJANA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402282 2304596 JIYA LALKAJAL 537 / 800

402283 2305028 RAMPARSHADMANISHA 482 / 800

402284 2305132 GYANI RAMNANHI DEVI 479 / 800

402285 2305667 NASEEBKAJAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402286 2306446 SATYAWANSUMAN 499 / 800

402287 2306620 OMPRAKASHJYOTI RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402288 2306653 JYOTIK SHARMASAVITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402289 2306669 PARDEEP KHETIASIMRAN R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402290 2306711 MUKESHSARIKA 495 / 800

402291 2306907 MAHENDER SINGHSONIA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 14 of 196

February 27, 2026

MDN SCHOOL OF NURSING KALAYAT KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402292 2306999 SHAMSHER SINGHKIRAN DEVI 490 / 800

402293 2307000 BEDI RAMSUNITA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402294 2307050 KASHMIRI LALSANJU BALA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402295 2307051 HOSHIYAR SINGHANJU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402296 2307226 ZILE SINGHPOOJA R-ANM082 ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 15 of 196

February 27, 2026

RAMA SCHOOL OF NURSING KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402301 2300147 ROSHAN LALKAJAL RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402302 2300429 SHISH PALJYOTI DEVI 547 / 800

402303 2302500 SALINDERANJU DEVI 560 / 800

402304 2302747 SHAMSHER SINGHPOOJA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402305 2303136 JASWINDER SINGHSUKHDEEP KAUR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402306 2303496 LAL CHANDANITA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402307 2303590 SAMMAT SINGHJYOTI DEVI 560 / 800

402308 2303627 SUKHWINDERPRACHI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402309 2303698 SATISH KUMARMUSKAN R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402310 2303722 LAKHPATSUNITA 541 / 800

402311 2303857 CHAND RAMSAKSHI 557 / 800

402312 2303904 KULDEEPMUKESH R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402313 2304124 JOGINDER SIKRIGUNJAN R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402314 2304128 MAHABIRDIMPLE DEVI 517 / 800

402315 2304234 ISHWER SINGHAARTI 487 / 800

402316 2304254 SURESHSIYA 458 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025
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February 27, 2026

RAMA SCHOOL OF NURSING KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402317 2304520 OMPARKASHMOUSAM RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402318 2304548 RAMESH KUMARSUMAN DEVI 522 / 800

402319 2304564 BALWANNISHA 468 / 800

402320 2304593 MAHAVIRDIMPLE RANI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402321 2305120 NAR SINGHKOMAL MEHRA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402322 2305139 GYANI RAMKAJAL RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402323 2305144 PALA RAMNISHU 516 / 800

402324 2305161 SURESHDISHA RANI 520 / 800

402325 2305543 RAJESHEKTA 531 / 800

402326 2305827 RAJBIRANJALI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402327 2305828 JAGDISHSONIYA 535 / 800

402328 2306388 MAM CHANDRITU RANI 579 / 800

402329 2307081 BALJITSUMITI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 
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February 27, 2026

PARAMJYOTI SCHOOL OF NURSING SIWAN KAITHAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402341 2304773 PRITAM SINGHAARTI DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

402342 2305095 SATPALTAMANNA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

402343 2305603 KITABAASHU 560 / 800

402344 2306521 KARMBEERREETU RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402345 2306522 RANJEET KUMARSIMRAN R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402346 2306525 RANA RAMMAMTA DEVI 560 / 800

402347 2306618 RAMESHWAR DASANJU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

402348 2306905 JAI KARANJAYOTI RANI 548 / 800

402349 2307143 SH ISHMAKOMAL 487 / 800

402350 2307144 ISHMA RAMPOOJA DEVI 536 / 800

402351 2307418 JOGINDERNIMMO DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

443651 2306667 BHAJAN RAMPOOJA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 
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February 27, 2026

R.P. INDERPRASTHA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, BASTARA, KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402361 HNMC2311871 PARTAP SINGHSUDESH R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402362 HNMC231389 BALRAJTAMNNA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402363 HNMC231503 JASPALSWATI RANI 486 / 800

402364 HNMC231526 RAMMEHARANJALI 510 / 800

402365 HNMC231559 RAMESH KUMARMAFI R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

402366 HNMC232341 JAGDISH CHANDERSUREKHA 528 / 800

402367 HNMC232512 RAMKUWARSUSHILA 530 / 800

402368 HNMC232554 BIJENDERBABITA R-ANM082 

402369 HNMC232592 VIJAY PALPOOJA 499 / 800

402370 HNMC232638 SONUSANTOSH 531 / 800

402371 HNMC232651 RUPESH KUMARTINA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402372 HNMC232702 SURESHPOOJA 521 / 800

402373 HNMC232728 LAKHA RAMKHUSHI 515 / 800

402374 HNMC232804 RAJESHPRIYA 492 / 800

402375 HNMC232872 RAJPALKUSUM R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

402376 HNMC232935 RAKESH KUMARCHHAVI R-ANM081 PRT-I 
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R.P. INDERPRASTHA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, BASTARA, KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402377 HNMC232963 PARVEEN KUMARSIMRAN RAWAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402378 HNMC233534 SHAMSHERMANNU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

402379 HNMC233581 DEVI DAYALSHALU SHARMA 487 / 800

402380 HNMC233701 RAJ KUMARPOOJA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402381 HNMC233908 JASPALPRIYANKA DEVI 499 / 800

402382 HNMC234020 RANDHIR SINGHNIDHI 501 / 800

402383 HNMC234879 JASRATHSONIA R-ANM083 

402384 HNMC235106 DEICHANDSHIWANI 544 / 800

402385 HNMC235922 PARKASHMANSI 540 / 800

402386 HNMC237479 SUSHIL KUAMRSALONI 540 / 800
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February 27, 2026

GURU SAIN BHAGAT  TRAINING CENTRE KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402391 2300222 ISHWAR DASRAJNI R-ANM083 

402392 2300304 ISHWAR DASSNEHA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402393 2300447 MADAN LALARJU 510 / 800

402394 2300537 BALLIKOMAL DEVO 517 / 800

402395 2300755 TEJPALSUJATA DEVI 512 / 800

402396 2300811 PRVESHAASHA RANI 530 / 800

402397 2300890 SUBASHSHIKSHA 531 / 800

402398 2300953 SANJEEV KUMARSWATI 520 / 800

402399 2300978 MEWA RAMKHUSHI DEVI 500 / 800

402400 2301158 RAMPHALKAJAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402401 2301188 OM PARKASHREENA 520 / 800

402402 2301240 RAM CHANDERTAMANNA 515 / 800

402403 2301249 NARENDERMUSKAN R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402404 2301453 SAT PALKAVITA RANI 514 / 800

402405 2301466 DEEP CHANDMAHAK 517 / 800

402406 2301524 RANBIR SINGHKANTA RANI 536 / 800

402407 2301542 NARESH KUMARSARITA 500 / 800
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GURU SAIN BHAGAT  TRAINING CENTRE KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402408 2301801 HARPALSONAKSHI 510 / 800

402409 2301979 RAMESH KUMARRASHMI 523 / 800

402410 2302079 NARESH KUMARMAMTESH 528 / 800

402411 2303586 JAGDISHSUMITI 565 / 800

402412 2303622 VEER BHANNEHA 532 / 800

402413 2303844 BHARMPALKAJAL 540 / 800

402414 2303963 SUBE SINGHSHIWANI 529 / 800

402415 2304468 MOHAMMAD SHAKIRSHAHINA PARVEEN 520 / 800

402416 2304689 DINESHJYOTI 528 / 800

402417 2304703 NARESHBHAWANA 533 / 800

402418 2304895 SALINDERSAKSHI 506 / 800

402419 2304903 RAMESHKOMAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402420 2304964 RAJBIR SINGHRITU DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402421 2305453 RAJESH KUMARTANIYA 548 / 800

402422 2306158 SOHAN LALNANCY 489 / 800

402423 2306160 BHARAT SINGHSEEMA DEVI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402424 2306161 PARKASHPOOJA KUMARI 508 / 800
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February 27, 2026

GURU SAIN BHAGAT  TRAINING CENTRE KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402425 2306162 MULAKH RAJTAMANNA JAST 503 / 800

402426 2306163 TARA CHANDPRIYANKA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

402427 2306164 RAMSHARANRITU 554 / 800
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February 27, 2026

RURAL NURSING TRAINING INSTITUTE, SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402441 2304669 HARIPARKASHPRIYANKA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402442 2305049 RAMESH KUMARPREETI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402443 2305356 SURENDERANJALI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402444 2306530 JOGINDERNEHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402445 2306531 SHIV DHYAN BHATTKOMAL BHATT R-ANM083 

402446 2306532 KISHAN LAL MEENAMS URMILA MEENA 527 / 800

402447 2306534 KALURAM PRAJAPATRAVINA PRAJAPAT 516 / 800

402448 2306535 SATYANARAYAN NEELMANIPRIYANKA NEELAMANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402449 2306536 RATAN LAL RAJAKLALITA RAJAK 521 / 800

402450 2306538 MEHBUB ALIFARJANA 517 / 800

402451 2306539 BABULAL PALASIYAANJANA PALASIYA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402452 2306540 GANSHYAM DAYAMAPRIYANKA DAYAMA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402453 2306541 MUKESH KUMAWATMS CHETNA KUMAWAT 524 / 800

402454 2306544 GOTAMLAL PARGIMINA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

402455 2306547 AKSHAY LALJULI KUMARI 501 / 800
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RURAL NURSING TRAINING INSTITUTE, SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402456 2306549 BANWAR LAL KUMAVATINDU BALA KUMAVAT 528 / 800

402457 2306550 BEER SINGHSONIA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402458 2306551 CHANDER PALKAJAL 547 / 800

402459 2306552 RAMOTARREENA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402460 2307370 SANJAYMANISHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 25 of 196

February 27, 2026

HAPPY CHILD COLLEGE OF NURSING SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402471 HNMC2313371 CHET RAMMEENU 564 / 800

402472 HNMC2313385 DHARMENDRAPOOJA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402473 HNMC2313386 KRISHAN KUMARRINKU 541 / 800

402474 HNMC2313388 MOOL CHANDSANJU KUMARI 540 / 800

402475 HNMC2313390 RAGHUVEER SINGHANJANA KUMARI 509 / 800

402476 HNMC2313392 RAM SINGHSAPNA 557 / 800

402477 HNMC2313393 NATHU RAMMINTU R-ANM083 

402478 HNMC2313394 ANIL KUMARMONIKA KUMAR 544 / 800

402479 HNMC2313395 MUKESH KUMARPAYAL 550 / 800

402480 HNMC2313399 DAYA RAMSUMITRA 533 / 800

402481 HNMC2313401 BHAGIRATHANJU KUMARI 512 / 800

402482 HNMC2313403 KRISHAN KUMARPRIYANKA 561 / 800

402483 HNMC2313405 SURESH CHANDMUNESH YADAV 507 / 800

402484 HNMC2313406 RAM SINGHRINKU 526 / 800

402485 HNMC2313422 SUWA LALPOOJA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402486 HNMC2313535 BANU LALPREETI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 
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February 27, 2026

HAPPY CHILD COLLEGE OF NURSING SONEPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402487 HNMC2313745 BAJRANG LALNIRMALA R-ANM082 

402488 HNMC2313747 NARESH KUMARASHA KUMARI 547 / 800

402489 HNMC2313749 JAGDISH PARSADMANU 511 / 800
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February 27, 2026

CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING GOHANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402501 2303506 KRISHANMUSKAN R-ANM082 ANM083 

402502 2303592 SURESHJYOTI 516 / 800

402503 2303618 BAL KISHANSONIYA 518 / 800

402504 2303632 SHEKHAR KUMARSONIA 522 / 800

402505 2303655 ANIL KUMARHIMANSHI R-ANM082 

402506 2303692 RAMMEHARKAJAL 513 / 800

402507 2303727 PREMTAMANNA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402508 2303730 ANILSAMITI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402509 2303736 ANIL KUMARCHINU R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402510 2303737 MITTALNISHU 511 / 800

402511 2303753 RANDHIRRAKHI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402512 2303763 RAMESHRONAK 504 / 800

402513 2303915 DALIP SINGHSILA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402514 2303923 SUBHASH CHANDERSUNAINA 513 / 800

402515 2303943 KULDEEPANNU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402516 2303968 JOGINDERVARSHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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February 27, 2026

CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING GOHANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402517 2303980 SUBHASHVIJETA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402518 2304076 SURENDER SINGHANJALI 502 / 800

402519 2304089 RADHE SHYAMSANIYA 546 / 800

402520 2304174 RAJKUMARANU 505 / 800

402521 2304184 RAJ KUMARANITA 539 / 800

402522 2304223 SATYAWANKAJAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402523 2304380 PUSHKARRAVINA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

402524 2304518 JAI KISHANKIRAN DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402525 2304526 RAM KUNWARSUMAN 526 / 800

402526 2304555 SURENDERSUJATA 518 / 800

402527 2304584 CHAMAN LALMUSKAN 553 / 800

402528 2304752 JOGENDERMONIKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402529 2304754 MUKESHSHIVANI 542 / 800

402530 2304757 MUKESHPRIYANKA 503 / 800

402531 2304908 KARAMBIRNEETU RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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February 27, 2026

CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING GOHANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402532 2304926 MUKESH KUMARKAJAL 544 / 800

402533 2305943 CHAMAN LALSANJNA KUMARI 524 / 800

402534 2305945 MURLIDHAR SINGHSINGH JULI MURLIDHAR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402535 2305946 RAJKUMARDEEPIKA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

402536 2305947 SANDEEP KUMARNEERAJ R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402537 2305948 JAI BHAGWANSUNITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

402538 2305950 BHEEM SINGHSHIVANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402539 2306299 RAJENDERVARSHA R-ANM083 

402540 2306300 RAJUKHUSHI 532 / 800
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February 27, 2026

MUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING GOHANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402551 2303504 RAMESH KUMARANURADHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402552 2303642 LAKHAREENA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

402553 2303663 MUKESHKAJAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402554 2303773 RAM NIWASJYOTI 582 / 800

402555 2303780 VIRENDERANNU 534 / 800

402556 2303830 RAMESHNIDHI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

402557 2303912 RAJESHMUSKAN R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402558 2304008 BIJENDERMANJALI 510 / 800

402559 2304082 JASMERSIMRAN R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402560 2304113 BALJEETPINKI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402561 2304200 BALRAJANJALI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402562 2304337 SANJAYRITIKA R-ANM082 

402563 2304340 NAFE SINGHRAJNI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402564 2304357 RAJ KUMARSHIWANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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MUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING GOHANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402565 2304372 ANGREJMUSKAN 509 / 800

402566 2304373 ANILANJALI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402567 2304469 NARESHANJALI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402568 2304639 ASHOK KUMARNEHA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402569 2304762 RAJESHANJALI R-ANM082 ANM083 

402570 2304766 PREM SINGHKAVITA DEVI 521 / 800

402571 2304776 RAJESHMANSHU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

402572 2304802 RAM CHANDERSARITA R-ANM083 

402573 2304812 JAGPALNIKKI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402574 2305474 BALWAN SINGHPREETI R-ANM083 

402575 2305933 UMED SINGHSHALU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402576 2305934 DALIPDIVYA 505 / 800

402577 2305936 BALWAN SINGHSANJANA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

402578 2305938 SHAMSHERSIMRAN R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402579 2305941 NARENDERKAJAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 
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MUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING GOHANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402580 2306308 VED PRAKASHTAMANNA 519 / 800
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BHARAT INSTITUTE OF NURSING, SONIPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402591 HNMC2310535 UMED SINGHUSHA DEVI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402592 HNMC2311076 KRISHANPRIYA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402593 HNMC2311238 ANIL KUMAR SHARMAKM DIVYA SHARMA 514 / 800

402594 HNMC2311270 AJIT MALIKAARTI MALIK 514 / 800

402595 HNMC2312177 JAMEELKM ANISHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402596 HNMC2312945 SHRI KRISHAN VAISHNAVSUNITA VAISHNAV 518 / 800

402597 HNMC2312948 KISHAN LAL YOGISONU YOGI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402598 HNMC2312949 SURESH KUMARPOONAM KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402599 HNMC2312955 JOGENDER SHARMAPREETI SHARMA 523 / 800

402600 HNMC2312960 HARI LALMADHU KUMARI JATOLIYA R-ANM082 

402601 HNMC2312962 BAJRANG LAL DHOLIPRIYA DHOLI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402602 HNMC2312964 OMPARKASHPOOJA KATESARIYA 522 / 800

402603 HNMC2312972 RAMOTARMANJU GURJAR 532 / 800

402604 HNMC2312977 CHENARAMMS PAYAL VAISHNAV R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402605 HNMC2312982 IQBAL RAYSANIYA KHAN R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 
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BHARAT INSTITUTE OF NURSING, SONIPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402606 HNMC2313070 LALARAM RAIGARMAYA RAIGAR 508 / 800

402607 HNMC2313130 SANGRAM BAIRWAMANORAMA BAIRWA 498 / 800

402608 HNMC2313567 BADRI LAL MEENASHILPA KUMARI MEENA 515 / 800

402609 HNMC2313582 RAJESH PAREEKMS YUKANSHA PAREEK R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402610 HNMC2313584 MUKESH KUMAR SAINISUMAN SAINI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402611 HNMC2313592 CHOUGAN LAL DHANKAJYOTI DHANKA 506 / 800

402612 HNMC2313595 ROOP NARAYAN VERMASONU VERMA R-ANM082 

402613 HNMC23136118 GIRRAJ PARSAD GURJARSAVITA GURJAR R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

402614 HNMC2313634 SURESH CHAND SAINIMS PINKI SAINI 515 / 800

402615 HNMC2313635 VINOD KUMARPOONAM 524 / 800

402616 HNMC2313669 MAN SINGH GURJARNEELAM GURJAR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402617 HNMC2313682 CHHOTE LAL UJJAINIYAPUSHPA UJJAINIYA 531 / 800

402618 HNMC2313940 BHARAT LAL MEENABEENA MEENA 529 / 800
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ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING MADINA ROHTAK

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402631 2303482 SUNILRITU R-ANM082 

402632 2303619 JOGINDERRITIKA 516 / 800

402633 2303909 VIJAY SINGHSAKSHI 576 / 800

402634 2304419 KRISHANMUSKAN 584 / 800

402635 2304536 PARKASH CHANDERANJU RANI 549 / 800

402636 2304558 GURMEHARMANSI R-ANM082 

402637 2304601 SUNDERPALSARITA 486 / 800

402638 2304604 ASHOKUSHA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

402639 2304636 SUKHVIRKAJAL 501 / 800

402640 2305274 BALJEETSUMAN 499 / 800

402641 2305421 JAI PARKASHSUNENA R-ANM084 PRT-II 

402642 2305518 PARDEEPANU R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 36 of 196

February 27, 2026

PARAMOUNT SCHOOL OF NURSING,CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402651 2301668 RAJ SINGHASHA RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402652 2302315 TRILOK CHANDMEENU BAI R-ANM082 

402653 2303125 AJMERNIKITA 494 / 800

402654 2303180 BALJEETTANNU 506 / 800

402655 2303294 SHRIPALSONIYA R-ANM084 PRT-II 

402656 2303398 KULDEEPRENU R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402657 2303401 RAM KALASHSEEMA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402658 2303422 SUDARSHANPRIYA 549 / 800

402659 2304000 KUMARCHANDPRIYANKA KUMARI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402660 2304009 SAJJAN KUMARGANGA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402661 2305014 ASHOK KUMAR SAINIASHA SAINI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402662 2305041 JAGDEVDIMPLE R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402663 2305317 BHOOP SINGHNISHA YADAV R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402664 2305405 PURAN MALURMILA DEVI 515 / 800

402665 2305406 OMPARKASH DABLAREKHA DABLA R-ANM082 

402666 2306571 SATISHDIVYA 543 / 800
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402667 2306593 PREM SINGHDEEPASHI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402668 2306825 DHOLA RAMSONU KUMARI R-ANM082 

402669 2306829 BANWARI LAL JATKIRAN JAT 511 / 800

402670 2307286 MUKESH PARJAPATNEHA KUMARI 514 / 800

402671 2307288 HUKMCHANDSHEETAL R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402672 2307320 SHOBHA LAL REGARREKHA REGAR R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402673 2307323 PRABHU LAL GURJARNERAJI GURJAR R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402674 2307324 CHAND MAL TELIPRIYANKA TELI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402675 2307329 KAILASH CHAND DAROGAANJANA DAROGA 518 / 800

402676 2307392 BHANWAR LAL JIMS CHETANA KUMARI DAMOR R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402677 2307403 KAILASH CHANDRALEELA KHATIK R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402678 2307404 GOVERDHAN LAL PUROHITPOOJA PUROHIT R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402679 2307407 BABULAL BARANDASONIYA BARANDA R-ANM083 

402680 2307409 JAYANTI LAL DAMORMS SHOBHANA KUMARI DAMOR R-ANM083 ANM084 PRT-II 

402681 2307419 RANCHOD LAL ROATMEENAKSHI ROAT R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402682 2307451 GOVERDHAN LAL SHARMAMS SUMAN SHARMA R-ANM081 PRT-I 
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B.D.M.  COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402691 2304027 SATISH KUMARRAVINA 533 / 800

402692 2304283 JASBIRNIDHI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402693 2304331 RAJENDER SINGHRAVEENA 526 / 800

402694 2304987 MANISH KUMARANJALI 527 / 800

402695 2305023 RAVINDERDIKSHA 556 / 800

402696 2305024 RAMESH KUMARREETU KUMARI 516 / 800

402697 2305053 RAJ SINGHNIKKI 509 / 800

402698 2305094 RAMSHARAN GURJARMS KHAMOSH 511 / 800

402699 2305115 SUGAN SINGHMS MANJU BAI RLA

402700 2305150 SASHI KAPOORMANISHA 539 / 800

402701 2305154 MAHENDRA SINGHMS SARITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

402702 2305242 DHARMENDERRAKHI 532 / 800

402703 2305311 BABU LALMUNESH BAI 513 / 800

402704 2305368 RAMPHALANU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402705 2305407 RAMESHDIPTI 518 / 800

402706 2305447 MAHAVEERNITIKA 541 / 800

402707 2305485 RAJ SINGHMANISHA 535 / 800
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B.D.M.  COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402708 2305582 PRATAP SINGHSARITA 510 / 800

402709 2305605 KRISHAN GURJARMS KAVITA 546 / 800

402710 2305695 RAJESH KUMARALKA 538 / 800

402711 2305722 ZILE SINGHSEEMA 542 / 800

402712 2305732 SATBIR SAINIAARTI 545 / 800

402713 2306874 CHHITAR MAL GURJARBALESH GURJAR 529 / 800

402714 2306875 MOHAN LAL GURJARKALI GURJAR R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402715 2306876 RAGHUVEERMAUSAM 520 / 800

402716 2306877 RAMAWATARNISHA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402717 2306878 UMMED SINGHPAPITA 496 / 800

402718 2306879 DAYA RAMSASHI KALA 505 / 800

402719 2306880 JAIRAM GURJARVIPINA GURJAR R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402720 2306881 SUMER SINGHPOOJA 490 / 800

402721 2306882 SATYANARAYANSUSHMITA 517 / 800

402722 2306883 SATYA NARAYANBANTI 541 / 800

402723 2306884 ANANDKIRTI 512 / 800

402724 2306887 HARI LAL BHILPRIYANKA BHIL 498 / 800
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B.D.M.  COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402725 2306888 KAILASH CHAND SAINISEEMA SAINI 523 / 800

402726 2306889 LAXMAN KUMAWATKANITA KUMAWAT 519 / 800

402727 2306890 PHOOL CHAND MINAMONIKA KUMARI MINA 514 / 800

402728 2306891 MOHAN LALREKHA DANGI 519 / 800

402729 2306892 NATHU LAL BAMANIYASARLA BAMANIYA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402730 2307508 BALRAJBUNTI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402731 2307509 GIRRAJ PRASAD MEENAJYOTI MEENA R-ANM084 PRT-II 

402732 2307510 SUBHASH CHAND SHARMAVARSHA SHARMA 516 / 800

402733 2307511 MAHESH CHAND MITTALSHWETA MITTAL 525 / 800

402734 2307512 SOMRAJ GURJARSAROJ GURJAR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402735 2307513 BANSHI DHAR VERMAJYOTI VERMA 513 / 800

402736 2307514 BANSI LAL SHARMAANITA SHARMA 547 / 800

402737 2307515 TEJ SINGHHIMANSHU R-ANM082 

402738 2307516 GOPAL PRASADKM ANKITA SINGH 517 / 800

402739 2307518 HARI PRASAD GURJARANITA GURJAR 528 / 800

402740 2307519 GOVIND SAHAY SHARMAMONIKA SHARMA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402741 2307520 POORAN MAL YADAVURVASHI YADAV 530 / 800
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B.D.M.  COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402742 2307521 SAGAR MAL YADAVSUMAN YADAV 566 / 800

402743 2307522 DALCHAND YADAVNEHA YADAV 581 / 800

402744 2307523 DURGARAM BHATINIRMA R-ANM082 

402745 2307524 MOHAN LAL SAINSARITA SAIN 519 / 800

402746 2307545 GHEESA LAL REGARSONIYA KUMARI REGAR 522 / 800

402747 2307546 SITARAM DHAKERNEETU KUMARI DHAKER 538 / 800

402748 2307547 BHAWER LAL BANJARATEENA KUMARI BANJARA 545 / 800

402749 2307549 JASDISH CHANDRA DHAKERPRIYANKA DHAKER 511 / 800

402750 2307555 MAHAVEER DHAKARPOOJA KUMARI DHAKAR R-ANM081 PRT-I 
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CHETNA SCHOOL OF NURSING PILLUKHERA JIND

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402761 2302186 HARIMOHANKOMAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402762 2302190 SURESH KUMARMANJU R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402763 2302198 BARJESHSIWANGI 512 / 800

402764 2302212 SULTANROBIN 534 / 800

402765 2302219 RADHESHYAMMADHU RANI 505 / 800

402766 2302220 RAJPALKHUSHI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402767 2302246 BALWANNANCY R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402768 2302249 PAWAN KUMARVARSHA DEVI 528 / 800

402769 2302256 PAWAN KUMARPUSHPA DEVI 513 / 800

402770 2302261 NAND KAPOORSHEETAL 520 / 800

402771 2302269 SURESHSAKSHI 506 / 800

402772 2302273 RAJESH KUMARNITU R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

402773 2302502 SURENDERPAYAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402774 2302895 RUSTAMTARIFA 495 / 800

402775 2303070 SHOKAT ALISUMAIYA 472 / 800

402776 2303524 SUNIL KUMARNEHA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402777 2303547 KARAMBIRANJU RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402778 2303704 ASLOOPKHALIDA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

402779 2303708 SANJEET KUMARNIKITA 536 / 800

402780 2303718 ABDUL SATARSABANA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402781 2303855 DEVINDERKIRAN 467 / 800

402782 2303928 SAHUNRIHASA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402783 2304006 USMANJAAFRAN R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

402784 230403 ISHWARVANDANA 520 / 800

402785 2304071 SOMSHUMOHSINA R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

402786 23042343 BRIJESHSHIVANI 475 / 800

402787 2304270 SUBE SINGHKAVITA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402788 2304286 ASHOK KUMARANCHAL 493 / 800

402789 2304293 ROSHAN LALNEHA 535 / 800

402790 2304301 MADAN LALVARSHA BHARDWAJ 497 / 800

402791 2304336 ISLAMNAAJRA 482 / 800

402792 2304431 RAJENDER SINGHSAMITA 503 / 800
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402793 2304510 CHHAJU RAMMEENU R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402794 2304566 DARSHANSUMAN 517 / 800

402795 2304578 SATISH KUMARRENU 509 / 800

402796 2304632 MOHD YUNUSSHABNAM R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402797 2304734 CHANDER BOSSUSHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

402798 2304775 SATPAL SINGHMONIKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402799 2304775 SURESHMONIKA R-ANM083 

402800 2304786 ASLAMSHAHIN R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

402801 2304813 NARESHAARTI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402802 2304934 RAM NIWASMUSKAN 474 / 800

402803 2304961 BHAN SINGHANJU RANI R-ANM082 

402804 2304969 SATISH KUMARMANSI 520 / 800

402805 2304998 FARUKHRABINA R-ANM083 

402806 2305321 SANJAY KUMARRITI GROVER 523 / 800

402807 2305326 RATI RAMAARTI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 45 of 196

February 27, 2026

CHETNA SCHOOL OF NURSING PILLUKHERA JIND

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402808 2305813 KAILASHMANISHA R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

402809 2305814 RATI RAMHEMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402810 2305836 MEHAR SINGHMANJU BALA 500 / 800

402811 2305837 SATNARAYANMANJEET 537 / 800
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402821 2303498 DHARMBIR SINGHRENU KUMARI R-ANM082 ANM083 

402822 2303867 SATBIRPOOJA R-ANM083 

402823 2304202 PHOOLCHANDAANI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402824 2304282 ISHWARARTI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402825 2304323 BALRAJASHA 493 / 800

402826 2304348 SATYAWANMANISHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402827 2304433 SUNILVARTIKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402828 2304936 BALRAJPOOJA R-ANM082 ANM083 

402829 2304942 BALJEETARUNA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

402830 2305322 RAMESHWARNISHA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402831 2305704 SATPALPOONAM RANI R-ANM082 ANM083 

402832 2305740 KULDEEPPREETI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402833 2306397 BALIDANEKTA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

402834 2306398 UMED SINGHSEEMA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402835 2306399 DILBAGSUMAN R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 
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MAYA CHAND MEMORIAL NURSING SCHOOL JIND

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402836 2306400 RAJ KUMARRAKHI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402841 2300459 RAMCHANDERTANISHA 550 / 800

402842 2301399 RAM CHANDERSUMAN DEVI 533 / 800

402843 2305209 AJMER SINGHMANJU DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402844 2307481 PRABHU LAL MEENAKIRPA KUMARI MEENA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402845 2307482 GHASI LAL GURJARMS NIRMA GURJAR R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402846 2307483 HARI RAM MEENAMS OMVATEE MEENA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402847 2307484 MOTI LAL MEENAMS RUKMANI MEENA R-ANM083 

402848 2307485 NAND LAL MEENAMS REENA KUMARI MEENA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402849 2307486 NARAYAN LALMS SUNITA KUMARI KALASUA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402850 2307492 GOUTAM LAL MEENAMS USHA KUMARI MEENA R-ANM083 

402851 2307495 RAMSWAROOP YOGIMS SHIMLA YOGI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

402852 2307497 KASHIRAM GURJARMS KHUSHBU GURJAR 539 / 800

402853 2307498 KAILASH CHARMAKARMS KARISHMA CHARMAKAR 564 / 800

402854 2307499 GANPAT LAL MEENAMS SHAILTA KUMARI MEENA 548 / 800

402855 2307501 NAKSHTRAMAL SUTHARMS KHUSHBOO SUTHAR R-ANM082 

402856 2307502 AMAR SINGHMS KAVITA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402857 2307504 KHEMRAJ KATARAMS SHEELA KUMARI KATARA R-ANM083 

402858 2307517 RAM SWAROOP KEERSANTRA KUMARI KEER R-ANM083 

402859 2307525 BAGA RAMMS GEETA MIRDHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402860 2307526 OM PRAKASHMS SUMAN NAVAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402861 2307527 RUPA RAMMS KAMLA MIRDHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402862 2307528 CHENA RAMMS POOJA MEGHWAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402863 2307529 KISHANA RAMMS SANJU BENIWAL R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

402864 2307530 UMRAV SINGHMS SUMAN KANWAR R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402865 2307532 KALU RAMMS POOJA RAAR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402866 2307535 DHANNA JI MEENALEELA KUMARI MEENA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402867 2307537 GOKUL CHAUHANMS JYOTI 503 / 800

402868 2307539 DEVA RAM GURJARMS KISMAT GURJAR 518 / 800

402869 23077543 KANA RAMMS VINITA 494 / 800
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402881 2302144 ANOOP SINGHSNEHA 492 / 800

402882 2302313 GYANIRAMMEENA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402883 2302642 PARBHU RAMANNU RADHA 528 / 800

402884 2305253 RAJBIRJAINTI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402885 2307487 RAM LALKRISHANA KUMARI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402886 2307488 SURESH KUMARPREETI DEVI 506 / 800

402887 2307489 PRAKESH SINGHMAYA 531 / 800

402888 2307491 SAT NARAYANSUMAN R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402889 2307531 SAMPAT LAL GURJARPOOJA GURJAR 510 / 800

402890 2307534 UDAY LAL DHAKERASHA KUMARI DHAKER R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402891 2307538 SHANKAR LAL SALVIDURGA KUMARI SALVI 483 / 800

402892 2307538 LAXMAN PARGIRITIKA PARGI R-ANM083 

402893 2307540 RAM LAL MEENAAARTI MEENA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402894 2307542 BABU LAL MEENAANITA KUMARI MEENA 546 / 800

402895 2307544 LADU LAL LOHARSANGITA LOHAR 504 / 800

402896 2307548 KESRIMAL MEENANIKITA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402897 2307550 SOJI LAL GURJARKAJAL KUMARI GURJAR R-ANM083 

402898 2307551 RATAN LAL SUKHWALKAVITA SUKHWAL 506 / 800

402899 2307552 HANUMAN GURJARSANJANA KUMARI GURJAR 501 / 800

402900 2307553 PRABHULAL NANOMAPAYAL KUMARI NANOMA R-ANM084 PRT-II 

402901 2307554 BHARAT SINGH MEENANIRMALA KUMARI MEENA R-ANM082 

402902 2307556 MULCHAND MEENAREKHA KUMARI MEENA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402903 237490 RAMOTARSAPNA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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402911 2302158 DHARMPALSUMAN R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402912 2302240 KULDEEPRENU DEVI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

402913 2302410 MUKESHSONIA EEC

402914 2302559 JAGDISHSONIYA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402915 2302999 MAHENDER SINGHDIKSHA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402916 2303145 JAGDISH KUMARBHARTI DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402917 2303145 VIJAY KUMARTANU R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402918 2303579 BALJEET SINGHPOONAM KUMARI 488 / 800

402919 2304206 LAXMAN LAL MEENAANITA KUMARI MEENA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402920 2304206 JUGNUTAMANNA R-ANM083 

402921 2305283 RAJESH KUMARMANISHA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402922 2305459 RAMESHSWATI 557 / 800

402923 2306234 RAMNIWASNEETU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402924 2306576 JAGAT SINGHJYOTI KUMARI 550 / 800
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402925 2307071 HARDEEP SINGHMANPREET R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402926 2307290 CHHITAR GURJARNEETU GURJAR R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402927 2307297 RAJESH SHARMAMEENU SHARMA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402928 2307298 BAPU LAL MEENAKAMLA KUMARI MEENA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402929 2307299 MADHAV LAL PARJAPATINDRA KUMARI PARAJAPAT R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402930 2307300 RAM KISHAN SAINIANITA SAINI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402931 2307345 DEVENDRA SINGHURMILA KUMARI R-ANM082 ANM083 

402932 2307346 KANHEYA LAL BARIYASHILPA BARIYA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402933 2307367 RAMSINGH CHOUDHARYMONIKA CHOUDHARY R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402934 2307369 BAJRANG LAL VAISHNAVNEETU VAISHNAV R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

402935 2307375 ROOP LAL MEENAHEMLATA KUMARI MEENA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

402936 2307381 JAGADISH LOHARJAGRITI KUMARI LOHAR R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402937 2307383 MADAN LAL RAIDASPRIYANKA RAIDAS R-ANM082 

402938 2965583 GOTAMLAL PARGIMINA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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443811 2307296 NARAYAN LAL MEENAMANISHA KUMARI MEENA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

475611 2307335 MUKNA RAMRATANA NAYAK R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 
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402951 2303597 MAHESH PRASADNEELAM R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402952 2303645 DHARMPALANNU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402953 2303871 KRISHANAKAVITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

402954 2303890 RAMESHMONIKA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402955 2304053 AJIT SINGHPREETI 553 / 800

402956 2305548 RAMPHALREKHA R-ANM083 

402957 2306761 CHANDRA PRAKASH TELIMS CHANDA TELI 550 / 800

402958 2306761 MANGLA PARMARMS GUDDI KUMARI PARMAR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

402959 2306764 RAMESH CHAND MEENAMS KAVITA MEENA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402960 2306767 UMMED SINGH MEENAKRISHNA KUMARI MEENA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402961 2306769 SAWI RAM JATMS MAINA CHOUDHARY R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402962 2306770 GANESH LAL MEENAMS MEENA KUMARI MEENA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

402963 2306771 RUGHNATH RAM MEGHWALMS MEENA MEGHWAL R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

402964 2306772 ISHAK MOHAMMAD DESHWALIMS MUSKAN PARVEEN DESHWALI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 
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402965 2306773 NANALAL JIMS NIRNJANA MEENA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402966 2306775 VEERA RAMMS RADHA KUMARI REBARI 518 / 800

402967 2306777 NEHNU LAL BAIRWAMS RASEELA BAIRWA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402968 2306778 DALPU PARGIMS REKHA PARGI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402969 2306780 SANAT DAMORMS SHAKUNTLA DAMOR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402970 2306798 KALU RAM CHOUDHARYMS SONIYA CHOUDHARY 533 / 800

402971 2306801 ASHOK KUMAR OJHAMS UMA OJHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402972 2306815 SOMAMS USHA KUMARI TABIYAR R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

402973 2306816 RAMESH CHANDRA ROATMS BHAGYA SHREE ROAT R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402974 2307140 SHRI KANHIYA LAL BAIRWAMS ANITA KUMARI BAIRWA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

402981 2300259 MANI RAMSHARMILA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

402982 2301420 RAWATKOMAL R-ANM083 

402983 2302694 DHARMENDERSUMAN R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402984 2303582 RANBIRREENA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

402985 2303950 MANOJ KUMARPOOJA R-ANM082 

402986 2304060 SATBIRPINKI RANI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

402987 2304065 MAHINDER SINGHMANISHA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

402988 2304176 UMED SINGHSANJU 501 / 800

402989 2304241 SURESH KUMARSHEENA 528 / 800

402990 2304277 JOGENDERJYOTI 483 / 800

402991 2304289 RUGHBIRPOOJA 483 / 800

402992 2304296 RANDHIRJYOTI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402993 2304309 MADAN LALKHUSHI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402994 2304332 RAMPHALMUKESH KUMARI 470 / 800

402995 2304362 MANGE RAMPRIYANKA R-ANM082 ANM083 

402996 2304442 SANJAY KUMARSNEHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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402997 2304602 BALDEEPSEEMA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

402998 2304730 RAJBIRRAVITA 477 / 800

402999 2304890 RAGHUBIR SINGHSONIKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

403000 2305196 VINOD KUMARSONU KUMARI 514 / 800

403001 2305229 SHAMSHERTAMANNA 538 / 800

403002 2305455 SANJAY KUMARPRIYANKA 518 / 800

403003 2305489 VIJENDERMENAKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403004 2305700 BANSI LALNIKITA 522 / 800

403005 2305738 JITENDERDIKSHA 516 / 800

403006 2305993 DALBIRSUMAN 539 / 800

403007 2305995 RAJPALANJU 483 / 800

403008 2306000 DHOOP SINGHPOONAM 496 / 800

403009 2306958 RATTAN SINGHPINKI 526 / 800
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SANT GANGA NATH SCHOOL OF NURSING  KITLANA BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403021 2300186 SAME KUMARSHEETAL 561 / 800

403022 2301518 MAHIPALCHINKU R-ANM082 ANM084 PRT-II 

403023 2301558 MANOJRIYA 558 / 800

403024 2301764 PAWAN KUMARLAKSHAMIBAI 517 / 800

403026 2302692 JAI BHAGWANJYOTI 553 / 800

403027 2306014 OM PARKASHRACHNA 558 / 800

403028 2306017 SURESH KUMARKRISHMA 588 / 800

403029 2306334 RANBIR SINGHNEERAJ KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403030 2306592 AJITUSHA R-ANM082 ANM083 

403031 2307433 JAIBIR SINGHYOGITA 567 / 800

403032 2307434 BHIM SINGHRADHA KUMARI R-ANM083 

403033 2307435 INDER SINGHSARITA R-ANM082 
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403041 2301810 SURESHVIJAYLAXMI 533 / 800

403042 2302858 VIDYANANDRINKU 556 / 800

403043 2303580 PYARELALMONU KUMARI 555 / 800

403044 2303609 KALU RAMPOONAM DEVI 517 / 800

403045 2303647 NARENDER KUMARCHANCHAL 539 / 800

403046 2303712 RAJESHNISHU R-ANM082 

403047 2303741 BRAHMPALANITA 588 / 800

403048 2303849 RAJPALREENA DEVI R-ANM082 ANM084 PRT-II 

403049 2303869 PRABHU RAMSUSHMA BAI 534 / 800

403050 2303954 DHARMBIRSHEELA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403051 2303964 BALWANNISHA R-ANM082 

403052 2303991 RAJPALSUMITRA 524 / 800

403053 2303998 JAISINGHREENU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403054 2304021 SATBIRRAJNI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

403055 2304036 JAGDISHPAPITA 566 / 800

403056 2304039 DHARMBIRSUNIL KUMARI 518 / 800

403057 2304066 VIJAY KUMARPREETI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 
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403058 2304092 VIJAY KUMARMANJEET 608 / 800

403059 2304268 SUNIL KUMARPOOJA R-ANM083 

403060 2304278 DEVENDER KUMARSACHITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403061 2304290 TULSHI RAMANJU BALA 548 / 800

403062 2304444 MUNSI RAMBABITA 554 / 800

403063 2304485 SAJJAN KUMARMANJU R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403064 2304494 HAZARILALSUMAN R-ANM083 

403065 2304553 SUNIL KUMARRITU KUMARI 522 / 800

403066 2304641 HIRALALANJU KUMARI 555 / 800

403067 2304660 JAGDISHSHAKUNTLA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403068 2304673 SUKHBIR SINGHREENA R-ANM082 ANM083 

403069 2304822 SURENDERANITA 570 / 800

403070 2304888 BRIJMOHANRITU 545 / 800

403071 2304948 CHARAN SINGHVANDANA R-ANM083 

403072 2304953 VIJAY KUMARVERSHA 518 / 800

403073 2304963 MUKESH KUMARNISHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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403074 2305370 RAMPHALANITA R-ANM082 ANM083 

403075 2306287 RAM NIWASPUNAM 519 / 800

403076 2306288 KOHAR SINGHSEEMA DEVI 592 / 800

403077 2306289 MAI RAMBABITA R-ANM082 

403078 2306290 RADHEY SHYAMSHEETAL R-ANM082 ANM083 

403079 2306291 DHARAMBIRPUSHPA R-ANM082 ANM083 

403080 2307131 BIJENDER SINGHMANJU RANI R-ANM082 
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403091 2300361 PREM KUMARBHAWNA 529 / 800

403092 2300731 KULDEEP SINGHSONU KUMARI R-ANM082 ANM083 

403093 2300769 JAWALA SINGHKUMARI RATNI 550 / 800

403094 2300833 MUKESH JANTIWALSHIVANI JANTIWAL 550 / 800

403095 2300859 MUKESHMAHAK 554 / 800

403096 2300941 SAROJ DEVIPINKY 537 / 800

403097 2300965 DHARMPAL YADAVMANISHA YADAV R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403098 2301022 CHAND RAMANJANA 514 / 800

403099 2301099 SUNIL KUMARDIVYA 552 / 800

403100 2301132 VIKRAM SINGHVARSHA 507 / 800

403101 2301246 RAJBIREKTA 550 / 800

403102 2301485 SANJAY PALTANUBHAV 502 / 800

403103 2301610 RAM SINGHREKHA KUMARI 536 / 800

403104 2301630 SAMPURANNISHA 519 / 800

403105 2301983 NAND LALNEERU 545 / 800

403106 2302329 NAVAL SINGHMADHU R-ANM082 

403107 2302588 HAWA SINGHNEERAJ R-ANM082 
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403108 2302700 RAMESHWARTANNU R-ANM083 

403109 2302874 NARENDER KUMARDEEPA R-ANM082 

403110 2303318 PRADEEP KUMARAARTI BAI 488 / 800

403111 2303339 SATISH KUMARPRIYANKA R-ANM083 

403112 2303477 RATTAN LALREENA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

403113 2303804 JAI NARAYANPRIYANKI 551 / 800

403114 2303829 LALA RAMANURADHA 520 / 800

403115 2303897 PRAMOD KUMARKHUSHI YADAV 543 / 800

403116 2303975 ROSHAN LALSAVITA 551 / 800

403117 2304007 DHARMBIRANITA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

403118 2304958 JAG RAM KALIASIMRAN 497 / 800

403119 2305030 ACHAL SINGHNIKITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

403120 2305428 SATYAPALLAXMI 554 / 800

403121 2305682 RAMESH KUMARNISHA 528 / 800

403122 2305972 SATYAPAL NAHARWALMONIKA NAHARWAL 521 / 800

403123 2305980 DEVENDRA YADAVPOOJA YADAV 541 / 800
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403124 2306212 SURENDRA SINGHISHIKA YADAV 547 / 800

403125 2306213 AJIT SINGHANKITA BAI 534 / 800

403126 2306342 SHISHRAMMANISHA 523 / 800

403127 2306529 AJAY KHANFRIYANA 551 / 800
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403141 2300079 RAMAUTARRAJBALA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403142 2300650 BINTUSWEETY 517 / 800

403143 2300804 MAMANPOONAM R-ANM084 PRT-II 

403144 2300830 RAM SINGHMEENAKSHI 523 / 800

403145 2300938 BHUPENDER SINGHEKTA 547 / 800

403146 2301000 KANWAR SINGHRAKHI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403147 2301013 PARVINDERRITIKA 522 / 800

403148 2301256 RAJBIRPOOJA 528 / 800

403149 2301478 MANJEET SINGH YADAVRITIKA YADAV 515 / 800

403150 2301564 KRISHAN KUMARSONAL 523 / 800

403151 2301734 MAHESH CHANDKAJAL 528 / 800

403152 2301773 DHARMENDER SINGHMANISHA KUMARI 533 / 800

403153 2301783 SUNIL KUMARRITIKA 567 / 800

403154 2301930 GOPICHANDMONIKA 519 / 800

403155 2301956 PHOOL SINGH YADAVMANISHA YADAV 522 / 800

403156 2302036 RAMNIWASPOOJA KUMARI 532 / 800

403157 2302113 SHASHI BHUSHANSAKSHI 555 / 800
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403158 2302458 DESHRAJPAYAL 543 / 800

403159 2302489 KRISHAN KUMARPOONAM 527 / 800

403160 2302722 SURESH KUMARMUSKAN 534 / 800

403161 2303084 RAMNIWASPREETI 520 / 800

403162 2303174 SAMAY SINGHJYOTI 509 / 800

403163 2303223 SURAJBHANRINA DEVI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403164 2303358 KAPIL KUMARTANNU 511 / 800

403165 2303400 RAMJAS NATHGUDIYA KUMARI NATH R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403166 2305382 HUKAM CHANDKUSUMLATA 535 / 800

403167 2305628 RAJENDERKUSHAM R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403168 2306172 RAJ KUMARDIKSHA 519 / 800

403169 2306345 SHIV KUMARPOONAM R-ANM081 PRT-I 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403181 2303501 SURENDERRITU RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403182 2303517 RANBIR SINGHREKHA 495 / 800

403183 2303656 JAIHINDANITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403184 2303677 SATISH KUMARANISHA 500 / 800

403185 2303717 SATYAWANKAJAL 513 / 800

403186 2303732 VIJAYRENU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403187 2303744 RISHHPALAASTHA 531 / 800

403188 2303761 SUBHASHPREETI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403189 2303888 SURESH KUMARPARVEEN R-ANM082 

403190 2304012 ISHWAR SINGHANNU RANI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

403191 2304032 MAHABIRINNU 534 / 800

403192 2304138 RAMESHANITA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

403193 2304354 VIJAYBOBINA 555 / 800

403194 2304374 KRISHANPRIYANKA 563 / 800

403195 2304408 KALU RAMSWEETI 517 / 800

403196 2304739 ARJUN LAL MAHALAPINKI MAHALA 498 / 800
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403197 2305214 KULDEEPSEEMA 517 / 800

403198 2305243 BIJENDRA KUMARPOOJA 519 / 800

403199 2305402 SUBHASHSUMAN 542 / 800

403200 2305422 VEER SINGHRINKU KUMARI 517 / 800

403201 2305456 NARENDER KUMARSANJNA 556 / 800

403202 2305592 SURESH KUMARRITU 532 / 800

403203 2305677 LILADHARPINKU PAYAL 513 / 800

403204 2305693 RAJESHSNEHA 571 / 800

403205 2305841 AMILALMONIKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403206 2305842 SURESH KUMARRINKU SHARMA 538 / 800

403207 2305843 AMAR SINGHBANTI KUMARI 528 / 800

403208 2305844 PREMSUKHSUMAN SANGWAN R-ANM082 

403209 2305937 RAJBIRMONIKA R-ANM083 

403210 2305939 ISHWAR SINGHANJU 561 / 800
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403221 2300043 RAGHBIRRENU R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403222 2300059 RADHEY SHYAMPOOJA BAI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403223 2300069 MAHAVIRMONIKA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403224 2300145 DINESH KUMARNACHITA KUMARI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403225 2300180 HARIRAMMS YASHIKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

403226 2300342 DINESH SHARMANEHA 530 / 800

403227 2300356 RAM PARTAP GURJARMS RENU GURJAR 528 / 800

403228 2301465 RAMESH CHANDRASHI 493 / 800

403229 2301467 RAMPHAL YADAVMS PRIYA KUMARI YADAV 503 / 800

403230 2301523 OM PRAKASH YADAVMS SONAM YADAV 501 / 800

403231 2301554 DESHRAJ YADAVMS JYOTI YADAV 515 / 800

403232 2301555 SURENDER KUMARASHWANI KUMARI R-ANM082 

403233 2301666 ABHEY SINGHREKHA 518 / 800

403234 2301694 RAKESH KUMARJYOTI 520 / 800

403235 2301704 HANS RAJRINKU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403236 2301713 NARESH YADAVMS SHIPRA YADAV 518 / 800
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RACHNA INST. OF NURSING NANGAL SIROHI MAHINDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403237 2301746 MANOJ KUMARSHIVANI 506 / 800

403238 2301765 KRISHAN KUMARSANJOGITA R-ANM082 

403239 2301795 SUNDER LALRINKI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403240 2302081 RAMNIWASPOONAM R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403241 2303566 RAM SINGHMANISHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403242 2303576 NEERANJANMUSKAN R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

403243 2303596 SURENDER KUMARANJU DHIKWAL R-ANM082 ANM083 

403244 2303965 SUBHASH CHANDBABITA R-ANM082 

403245 2304651 SUBHASH CHANDRAMS MANISHA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

403246 2305007 RANBIRSHASHI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403247 2305500 MUKESH KUMARKOMAL 535 / 800

403248 2305783 ROHITASHVA GURJARMS KHAMOSH 505 / 800

403249 2306309 OMPRAKASH GURJARMS MAINA GURJAR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 
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ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING NIWAZ NAGAR NARNAUL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403261 2300777 CHHOTE LALPRIYA 498 / 800

403262 2300925 VIJAY SINGHCHANDA KUMARI 505 / 800

403263 2300945 JAGMAL SINGHSHWETA 497 / 800

403264 2301219 MANOHAR LALMS MAYA YADAV 493 / 800

403265 2301320 SUBHASH CHANDPOOJA 541 / 800

403266 2301329 SHANKAR LAL SAINMS SHRI DEVI SAIN 537 / 800

403267 2301538 RAJARAMPOOJA 518 / 800

403268 2301641 BIRENDRA YADAVMS SHIKSHA YADAV R-ANM082 

403269 2301690 PRITHVI RAJRACHNA 522 / 800

403270 2301701 RAJPAL YADAVMS MUSKAN YADAV R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403271 2301723 SURESH KUMARTAMNNA R-ANM082 

403272 2301736 RAMOTAR SAINIREKHA SAINI 513 / 800

403273 2301760 RAJENDRA KASANAMS CHANDAN KASANA 529 / 800

403274 2302069 BIRENDERPOOJA 517 / 800

403275 2302292 HAZARI LAL GURJARDIVYA GURJAR 520 / 800

403276 2302658 RAMKUWAR GURJARMANISHA KASANA 514 / 800

403277 2302932 RAJENDER KUMARMS ASHA RANI R-ANM082 
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ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING NIWAZ NAGAR NARNAUL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403278 2302941 DHARAM VEERMS REKHA KUMARI 525 / 800

403279 2304239 DHARAMPALSUSHMA 553 / 800

403280 2304389 DATARAM GURJARMS RENU GURJAR R-ANM082 

403281 2304579 SATYAVEER SINGHMS POOJA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403282 2304946 MADAN LALMS PRIYANKA YADAV 533 / 800

403283 2304949 MAHARAMSWATI 541 / 800

403284 2305464 BALBIR SINGHPOONAM R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403285 2305503 FAKIR CHANDNEHA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403286 2305505 BIJENDER SINGHMS POOJA 491 / 800

403287 2305835 RAM KUWAR GURJARMS SAVITRI GURJAR 516 / 800

403288 2306492 DHANESH KUMARMS KANCHAN BAI 524 / 800

403289 2306493 VEERMA RAMMS MAYA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

403290 2306494 HANSRAJ YADAVAMITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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BABA SWAMI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING MAHENDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403301 2300420 GANGA RAMMANJEETA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403302 2301248 MAHAVEER GURJARMANISHA GURJAR R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403303 2301395 RAMNIWAS SWAMINEETU SWAMI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403304 2301658 JAGDISH CHANDDULARI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403305 2302115 VIJAY SINGHSHEETAL LOHMOR 535 / 800

403306 2302263 NARESH KUMARTANYA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403307 2303109 SATBIRPOOJA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403308 2303511 RAJESH KUMARMANISHA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403309 2303589 ROHTASHNISHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403310 2303702 RAJENDERKAMINI 564 / 800

403311 2303851 RAM SINGH VERMAANJU VERMA R-ANM082 

403312 2303865 RANG LAL GURJARKAMLESH 518 / 800

403313 2303977 VIRENDRA YADAVRABINA YADAV 512 / 800

403314 2304013 BABULALJYOTI TEKADIYA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

403315 2304044 SURENDRA PALRINKU KUMARI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403316 2304387 SARDULMONIKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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BABA SWAMI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING MAHENDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403317 2304401 JAIBIRRAVINA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403318 2304542 LAL CHANDMAMTA BAI R-ANM083 

403319 2304704 RAJESH KUMARMANISHA 542 / 800

403320 2304724 DHARAM VEERMENKA 515 / 800

403321 2304738 OM PRAKASHSHUBHALATA R-ANM082 

403322 2304743 DESHRAJSUSHMA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403323 2304959 ROHTASNEETU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

403324 2304977 DAYASHANKAR SHARMAJYOTI SHARMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

403325 2304982 HOSHIYARMANISHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403326 2304997 MAHARAM GURJARREKHA GURJAR R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403327 2305006 ROSHAN LALMONIKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

403328 2305029 ROHITASH KUMAWATPOOJA KUMAWAT 505 / 800

403329 2305086 GHANSHAYAM CHOUHNANMEENAKSHI R-ANM082 ANM084 PRT-II 

403330 2305091 RAMNIWAS GURJARPOONAM GURJAR 524 / 800

403331 2305093 MAHAVEER PRASADMANISHA 514 / 800

403332 2305108 ATTAR SINGHANJU R-ANM081 PRT-I 
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BABA SWAMI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING MAHENDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403333 2305109 RAJU SINGHSANGEETA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

403334 2305316 SHAHOONSANIYA EEC

403335 2305354 KRISHAN KUMARPOOJA 518 / 800

403336 2305358 ASHOK KUMARRAJESH GURJAR 525 / 800

403337 2305483 MAHESH KUMARIANITA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403338 2305532 SEORAMJYOTI KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403339 2306143 SUNIL KUMARJANNAT R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403340 2306144 SUBHASHPOOJA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403341 2306145 PRAKASH CHAND GURJARDHOLI GURJAR EEC

403342 2306146 CHET RAMRENU BALA R-ANM083 

403343 2306147 BALBEER SINGHSUMAN KUMARI 556 / 800

403344 2306148 RICHHPAL GURJARLADA GURJAR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403345 2306169 BASHIR AHMADSWALIHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403346 2306652 LIKHI CHANDNISHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403347 2306834 RAMAWTAR GURJARANCHAL BAI 535 / 800
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BABA SWAMI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING MAHENDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403348 2306840 OMPRAKASHNEHA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

403349 2306841 RAM KUNWAR GURJARSUMAN R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403350 2306842 RAM KUMAR GURJARSUNITA R-ANM082 ANM083 

403351 2306843 RAJESH KUMARSAPNA KUMARI R-ANM082 

403352 2306844 DATARAM GURJARPRIYANKA GURJAR R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403353 2306845 RAMNIWASREENA GURJAR 497 / 800

403354 2306850 KALU RAMJYOTI 547 / 800

403355 2306930 JANKI BALLABHSONU VAISHNAV 495 / 800

403356 2307328 ABHAY SINGH YADAVSARITA 530 / 800
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BRIGHT SCHOOL OF NURSING BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403361 2301290 SANJAY KUMARBARSHA 521 / 800

403362 2301519 RAJESHSHALINI 537 / 800

403363 2302120 DHOOP SINGHREENA RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403364 2302193 SANT LALJYOTI 530 / 800

403365 2302667 BAJRANGSAKINA 544 / 800

403366 2303088 VIJENDER SINGHAARTI R-ANM082 

403367 2303697 SOMBIRUSHA 545 / 800

403368 2303918 RAJBIRSHIVANI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403369 2304188 SURESH KUMARSEEMA 534 / 800

403370 2305039 RAMSINGHSEEMA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403371 2305044 RAMESH CHANDERRAKHI 528 / 800

403372 2305054 ASHOKRENU 536 / 800

403373 2305065 DARA SINGHSANJU R-ANM082 

403374 2305136 DAYANANDPATASI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403375 2305172 RAMESH KUMARSAROJ R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403376 2305267 MANOJ KUMARNIDHI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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BRIGHT SCHOOL OF NURSING BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403377 2305347 SATISH KUMARBABLI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403378 2305622 SURENDERDIKSHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403379 2305684 KRISHANBHAWNA 555 / 800

403380 2305689 KRISHANTANIYA 545 / 800

403381 2305698 DINESHSANGITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403382 2305712 ZILE SINGHTAMNNA R-ANM082 

403383 2306566 BALWAN SINGHANKITA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403384 2306567 KRISHNA KUMAR SWAMISARITA SWAMI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403385 2306570 JAIPAL SINGHNISHA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

403386 2306636 SATBIRMONIKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 
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SHRIRAM SCHOOL OF NURSING DIGROTA MOHINDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403391 2300523 SUNILPREETI RLA

403392 2300534 RAMKISHANKAVITA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403393 2300903 LAKSHMAN SINGHNEETU SINGH R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403394 2301349 KHEM CHANDSHEETAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403395 2301535 SURENDER SINGH YADAVJYOTI YADAV R-ANM082 

403396 2301685 MADAN LALPOONAM SHARMA 514 / 800

403397 2302265 BALBIR SINGHPRIYANKA R-ANM082 

403398 2302322 HARI RAMKAVITA 519 / 800

403399 2302426 DHARMVIR SINGHPRATIBHA 556 / 800

403400 2302430 MAHIPALMONIKA KUMARI 526 / 800

403401 2302530 LAL CHANDVARSHA KUMARI R-ANM082 

403402 2302569 MAHIPALPAYAL 562 / 800

403403 2302577 LILA RAMPRIYANKA 505 / 800

403404 2302597 ABHAY SINGHPOOJA 516 / 800

403405 2302705 RAM SINGHANJU R-ANM082 

403406 2302745 ZILE SINGHMAMTA RLA

403407 2302760 ANIL KUMARYASHIKA 490 / 800
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SHRIRAM SCHOOL OF NURSING DIGROTA MOHINDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403408 2302776 MANGU RAMPRITI 507 / 800

403409 2302967 BAHADUR SINGH GURJARMEERA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

403410 2303209 BABULALSUHANI 536 / 800

403411 2303211 DHARMENDERRAJNI R-ANM082 

403412 2303379 VIJAY KUMARPRIYANKA BAI 518 / 800

403413 2303492 UMED SINGHLAXMI BAI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403414 2303778 ROHTASH SINGHPINKI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

403415 2303976 JILE SINGHMONIKA 501 / 800

403416 2304122 SHIMBHU DAYAL SAININISHA SAINI 490 / 800

403417 2304219 AJITNISHA 522 / 800

403418 2304313 RANVIR SINGHVICKY KUMARI R-ANM082 ANM083 

403419 2304397 SURENDERPOOJA R-ANM082 

403420 2304717 KALLUNEHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403421 2305256 RAMESHTANIYA 555 / 800

403422 2306233 BUDH SINGH GURJARGUDDI KUMARI GURJAR R-ANM083 

403423 2306311 KAILASH CHAND SAINIKOMAL SAINI 525 / 800
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SHRIRAM SCHOOL OF NURSING DIGROTA MOHINDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403424 2306312 NARSI RAM KASANASAVITA KUMARI KASANA R-ANM083 

403425 2306487 RAKESH KUMAR YADAVNEHA KUMARI R-ANM084 PRT-II 

403426 2306490 JAGROOP SINGHRENU KUMARI R-ANM082 

403427 2306517 RAMKISHANSUBHIKA 540 / 800

403428 2306518 USHA DEVIRITIKA 513 / 800

403429 2306519 SHIVRAMSANJU 523 / 800
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SARVODAYA NURSING INSTITUTE, FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403441 2300632 BHAGAT SINGHLOVELY R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403442 2300639 JITENDER SINGHRADHIKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403443 2300867 ASHOK KUMARPREETI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403444 2301171 MAHERNDRA SHUKLAMUSKAN R-ANM083 

403445 2301921 VINOD KUMARRATNAM LOVELY 502 / 800

403446 2302112 HARNESHKAJAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403447 2302536 BIRJANA SINGH PALSAMMI PAL 491 / 800

403448 2303026 NEHPALMONIKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403449 2303960 RAJENDERJYOTI 539 / 800

403450 2304115 GULABRESHMA 493 / 800

403451 2304265 MEHAR CHANDSHEETAL 537 / 800

403452 2304344 CHHOTE LAL SHARMASONAM KUMARI R-ANM082 ANM083 

403453 2304527 VEER PALBHAWNA GANGWAR 538 / 800

403454 2305496 AASLAMGULISTA R-ANM082 

403455 2305547 RAJE CHAUHANLAXMI R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

403456 2305547 NIRANJANSAPNA 476 / 800

403457 2306491 HAKIM SINGHSUSHMA 489 / 800
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SOS NURSING SCHOOL FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

443951 2302360 BIJENDRA SINGHTANNU 505 / 800

443952 2302934 PHOOL CHANDPINKI 507 / 800

443953 2302945 JAI PRAKASH TIWARIISHA KUMARI 536 / 800

443954 2303169 LATE VINODSAKSHI 536 / 800

443955 2303536 MOHAMMAD HANIFYASHMEEN 541 / 800

443956 2303870 SUKHVIR SINGH PALSADHNA PAL 502 / 800

443957 2304072 SHER SINGHANJALI SINGH R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

443958 2304149 TEK CHANDANJALI 512 / 800

443959 2304600 GOPALTULSI 577 / 800

443960 2305008 BIRBALNEHA 534 / 800

443961 2305520 RAVINDER KUMARAPRNA 599 / 800
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R.R SCHOOL OF NURSING GURGAON

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403491 2301926 RAJESHSANIA 539 / 800

403492 2302616 RAMESH CHANDRAKM ARTI DEVI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

403493 2304022 LEELA RAMCHANCHAL 511 / 800

403494 2306349 VINODLILAKSHI 525 / 800
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GOVT. ANM TRAINING CENTRE FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403501 2300017 RAM SINGHSNEHA PANCHAL 508 / 800

403502 2300025 GOODU BHAGATPREETI KUMARI 514 / 800

403503 2300228 KRISHAN KUMARGUNJAN KUMARI 552 / 800

403504 2300248 NADAR SAINPINKI 496 / 800

403505 2300400 SATISH KUMARDOLY 481 / 800

403506 2300758 SHAKIR ALIALISHA ALI 572 / 800

403507 2301052 KRISHNA MURARI JHAKAJAL KUMARI JHA 551 / 800

403508 2301199 TRILOK CHANDPRIYA 501 / 800

403509 2301275 SATISHPOOJA 519 / 800

403510 2301417 CHARAN SINGHANTIM 554 / 800

403511 2301474 YADRAMRENU 509 / 800

403512 2301566 ASHOK KUMARMEENU 537 / 800

403513 2301738 RAGUBIRASHU BAI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403514 2301770 OMVEER SINGHSUDHA 512 / 800

403515 2301870 VIRENDERANJU 533 / 800

403516 2301967 SHYAM SUNDERPRIYA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403517 2302774 OM PARKASHANJANA 527 / 800
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GOVT. ANM TRAINING CENTRE FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403518 2303368 MAHENDERVARSHA 506 / 800

403519 2304233 SATPALTANISHA 573 / 800

403520 2304425 NARENDER SINGHMONIKA 522 / 800

403521 2305239 MAHENDERTAMANNA 536 / 800

403522 2305331 RAMBIR SINGHANJALI DEVI 525 / 800
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GOVT. ANM TRAINING CENTRE GURGAON

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403531 2300392 SUBHASHTANNU 571 / 800

403532 2300627 HAKAMANJUM 504 / 800

403533 2300901 RAM NIWASPRIYANKA 531 / 800

403534 2300942 KRISHAN KUMARPRIYANKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403535 2301083 ASHOK KUMARSARIKA YADAV 558 / 800

403536 2301153 DHARMENDERKANCHAN 567 / 800

403537 2301254 BINNAMI SINGHPREETI 546 / 800

403538 2301855 MUKESHSALONI 548 / 800

403539 2301862 RAJENDER KUMARVIRISHIKA 503 / 800

403540 2301863 RAJESH KUMARNIKITA 494 / 800

403541 2302013 LEKH RAMPRIYA 534 / 800

403542 2302260 LEKHRAMNEELAM 541 / 800

403543 2303439 ROHTASHPRIYA R-ANM082 

403544 2303824 MANPHOOLKHUSHABU R-ANM083 

403545 2304207 SATENDERVARSHA 545 / 800

403546 2304473 AMARJEETDIPIKA 553 / 800

403547 2304577 TEJPALSIMRAM 532 / 800
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GOVT. ANM TRAINING CENTRE GURGAON

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403548 2304962 MANGERAMARPAN 540 / 800

403549 230570 MANOHARMALTI 554 / 800

403550 2306167 SRIRAM RHTHIALPIKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403551 2306168 SANDEEPSAYANA 585 / 800

403552 2307378 HEMRAJMINAKSHI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 
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DASHMESH COLLEGE OF NURSING, GURGAON

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403561 2300117 SHIV SHANKAR SHARMASANJANA R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

403562 2300170 SHIIVBACHAN YADAVNIDHI YADAV R-ANM082 ANM083 

403563 2301142 GAJRAJTANNU 534 / 800

403564 2301230 LAL SINGHNISHA 565 / 800

403565 2302105 GANESH MURMUMEENA MURMU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403566 2303142 RATAN SINGH RAWATPRACHI RAWAT 539 / 800

403567 2303255 SHAILENDERNITISHA R-ANM083 

403568 2305575 SURENDERRAKHI 533 / 800
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403581 2300023 DEEPKUMARSAKSHI 637 / 800

403582 2300077 RAMESHRAVINA 554 / 800

403583 2300566 SATISHSONIYA 504 / 800

403584 2301209 MUKESH KUMARDEEPIKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403585 2301534 RAJPALSANGEETA 518 / 800

403586 2301557 TAHIRSARMEEN 547 / 800

403587 2301604 MUKESHKHUSHI 622 / 800

403588 2301852 BHOLA RAMSEEMA RANI 559 / 800

403589 2302016 RAKESHASHA 559 / 800

403590 2302379 AJITPAYAL 584 / 800

403591 2303015 ROHTASHPRIYANKA 507 / 800

403592 2303676 SHISPALKAVITA KUMARI 568 / 800

403593 2303856 HAMINDERBHARTI 573 / 800

403594 2303929 LAL SINGHSONIYA 590 / 800

403595 2304192 BALWANTMONIKA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

403596 2304464 JAIPALJANTA 541 / 800

403597 2304870 KRISHANANSHU 552 / 800
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403598 2304989 RAJESH KUMARSNEHA 632 / 800

403599 2305384 KRISHAN LALRANI 553 / 800

403600 2305466 RAMESHMONIKA 573 / 800

403601 2305608 RAJPALNEHA RANI 600 / 800

403602 2305632 RAJESHMADHU 597 / 800

403603 2306357 ROHTASHDEEPIKA 609 / 800

403604 2306361 SATPALSURAJMUKHI 535 / 800

403605 2306362 RAKESHYUVANSHI 506 / 800

403606 2306374 ROOP SINGHSIMRANJEET KAUR R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403607 2306748 MAHESHPALDEEPA 541 / 800

403608 2306809 SHER SINGHSHEELU R-ANM083 

403609 2306943 RAJENDER KUMARSONALI 586 / 800
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LORD SHIVA SCHOOL OF NURSING SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403621 2300008 BALRAJBADHO 539 / 800

403622 2300510 KESARI SINGHMS OMKALA 529 / 800

403623 2300665 UDAI SINGHSARITA 528 / 800

403624 2300705 CHAND SINGHSIMRAN 519 / 800

403625 2300730 OM PRAKASHPRIYANKA R-ANM082 

403626 2302235 RAJESH KUMARPOOJA RANI 525 / 800

403627 2302603 PURAN CHANDKAJAL 531 / 800

403628 2303036 HANS RAJMS SUMAN 527 / 800

403629 2303141 BALAK RAMAARTI RANI 524 / 800

403630 2303725 GURBACHAN SINGHKIRAN BALA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403631 2303947 KHUSHI RAMARCHANA 541 / 800

403632 2304182 DALBAR SINGHMANPREET KAUR 531 / 800

403633 2304644 RAMESH CHANDERLAKHBIR RANI 534 / 800

403634 2304657 SATVIRPOONAM 492 / 800

403635 2304821 KALU RAMAMANDEEP KAUR 566 / 800

403636 2304927 BALDEV SINGHSUKHPAL KAUR 540 / 800

403637 2304933 SHYAM LALNISHA RANI 502 / 800
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LORD SHIVA SCHOOL OF NURSING SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403638 230577 VIJAY SINGHPOOJA RANI 516 / 800

403639 2306940 SOHANLALMS POOJA KUMARI 556 / 800

403640 2307044 LILU RAMMS SUMAN 523 / 800

403641 2307195 GURJIT SINGHKIRANJEET KAUR 515 / 800
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403651 2300091 PARKASHPRIYA 549 / 800

403652 2300226 DEV SINGHNAVNEET 520 / 800

403653 2300341 HARBANS SINGHRAJNI DEVI 537 / 800

403654 2300562 TELU RAMPREETI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

403655 2300569 RAMJIAMANDEEP KAUR 535 / 800

403656 2300658 SATNAM SINGHSUMANDEEP KAUR 533 / 800

403657 2300881 MALKEET CHANDJYOTI 532 / 800

403658 2301130 OM PARKASHSUNITA VERMA 541 / 800

403659 2301201 DHARM VEERSHARMILA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403660 2301712 RAMESH KUMARMANISHA 509 / 800

403661 2301866 SROOPI RAMSEEMA RANI 541 / 800

403662 2302074 TEJA RAMNASEEB KAUR R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403663 2302086 BHAG SINGHALKA DEVI 554 / 800

403664 2302146 MAHENDER SINGHPARAMJEET KAUR R-ANM083 

403665 2302302 VIJAY KUMARKAJAL RANI 514 / 800

403666 2302352 MALA RAMRINKU RANI 527 / 800
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SHAHEED BABA DEEPSINGH COLLEGE OF NURSING RATIA FATEHABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403667 2302924 GURCHAREN SINGHMANDEEP KAUR R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

403668 2302960 RAJ KUMARSHARMILA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403669 2303117 BALBIRKARAMJEET 539 / 800

403670 2303153 JOGINDERMEENU 528 / 800

403671 2303182 VEDIBHATERI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403672 2303253 VEDIMADHU R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

403673 2303444 BASANTA RAMREENA BAI 517 / 800

403674 2303611 SUBHASH CHANDERPREETI 531 / 800

403675 2303714 SURENDERPARWATI 548 / 800

403676 2304514 SHANKAR LALKALPANA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403677 2304677 BHAJAN LALSONU RANI R-ANM082 

403678 2305096 SURESH KUMARSONIA 554 / 800

403679 2305112 SATPALJYOTI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

403680 2305127 SATNAMRAJNI RANI 517 / 800

403681 2305282 KANWAL SHARMALISHU R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 
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SHAHEED BABA DEEPSINGH COLLEGE OF NURSING RATIA FATEHABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403682 2306363 HANUMAN SHARMARENU BALA R-ANM082 

403683 2306924 MANOJ KUMARANU R-ANM082 

403684 2307260 SURESH CHAND GURJARMANJU GURJAR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

403685 2307274 SHELENDERMANISHA 517 / 800

403686 2307362 HANS RAJCHARANJEET KAUR 509 / 800

403687 2307377 HEERA LALPINKI RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403688 2307395 GOPAL CHANDKIRAN RANI R-ANM083 

403689 2307399 MOOL CHANDPOONAM RANI R-ANM082 
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HARYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING ELLENABAD, SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403701 2300130 RAJINDER KUMARPARVEENA 546 / 800

403702 2300625 MANI RAMMS SANTOSH R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

403703 2301509 JAGATPALMS CHANDERKALA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403704 2301651 BALVEER SINGHMS ANJALI 586 / 800

403705 2301950 RAM LALMS SHIVANI 533 / 800

403706 2302072 JAGROOP SINGHMS PARAMJEET KAUR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403707 2302101 MALKIT SINGHAMANDEEP R-ANM083 

403708 2302365 BALRAMALPANA 560 / 800

403709 2302822 KRISHANSHALU R-ANM083 

403710 2302823 SAIN KUMARANJU BALA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

403711 2303689 HANS RAJANURADHA 552 / 800

403712 2304043 RAJ KUMARKANIKA 529 / 800

403713 2304056 JASPAL SINGHSANJANA 523 / 800

403714 2304064 SURESH KUMARNEELAM RANI R-ANM082 

403715 2304069 YOGESH KUMARLAVNYA 530 / 800

403716 2304199 HANS RAJMS EKTA RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 
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HARYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING ELLENABAD, SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403717 2304369 KASHMIRI LALTANU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403718 2304461 GURDASSSHWETA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403719 2304461 PREM PAL LOHATSUMAN LOHAT R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403720 2304565 RAM LALPROMILA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403721 2304736 ISRARMOSEENA R-ANM083 

403722 2304797 SALINDERKAJAL DEVI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403723 2304797 DEVI LALMS JYOTI 505 / 800

403724 2304815 SUSHIL KUMARKIRTI 529 / 800

403725 2304841 AMRIK SINGHKINDER KAUR R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403726 2304860 JARNAIL SINGHSHOBHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403727 2304889 RAJPAL SINGHKM PINKI ABS

403728 2304919 CHAMAN LALMANSI DEVI R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

403729 2304941 PAWAN KUMARRAVINA KUMARI R-ANM083 

403730 2304952 KULDEEP KUMARDIKSHA 539 / 800

403731 2306044 MAHENDERMS POOJA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

403732 2306045 KULDEEP SINGHSONAM PREET 534 / 800

403733 2306050 MEERA DEVIMS SAPANA 531 / 800
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HARYANA COLLEGE OF NURSING ELLENABAD, SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403734 2306053 SATISHAARZOO 513 / 800

403735 2306055 ASHWNI KUMARPOONAM RANI R-ANM082 

403736 2306794 BAHUDALLAXMI 537 / 800

403737 2307085 TARA CHANDMS NEHA 514 / 800
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MATA SHANTI DEVI INSTITUTE OF NURSING, KALANWALI, SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403751 2302308 PREM SINGHSONU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403752 2302586 JAGSIR SINGHJASHANDEEP KAUR R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

403753 2302591 TEJA KHANRAJINA BEGUM 518 / 800

403754 2302646 BRISHBHANKM SAVITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403755 2302752 HARFOOL SINGHBALJEET KOUR R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403756 2302816 VIKRAMJEETNEHA 541 / 800

403757 2302817 MANDER SINGHJYOTI KAUR 492 / 800

403758 2303014 RAJESHSWEETY 509 / 800

403759 2303103 TARSEM SINGHARASHDEEP KAUR R-ANM082 

403760 2303122 PAPPU RAMSAROJ DEVI 492 / 800

403761 2303139 JAGDISH PARSAD SHARMASUMAN SHARMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

403762 2303160 JAGJIT SINGHKAMALJIT KAUR 513 / 800

403763 2303194 MALKIT SINGHNAVPREET KAUR R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403764 2303215 KULWINDER SINGHARSHDEEP KAUR 487 / 800

403765 2303473 BALVEER SINGHKASHMIRO RANI R-ANM083 ANM084 PRT-II 

403766 2303512 KULWANT SINGHPARAMJEET KAUR 490 / 800
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403767 2303519 ROHTASHPOOJA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403768 2304034 GURVINDER SINGHVIRPAL KAUR 517 / 800

403769 2304035 PREM KUMARPOOJA R-ANM083 

403770 2304244 BALWINDER SINGHRAMANDEEP KAUR 506 / 800

403771 2304262 SUKHMANDER SINGHLAXMI DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403772 2304300 BHOLA SINGHSANDEEP KAUR R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403773 2305077 SHAMSHERMONIKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403774 23054526 NAYAB SINGHRAJWINDER KAUR R-ANM082 ANM083 

403775 2306427 PARAMJEET SINGHSARBJEET KAUR R-ANM082 ANM084 PRT-II 

403776 2306428 PARAMJEETSWEETI 498 / 800

403777 2306429 RAMSHWERMENKA R-ANM083 

403778 2306430 JAIBHAGWANSUSHMA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403779 2306439 SURESHANCHAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403780 2306918 JAIBHAGWANRACHNA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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ARYABHATT COLLEGE OF NURSING FATEHABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403791 2300057 RAJESH KUMARRENU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403792 2300396 HARISH KUMARMAMTA 595 / 800

403793 2300587 SURENDERPANKAJ RANI R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

403794 2300619 PREM CHANDMINU R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

403795 2301215 HAWA SINGHPOOJA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403796 2301241 RAJENDER SINGHMAMATA 547 / 800

403797 2301291 BHAL SINGHMAMTA DEVI 588 / 800

403798 2301616 BALRAJMONIKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403799 2301758 JODHA RAMSANDHYA 558 / 800

403800 2301860 HARI SINGHMS RAJ BALA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403801 2301945 BALWANT SINGHKAVITA 537 / 800

403802 2302008 RAMESH KUMARMUSKAN R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403803 2302133 BHOLA SINGHMANPREET KAUR 541 / 800

403804 2302138 RAMNIWASGEETA RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403805 2302244 RAJENDERRITU RANI 507 / 800

403806 2302311 NARSI RAMMANJU RANI 523 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 104 of 196

February 27, 2026
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403807 2302402 DHARAM SINGHPUSHPA 529 / 800

403808 2302494 MURARI LALMUKESH 519 / 800

403809 2302563 OM PARKASHPROMILA R-ANM082 

403810 2302567 RAM NIWASSEETA RANI R-ANM083 

403811 2303271 LALIT MOHANSONIYA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403812 2303417 BALJEET KUMARPRIYANKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403813 2303451 JAGDISHPARMJEET KAUR 550 / 800

403814 2305133 RAJBIRANKITA 575 / 800

403815 2306054 VIRENDER KUMARSAKSHI R-ANM082 

403816 2306056 OMPARKASHSEEMA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403817 2306057 SHEOKARANKAVITA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403818 2306058 KRISHAN KUMARSUNITA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403819 2306060 SUBHASH CHANDERLICHHAMA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403820 2306586 HANUMAN SINGHPOOJA RANI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

403821 2306587 RAJ KUMARMONIKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403822 2306588 SURESHREENA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 
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ARYABHATT COLLEGE OF NURSING FATEHABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403823 2306589 RAKESH KUMARRENU BALA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403824 2306590 MANOJKAJAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403825 2306591 RAJKUMARKHUSHBU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403826 2306605 VINOD KUMARNISHU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403827 2307280 RAJESH KUMARSONIA 494 / 800

403828 2307357 RAJ KUMARBINDU RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403841 2302169 DARA SINGHJYOTI 496 / 800

403842 2302424 SAHIB RAMRAM CHAKI 504 / 800

403843 2302520 JAGDISH CHANDERSAKILA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403844 2302785 MOHAN LALPARVITA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

403845 2304175 MOHAN LALRAJNI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403846 2304198 JAGDISH CHANDERBASKARI DEVI R-ANM082 

403847 2304228 FAKIR CHANDSUMAN R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403848 2304612 RAM ROOPK M ARCHANA 477 / 800

403849 2304976 SATPALVASUDAI 501 / 800

403850 2304978 RAJESH KUMARANU R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

403851 2305318 RAM MEHARSADHANA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403852 2306026 TARSEM SINGHJYOTI 504 / 800

403853 2306027 JAGDEESHVEER PAL 487 / 800

403854 2306109 RAJENDER SINGHAMISHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403855 2306258 MOMAN RAM HARIJANMS MANJU HARIJAN R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403856 2306259 GURMEET SINGHMAMTA KAUR R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 
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403857 2306260 MOHAN LALGURDEEP RANI R-ANM083 

403858 2306261 HARBANS SINGHBAKSHO RANI 531 / 800

403859 2306262 KANHAIYA RAMSONIA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403860 2306263 KANHAYA RAMVEERPAL 510 / 800

403861 2306395 RANJEETRINKU RANI 489 / 800

403862 2306796 SATPALMAMTA RANI 491 / 800

403863 2306797 JASWINDER SINGHSIMRANJEET KAUR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403864 2306908 KRISHAN LALSUNITA RANI R-ANM082 

403865 2306909 SUBHASH CHANDPOOJA RANI 500 / 800

403866 2306910 MAHENDER SINGHSUMAN BALA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

403867 2306911 CHOTU RAMKIRAN R-ANM082 ANM083 

403868 2306919 SHYAM DASSSUSHMA 477 / 800

403869 2306945 ASHOK KUMARMAMTA RANI R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

403870 2307037 RAI SINGHPOOJA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403871 2307063 KAMARPALJYOTI RANI 496 / 800
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RAJENDRA SCHOOL OF NURSING SIRSA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403881 2300302 ARJUN DASSBABITA 474 / 800

403882 2300508 JHAMAN LALAARTI 494 / 800

403883 2300622 BHAL SINGHMEENU 500 / 800

403884 2301700 VAKIUL DASSMANGLI 511 / 800

403885 2302339 BHAGAT SINGHBASUNDRA 506 / 800

403886 2302350 HUKAM CHANDNAVPREET R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403887 2302460 KALURAMKRISHMA 509 / 800

403888 2302480 KALU RAMKIRAN BAI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403889 2302656 MANDER RAMKAJAL R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

403890 2302660 RAMESH KUMARANISHA RANI 518 / 800

403891 2303031 MANJEET SINGHPARSHOTAM KUMARI 521 / 800

403892 2303497 JASPAL SINGHBANDANA 511 / 800

403893 2303699 RAJENDER SINGHBASKORI 573 / 800

403894 2303742 RAMESH KUMARSUMAN 503 / 800

403895 2303769 DHARAMPALPALAK 525 / 800

403896 2303775 BALDEV SINGHKAMALDEEP KAUR 517 / 800

403897 2303783 KASHMIR SINGHPARVEEN RANI 503 / 800
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403898 2303788 PAPU RAMPUNAM 494 / 800

403899 2303789 BALBIRPUSHPA 556 / 800

403900 2304083 HANS RAJMANKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403901 2304319 BALWAN SINGHREKHA 486 / 800

403902 2304627 RAMESHWERKOMAL 522 / 800

403903 2305074 SUKHDEV SINGHANITA RANI 523 / 800

403904 2305140 SHYAM SUNDERLAXMI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403905 2305341 MAHRU RAMRAVINA RANI 495 / 800

403906 2306133 DEVENDERKUMUD 501 / 800

403907 2306916 IQBAL SINGHGURWINDER KAUR R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

403908 2306941 SATBIR SINGH SABHARWALDEEPIKA SABHARWAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403909 2307034 KALU RAMSONU R-ANM081 PRT-I 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403921 HMMC2313456 BHAIRUTEENA R-ANM082 

403922 HNMC2311308 VIJAYPRIYANKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403923 HNMC2313342 BHERUPOOJA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

403924 HNMC2313435 GHANSHYAMGUNJAN 508 / 800

403925 HNMC2313440 RAJENDERPINKI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403926 HNMC2313443 CHHITARRAVINA 563 / 800

403927 HNMC2313446 BHANWARRAVEENA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403928 HNMC2313449 RAJESHREENA R-ANM082 

403929 HNMC2313451 RADHESHYAMSHILPA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

403930 HNMC2313454 LADUSHIWANI 536 / 800

403931 HNMC2313851 DEVI LAL SALVIBHAWNA SALVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403932 HNMC2313853 MITTHU LALLALITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403933 HNMC2313855 ABIDRUBINA 522 / 800

403934 HNMC2313867 MOTI LALCHETNA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403935 HNMC2313868 DURGAKALI R-ANM081 PRT-I 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403936 HNMC2313870 BIRMALILA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403937 HNMC2313872 SARDARMUNNA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403938 HNMC2313874 BADRINARANGI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

403939 HNMC2313876 BHURANIKITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403940 HNMC2313877 MANOHARNITU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403941 HNMC2313879 DEVILALPAYAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403942 HNMC2313879 KANTILALPAYAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403943 HNMC2313895 GHASI LALPOOJA 547 / 800

403944 HNMC2313910 GIRDHARISEEMA 555 / 800

403945 HNMC2313912 HABEEBSAHIBA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403946 HNMC2313913 CHHAGANSUMAN R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403947 HNMC2313916 CHATARSUMAN PANWAR R-ANM083 

403948 HNMC2313918 BHOLATEJI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403949 HNMC2313919 GOPIVIMLA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403950 HNMC2313920 HARISHKAJAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING DARIYAPUR  FATEHABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403961 2300106 SATYAWANSAKSHI 517 / 800

403962 2300880 MANPHOOLMEERA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403963 2301461 DIWAN CHANDSHWETA 492 / 800

403964 2302391 SATBIRRAVINA 511 / 800

403965 2302457 SATBIR SINGHALKA PANWAR 518 / 800

403966 2302811 JAGJEETSAKINA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403967 2302855 BALWANTSHELJA 530 / 800

403968 2302991 SUSHIL KUMARSHILPA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403969 2303200 RAMESHWERSANJU RANI 536 / 800

403970 2303664 BUTA RAMBALJEET KAUR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403971 2303887 DILBAGH SINGHPREETI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403972 2303938 VIKRAMSIMRAN 515 / 800

403973 2304439 PAPPU RAMCHANDA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403974 2304732 LILU RAMKIRAN RANI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

403975 2304991 MAKKHAN SINGHSANDEEP KAUR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403976 2305021 SHYAMLALGURPREET 509 / 800

403977 2305403 VINOD KUMARSAPNA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403978 2305463 SATPALBASKARI R-ANM082 

403979 2305468 RAN SINGHPUSHPA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

403980 2307358 OM PARKASHMONIKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

403991 2302614 BEDPALNEELAM 532 / 800

403992 2303565 RAMESH KUMARMS RENU KUMARI 518 / 800

403993 2303575 NINDER PALRAJVEER 505 / 800

403994 2303584 MALA RAMPEELA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

403995 2303588 RAJESH KUMARPAYAL RANI 538 / 800

403996 2303601 BHANU RAMSONU RANI 513 / 800

403997 2303604 BAKSHI RAMKAMALJEET R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

403998 2303673 RAKESHSAKINA 546 / 800

403999 2303792 GINDER RAMSEEMA BAI R-ANM082 

404000 2304080 SHAMSHER SINGHSANJNA KUMARI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404001 2304109 RAJESH KHANKOMAL 568 / 800

404002 2304197 SUNILLALITA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404003 2304217 BALVEERMANPREET KAUR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404004 2304258 KASHMIR SINGHLOVEPREET 511 / 800

404005 2304327 BALINDERPOOJA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404006 2304546 SUNIL KUMARSANEHA RANI R-ANM082 

404007 2304667 BUDHNA RAMSANTI BAI R-ANM083 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404008 2304680 PREM SINGHSIMRAN 518 / 800

404009 2304695 CHANDERBHANMANJU 574 / 800

404010 2304866 PARVEENNEHA 524 / 800

404011 2304920 BITU SINGHMANU RANI 526 / 800

404012 2304921 PREMSUNITA 539 / 800

404013 2305249 SURESH KUMARPRIYA R-ANM083 

404014 2305796 RAMESHNANHI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404015 2305798 SHYAMASUNDER HARIJANMAMATA HARIJAN 531 / 800

404016 2305799 BITTU SINGHKULVINDER KAUR 496 / 800

404017 2305801 LAXMAN DASDIMPAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404018 2305802 AMAROOVIDYA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404019 2305935 RAJINDERKIRAN R-ANM082 ANM083 
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BANBHORI SCHOOL OF NURSING HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404031 2301546 POONAM CHANDPOOJA RANI 539 / 800

404032 2301769 VEDKHANROJI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

404033 2301947 SADHU RAMMANISHA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

404034 2302145 PRITHVI SINGHNITU 565 / 800

404035 2302510 PAWAN KUMARSONIA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404036 2302611 RAMESH KUMARVANDANA 556 / 800

404037 2302630 ISHWAR SINGHPARVEEN KUMARI R-ANM084 PRT-II 

404038 2302687 LALIT KUMARSUMAN R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404039 2302851 RAGHUBIRRAJNI R-ANM083 

404040 2303822 MAHENDER SINGHANJALI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404041 2303827 RADHE SHYAMALKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404042 2303832 MAHESHANSHU R-ANM082 

404043 2304054 ASHOK KUMARSEEMA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404044 2304059 VIRENDERPOOJA 549 / 800

404045 2304077 SURAJBHANMANIKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404046 2304120 TARA CHANDBASHU RANI 554 / 800
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404047 2304255 NARSI RAMANU 519 / 800

404048 2304310 KARAN SINGHPRIYANKA RANI 555 / 800

404049 2304430 JAIPALSONIA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404050 2304533 JITENDER KUMARANKITA 545 / 800

404051 2304549 BHAJAN LALANJU BALA 519 / 800

404052 2304662 KRAMBIR SINGHRESHMI 516 / 800

404053 2304674 RAMESH KUMARMANDEEP R-ANM082 

404054 2304684 RAMESH KUMARPREETI 549 / 800

404055 2305616 RAM SAWROOPPRAMILA R-ANM083 

404056 2306080 RAMKISHANPARMILA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404057 2306084 DALIP SINGHASHA RANI R-ANM083 ANM084 PRT-II 

404058 2306218 TEJ BHANTAMANNA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404059 2306292 BANSILALKAVITA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404060 2306574 JAGDISH KUMARUSHA RANI 558 / 800
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404071 2300554 BALBIRMEENU RANI 529 / 800

404072 2300739 PHOOL KUMARPREETI DEVI R-ANM082 

404073 2300924 DARIYA SINGHPRIYANKA 509 / 800

404074 2300973 SATBIRRAVINA 479 / 800

404075 2301122 ISHWAR SINGHNISHA DEVI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404076 2301242 MALKEET SINGHAMARJEET KAUR R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404077 2301247 SATBEER SINGHJYOTI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

404078 2301255 MAHAVIR PARSADPRIYA 505 / 800

404079 2301260 SUNDER DASANJU DEVI 495 / 800

404080 2301267 KRISHAN KUMARMONIKA R-ANM082 

404081 2301423 BHAGWANA RAMABHILASHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404082 2301450 SATPALPRITI 514 / 800

404083 2301620 KAILASH GODARAMANISHA GODARA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404084 2301653 NATHU RAMSANJU 504 / 800

404085 2301655 HANUMANRINKI 533 / 800

404086 2301850 CHANDAN SINGHPRIYANKA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 
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404087 2301857 SATBIR SINGHRAIMAN 539 / 800

404088 2301937 HARMIT SINGHANJANI 489 / 800

404089 2302011 RAJENDERNISHA 480 / 800

404090 2302670 BIJENDERRITIKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404091 2303553 SHAMSHER SINGHPOOJA 558 / 800

404092 2304063 RAMKUMARNEETU R-ANM082 

404093 2304102 AMAR LALMAMTA 519 / 800

404094 2304162 RAJESH KUMARSAPNA 502 / 800

404095 2304363 JAGDISH RAMSUMAN R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404096 2304452 BARU RAMREENA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404097 2305122 PAPU RAMNIRMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404098 2305233 SHISH RAMNEELAM R-ANM082 

404099 2305538 KULDEEP SINGHSARITA R-ANM082 ANM083 

404100 2305710 DHARMPALNEETU R-ANM082 

404101 2305981 SURENDERKIRAN R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404102 2305982 JAIPAL SINGHDEEPIKA SAMBHARWAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404103 2305983 BHANWAR LALNARESTHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404104 2305984 KALU RAMPRIYANKA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404105 2305985 KRISHAN LALRAMANDEEP R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404106 2305987 DHARMPALSAROJ R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404107 2305988 MAHAVIRUSHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404108 2306235 SAMER SINGHARJU R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

444101 2300719 RADHE SHYAMJYOTI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404121 2300831 SATBIRPINKI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404122 2302540 PAPPURITU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404123 2303265 RAMMESHWARSANGEETA R-ANM082 

404124 2304252 SANJAYBHARTI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404125 2304322 DHARMBIR SINGHNITESH 521 / 800

404126 2304345 SANJAYSANJANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404127 2304441 SATPALTAMANNA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404128 2304642 DHARA SINGHNEERAJ KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404129 2304980 TEJ BHANKARMJEET R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404130 2305217 JOGINDER SINGHREENU R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

404131 2305361 MAHESHRAMDESHWANTI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404132 2305727 DHARMPALREENA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404133 2306335 DHARMBIRRINKI 494 / 800

404134 2306478 AMARJEETSAKSHI R-ANM083 

404135 2306639 DHANI RAMNEHA KAUSHIK 515 / 800
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404136 2306685 SURAJ BHANSEEMA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404137 2306936 OM PARKASHNEELAM R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404138 2306937 SATISHNEHA R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404139 2306938 RAJENDER SINGHPRIYANKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404140 2306939 SUBASH CHANDRAKM SAPNA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

404141 2306960 RAVINDER KUMARRIYA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404142 2306970 JAI BHAGWANPAYAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404143 2307078 RANBIR SINGHMANISHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404151 2300711 RAGHBIR SINGHKAVITA RANI 516 / 800

404152 2301244 DHARMENDRA SINGHSONIYA 520 / 800

404153 2301358 DHARAM SINGHNISHA 507 / 800

404154 2301444 SURESHMS MANJU 475 / 800

404155 2301539 MAHABIR SINGHSANGEETA RANI 510 / 800

404156 2302425 SUNIL KUMARLAVANYA 556 / 800

404157 2302534 BHANU PRATAPREETA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404158 2302566 RAJPALSATESH R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404159 2302770 DILIP KUMAR SINGHKAJAL KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404160 2303082 JAGDISH KUMARMAFFI 511 / 800

404161 2303543 AMIT KUMARANSHIKA CHOUDHARY 508 / 800

404162 2303610 OM PARKASHBHARTI DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404163 2303759 PHOOL SINGHBHATERI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404164 2303873 BAL KISHANKIRAN KUMARI 508 / 800

404165 2303934 VINODASHU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404166 2304055 ANSHUR RAHAMANJANNATUN FIRDUSI 534 / 800
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404167 2304088 KRISHAN KUMARRACHNA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404168 2304096 RAJENDERCHANDNI 527 / 800

404169 2304129 KRISHANREKHA 545 / 800

404170 2304308 KARMVIRPINKI DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404171 2304328 DHARM PALSEEMA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404172 2304349 PAWAN KUMARMS POOJA R-ANM082 ANM083 

404173 2304365 HANUMAN PRASADMS SANJU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404174 2304384 HANS RAJMS POOJA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404175 2304440 SOHAN LAL GURJARMS SUMAN 497 / 800

404176 2304725 BIJENDERNITU R-ANM083 

404177 2304731 RAJ KAPOORBHAVNA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404178 2305098 DEVENDER KUMARSONI 528 / 800

404179 2305420 PRAKASH CHAND YADAVMS VINITA YADAV R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404180 2305425 RAM SINGH YADAVMS SUNITA YADAV R-ANM083 ANM084 PRT-II 

404181 2305612 VEERESHANJANI 553 / 800
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404182 2306499 BABU LAL YADAVMS KIRAN YADAV R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404183 2306500 BABU LAL YADAVMS ASHA YADAV R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404184 2306501 HEERA LAL YADAVANITA YADAV R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404185 2306502 BHARAT SINGHMS POOJA 512 / 800

404186 2306503 SUNIL KUMARMS JYOTI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404187 2306504 SYOKARANMS ANISHA KHATANA 512 / 800

404188 2306505 MUNSHI RAMPOOJA KUMARI 488 / 800

404189 2307077 SURESH CHANDRAKUSUM LATA R-ANM081 PRT-I 
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404201 2302060 SATBIR SINGHTAMANNA 519 / 800

404202 2304111 RAJESHWARKM SANJANA RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404203 2304351 SANJAYSHEETAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404204 2304480 RAM LAL YADAVKM KOUSHAL YADAV R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404205 2307385 GAUTAM MEENANARBADA KUMARI MEENA 483 / 800

404206 2307400 SHAMBHU LAL MEENAMS HEEMA MEENA 492 / 800

404207 2307402 SURESH GARASIAMS CHESTHA GARASIA R-ANM083 

404208 2307425 RAJJAK MOHAMMAD SINDHIMS SAYNA BANU SINDHI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404209 2307426 RAMESH CHANDRA DHAKERMS ANITA KUMARI DHAKER R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404210 2307427 SHIV RAJ BISHNOIMS SUSHILA BISHNOI R-ANM083 

404211 2307430 MOHAMMAD RAISHMS TABASSUM BANU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404212 2307436 SANAJY BULIYAMS NEHA BULIYA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404213 2307439 RAMAN LAL DAMORMS SUMAN DAMOR R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404214 2307444 LACCHI RAM MEENAKARISHMA KUMARI MEENA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404215 2307445 LAXMANLAL DAMORMS MANISHA KUMARI DAMOR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404216 2307446 CHHOTU LALMS JYOTI REGAR R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 
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404217 2307448 RAMESH CHAND BAIRWAMS SHEETAL BAIRWA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404218 2307453 CHAMPA LAL CHAUDHARYMS MONA KUMARI CHOUDHARY R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404219 2307455 RUPAMS LAXMI KUMARI DAMOR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404220 2307456 CHANDU LAL AHARIMS PAYAL AHARI R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404221 2307461 SOHAN LAL PARGIMS SUNITA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404222 2307466 BADRI LAL MEENAMS REENA KUMARI MEENA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404223 2307468 RAKESH VYASMS RUCHI VYAS R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404224 2307470 RAMESH CHANDMS PINKY SEN R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

404225 2307472 SHANKAR LAL BARETHMS RINKU BARETH 493 / 800

404226 2307473 RAMKUNWAR JATMS SUMAN JAT 502 / 800

404227 2307474 GOTAM LALMS LAXMI KUMARI MEENA R-ANM083 

404228 2307475 BABU LAL MEENAMS MAMTA KUMARI MEENA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404229 2307476 HASAM ALIMS BABY BANO 484 / 800

404230 237463 ROSHAN LAL JI MEENAMS GIRJA KUMARI MEENA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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404241 2300019 RAJKUMARPAPPUNISHA R-ANM083 

404242 2300105 SANDEEP KUMARSHYOKINA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404243 2300268 RAMRAKHPOONAM RANI 569 / 800

404244 2300338 GYAN SINGHARTI 534 / 800

404245 2300355 NARESHJYOTI 573 / 800

404246 2300388 SATISHMUSKAN 546 / 800

404247 2300423 SURAJMALMANJU 499 / 800

404248 2300444 JAGBIRVANDANA R-ANM083 

404249 2300564 KHUSHI RAMRUMAN R-ANM083 

404250 2300736 RAMPALAASANA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404251 2300750 MALKITSAPNA 540 / 800

404252 2301136 NARESH KUMARPRIYANKA RANI 537 / 800

404253 2301143 HARI SINGHJYOTI 549 / 800

404254 2301236 GANGA SINGHSANJANA 570 / 800

404255 2301257 SATISHKUMKUM 528 / 800

404256 2301266 GANGA SINGHMUSKAN R-ANM082 

404257 2301427 CHARANDASSMAMTA 528 / 800
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404258 2301445 VIRENDERPRIYANKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404259 2301513 RAJPALNEHA 580 / 800

404260 2301670 JOGINDERDIKSHA R-ANM083 

404261 2301719 JAGDISHSUSHILA 558 / 800

404262 2301905 SATISHMANJEET 540 / 800

404263 2301964 RAJKUMARRENU BALA 539 / 800

404264 2302094 DALBIRSANJANA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404265 2302140 BHIRAANJALI 554 / 800

404266 2302191 RAM MEHARMANJEET R-ANM084 PRT-II 

404267 2302195 AZADMANJU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404268 2302278 ASHOKKISMAT 558 / 800

404269 2302375 RAJ KUMARMUSKAN 521 / 800

404270 2302442 KARAN SINGHSHEETAL R-ANM082 

404271 2302474 JOGINDERSABNAM 552 / 800

404272 2302497 JAIBIRSWATI 560 / 800

404273 2302504 KRISHAN KUMARSONU 524 / 800

404274 2302761 RAJESH KUMARDIVYA R-ANM084 PRT-II 
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404275 2302900 RANBIRKAREENA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404276 2302947 RAJESH KUMARPINKI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404277 2303033 RAMMEHERPREETI 556 / 800

404278 2303081 DAYANANDSWEETY 575 / 800

404279 2303107 ASHOKNITIN R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404280 2303155 TELU RAMSUMAN 505 / 800

404281 2303187 BALRAJ SINGHRITU BALA R-ANM082 

404282 2303296 SATAYWANANNU 563 / 800

404283 2303298 JAGJEEVANRAVINA 563 / 800

404284 2303328 JAIBIRANJIT R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404285 2303458 SINGAR SINGHKARMJEET R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404286 2304528 JAGBIRJYOTI R-ANM082 

404287 2305128 KARAMPALKIRAN 562 / 800

404288 2305365 JAIBHAGWANKIRAN R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404289 2306005 VIRENDER SINGHSONIA 583 / 800

404290 2306006 RAMESHPRIYANKA 494 / 800
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404291 2306007 VIRENDERLAKSHMI R-ANM083 

404292 2306008 HARIOMPREETY 543 / 800

404293 2306009 BALRAJ SINGHUSHA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404294 2306010 SUBHASHMANISHA 527 / 800

404295 2306012 SANJAYPRIYA 551 / 800

404296 2306013 DASHRATHSONAM 540 / 800

404297 2306364 SEWASEEMA 537 / 800

404298 2306805 JAI PALKAVITA 519 / 800

404299 2306821 DHARMBIRREENU 535 / 800
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SVM COLLEGE OF NURSING V.P.O. BALAND, ROHTAK

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404311 2300205 SATYA PRAKASHSURBHI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404312 2300369 MUKESHMANSI 550 / 800

404313 2301025 BIJENDERSAKINA 505 / 800

404314 2301067 BALWANKUMKUM 533 / 800

404315 2301588 SATYWANSANGEETA 507 / 800

404316 2301974 SATPALMANJU 555 / 800

404317 2302372 SRINIWASH RAIARCHANA KUMARI RAI 521 / 800

404318 2302418 SUBHASHMINAKSHI 535 / 800

404319 2303391 RAKESH GUPTAKM JYOTI GUPTA 566 / 800

404320 2303474 ASHOK KUMAR SINGHANSHU SINGH R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404321 2303594 CHANDESHWAR SINGHSANGEETA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404322 2303826 JAGBIRJYOTI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404323 2303895 SHYAM NARAYAN PANDITPRIYANKA KUMARI 530 / 800

404324 2303942 RAJESHRITU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404325 2305017 LAXMANSHAMA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404326 2305482 HANUMANNEHA 541 / 800
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404327 2305600 KRISHAN KUMARNISHA 510 / 800

404328 2306296 SUNILANU R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404329 2307181 LAKSHMAN JATAVANITA JATAV R-ANM082 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-II 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404341 2300002 RAN SINGHPRIYA 561 / 800

404342 2300016 RAMBHAROSH YADAVMS POONAM YADAV R-ANM082 

404343 2300024 RAMBHAROS YADAVMS GEETA YADAV 534 / 800

404344 2300200 NATHURAMVANDANA 582 / 800

404345 2300216 RAMAUTARPRITI 568 / 800

404346 2300310 RAMAVATARDIVYA 566 / 800

404347 2300545 BALBIRJYOTI 561 / 800

404348 2301826 RAVINDERNEHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404349 2301841 SATYAPALMS NIDHI ARYA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404350 2301851 RAJBIRMANISHA 544 / 800

404351 2302044 SUNIL YADAVMS AKSHITA YADAV R-ANM082 

404352 2302054 SAJJANMUNESH R-ANM082 

404353 2302062 HANSRAJMS RIYA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404354 2302161 SURESH KUMAR YADAVMS PUNAM YADAV R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404355 2302168 RAMAKANT SHARMAKUSHUM LATA SHARMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404356 2302479 RAJBIRARTI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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404357 2302509 JAI SINGHMADHU BALA 546 / 800

404358 2302513 SANT RAJREENA R-ANM082 

404359 2302553 OM PRAKASHRIMPI 582 / 800

404360 2302635 NARESHSANJU 551 / 800

404361 2303772 VINOD KUMARKAJAL R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404362 2303935 CHANSUKHKAVITA 540 / 800

404363 2304067 PAWAN KUMARSUJATA 573 / 800

404364 2304212 KAMAL SINGHGARIMA R-ANM082 

404365 2304242 RAJESH KUMARANITA R-ANM084 PRT-II 

404366 2304253 RAM PHALMEENA DEVI R-ANM084 PRT-II 

404367 2304272 SANDEEP KUMARSWEERTY R-ANM082 

404368 2304396 RAJESHANKITA 568 / 800

404369 2304649 MAHABEER PRASADSHEETAL 540 / 800

404370 2304709 RAJPAL SINGHMADHURI DEVI 526 / 800

404371 2304795 KHUSHI RAMJYOTI DEVI 557 / 800

404372 2304865 SATBIRVARSHA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404373 2305113 KAILASH CHANDMS ANJU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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404374 2305346 JAIPALMUSKAN R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404375 2305753 LALARAMSARSWATI R-ANM082 

404376 2305754 DAYARAMMS SARITA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404377 2305758 GAUTAM KUMARSHAWETA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404378 2305759 PARKASH SINGHSUMAN 538 / 800

404379 2305760 SANJAY KUMAR RAYSWEETY KUMARI R-ANM082 

404380 2306831 SANTLAL INSHARASHMI KUMARI INSHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404391 2300245 RAJENDERSONIA 584 / 800

404392 2300252 VINODRENUKA 615 / 800

404393 2300314 DHARAMVIRSUNITA 592 / 800

404394 2300788 RAJ KUMARANURADHA 596 / 800

404395 2300854 RAM MEHARPREETI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

404396 2301080 RAJ SINGHRINKI 589 / 800

404397 2301110 KAPILCHANCHAL 588 / 800

404398 2301228 SHYAM SUNDERPRINCY 625 / 800

404399 2301457 BALBIRSONIA 599 / 800

404400 2302061 DHARMENDERSAKSHI 616 / 800

404401 2302187 RAMNIWASAARTI 580 / 800

404402 2302581 GYANI RAMKAMLESH 563 / 800

404403 2302629 SATISH KUMARKOMAL 560 / 800

404404 2302651 KRISHAN KUMARJATIN 573 / 800

404405 2303017 SHER SINGHLALITA 592 / 800

404406 2304105 DEVENDERTANNU 586 / 800

404407 2304465 SADANAND KANSODHANSHIVANGI 596 / 800
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404408 2304913 DAULAT RAMTANISHA 631 / 800

404409 2305004 SATISHTAMANNA 571 / 800

404410 2305213 KAPTANPREETY 602 / 800

404411 2305986 DILAWAR SINGHJAYA 583 / 800

404412 2305992 RAJBIRJONNY 593 / 800

404413 2305996 SURJEETANJALI 556 / 800
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404421 2202657 BHIM SINGHSUMAN 492 / 800

404422 2300148 AJAY KUMARMUSKAN 540 / 800

404423 2300326 BABLUTAMANNA 569 / 800

404424 2300543 ANIL KUMARVARSHA 571 / 800

404425 2300642 PRADEEPPREM KUMARI 571 / 800

404426 2300643 BHARAT SINGHPREM 566 / 800

404427 2300778 PAWAN KUMARDEEPIKA 595 / 800

404428 2300784 KRISHANSAPNA 639 / 800

404429 2300985 BRAHMANANDJYOTI 541 / 800

404430 2301093 RAMESH KUMARNIKITA 547 / 800

404431 2301376 OMPRAKASHPREMLATA 559 / 800

404432 2301464 RAMESHMUSKAN R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

404433 2301505 SURESHMEENAKSHI 577 / 800

404434 2301556 KAMAL SINGHPREETI 628 / 800

404435 2301570 MADAN SINGHSEEMA 592 / 800

404436 2301578 SHAMSHERSONIYA R-ANM082 

404437 2301603 NARESH KUMARNISHA 567 / 800
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404438 2302204 SHYOPALBABITA 488 / 800

404439 2302283 BALWAN SINGHAMISHA 612 / 800

404440 2302576 NARENDER SHARMAKALPANA 612 / 800

404441 2302683 DHARMPALANCHAL 525 / 800

404442 2302873 RAKESHYACHIKA 588 / 800

404443 2303135 MAHABIR SINGHASHA 576 / 800

404444 2303571 AJAY KUMARANJALI 579 / 800

404445 2303946 ALI SHER MOHAMMADSAKILA BANO R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404446 2304490 RAMAVTAR SINGHNEHA RANI 605 / 800

404447 2306658 TASVIRMANISHA R-ANM082 

404448 2306671 PURUSHOTTAMSNEHLATA R-ANM083 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404461 2303681 KARAM SINGHNEERU 519 / 800

404462 2303731 JAI PALAARTI DEVI 516 / 800

404463 2303746 JAI KISHANSANJANA 497 / 800

404464 2303853 RAKESHRITIKA 513 / 800

404465 2303930 SANJEEV KUMARVISHAKHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404466 2303953 SURESH KUMARMAHAK 501 / 800

404467 2303997 NARESH KUMARKAVITA DEVI 544 / 800

404468 2304090 SUBHASH CHANDJYOTI DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404469 2304382 RAMESH KUMARMAFI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404470 2304541 GURDYALNEHA 532 / 800

404471 2304554 ROHTASPRIYANKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404472 2304661 SUKHBIR SINGHNEHA KUMARI 540 / 800

404473 2305369 SANJEEV KUMARDEEPAKSHI 509 / 800

404474 2306090 GURDYALUSHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404475 2306092 HANS RAJKOMAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404476 2306093 ROSHAN LALPARVEENA DEVI R-ANM081 PRT-I 
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404477 2306094 SOHAN LALSONIA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404478 2307262 SATYAWANREKHA 509 / 800

444171 2307437 ROHTASHPAYAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 
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404491 HNMC230202 ALTAF HUSSAINAFSA KHATUN 501 / 800

404492 HNMC2312889 JAG MOHANMANJEET R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404493 HNMC2312935 DARAB KHANAASNA BANO R-ANM082 

404494 HNMC2313613 ISMAIL KHANSABINA BANO R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404495 HNMC232070 SAMAY SINGHNISHU 574 / 800

404496 HNMC233016 LAXMANINDRESH 555 / 800

404497 HNMC235007 SHYAM SUNDERNEHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404498 HNMC235626 SURAJRINKU RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404499 HNMC235755 DINESH KUMARPRIYA SONAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404500 HNMC235901 DHANI RAM BALAISUNITA KUMARI BALAI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404501 HNMC236692 ASHOK KUMARKANIKA 476 / 800

404502 HNMC237650 HARICHANDPINKI 538 / 800

404503 HNMC237991 JAHID HUSSAINFIZA 498 / 800
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BHANTI DEVI SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404511 2301119 OMPARKASHMANJU 552 / 800

404512 2302129 SURESH KUMARMUBARK R-ANM082 

404513 2302163 RAJESHKAVITA R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404514 2302297 JAGDISH KHATKARSAKSHI 554 / 800

404515 2302373 BALWANANNU 554 / 800

404516 2302481 AZADARTI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404517 2302636 MAHINDER SINGHSONIYA 588 / 800

404518 2302668 HANUMAANSONIA R-ANM082 ANM083 

404519 2302679 RAMESH KUMAR KIRORIWALPOONAM KIRORIWAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404520 2302729 BHIM SINGHJYOTI R-ANM082 

404521 2302788 SATRAJJONEE R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

404522 2302827 NDER SINGHTAMANNA 557 / 800

404523 2302852 RAJENDERKAJAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404524 2302921 KRISHAN KUMARKAVITA 528 / 800

404525 2302937 WAZIR SINGHVERSHA 506 / 800

404526 2302964 SOHANLALSIMRAN 593 / 800
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BHANTI DEVI SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404527 2302975 TEJBHANSONIA 467 / 800

404528 2303218 SUNILNANCY 516 / 800

404529 2303334 ASHOK KUMARGEETA R-ANM083 

404530 2303403 MOHINDER SINGHSAPNA 558 / 800

404531 2303409 MANGESHKAMLESH R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404532 2303707 RAJ KUMARMONIKA 495 / 800

404533 2303910 AJMERTAMANNA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

404534 2303922 NARESH KUMARMONIKA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404535 2303986 MAHABIRANITA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404536 2304114 MAHENDERRENU 502 / 800

404537 2304132 DHOOP SINGHASHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404538 2304154 RAMAVTARNEHA RANI 578 / 800

404539 2304171 SURENDER SINGHKAVITA RANI 494 / 800

404540 2304232 SURESH KUMARNISHA RANI 584 / 800

404541 2304237 JUGAL KISHORRITU 553 / 800

404542 2304424 SURESH KUMARPRITI 565 / 800

404543 2304453 SAMUNDER SINGHJYOTI 500 / 800
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BHANTI DEVI SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404544 2304454 ISHAM SINGHJYOTI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404545 2304459 KULDEEP SINGHKIRAN R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404546 2304466 ASHOK KUMARSNEHA 519 / 800

404547 2304515 JAIBIRNISHA RANI 623 / 800

404548 2304585 SUMER SINGHSONIA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404549 2304837 BIRBALPINKI 554 / 800

404550 2304892 HARDEV SINGHPINKI R-ANM082 ANM083 

404551 2305116 DHOOP SINGHRITU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404552 2305198 RAM KALAAMAN RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404553 2305315 SHALENDERKHUSHI 598 / 800

404554 2305344 NARESHMANISHA 499 / 800

404555 2305374 JHUNDA RAMGITU 536 / 800

404556 2305716 JAI PARKASHPAYAL 557 / 800

404557 2305904 RAMESH KUMARPOONAM 513 / 800

404558 2306039 DILBAGPREETI 557 / 800
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BHANTI DEVI SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404559 2306276 RAMSWAR SINGHPRITI 518 / 800

404560 2306277 SURJBHANSANTOSH R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404561 2306278 RAMESHMAMTA 558 / 800

404562 2306279 HANUMAANKIRAN R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404563 2306280 SURESH KUMARMUSKAN 522 / 800

404564 2306392 DILBAG SINGHMANJU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404565 2306629 SURESH KUMARKUSUM R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404566 2307054 ISHWAR SINGHPINKI DEVI 513 / 800

404567 2307059 KRISHAN KUMARSARLA R-ANM082 

404568 2307060 SUBHASHDHAPLI 597 / 800

404569 2307084 PREM CHANDJYOTI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404570 2307108 RANDHIR SINGHSUNITA DEVI 533 / 800
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GANDHI SCHOOL OF NURSING KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404581 2300003 PARMOD KUMARPAYAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404582 2300307 KHESHAI PRASADBABITA MAURYA 483 / 800

404583 2300309 ASIFMANTASA 501 / 800

404584 2300940 SUSHILGUNJAN R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

404585 2301047 DAYANANDMAMTA AARYA R-ANM083 

404586 2301129 JITENDERBHARTI 542 / 800

404587 2301161 JASBIRSINGHWADAICH GURUPREET JASBIRSINGH 542 / 800

404588 2301234 SANJAY KUMARANJU 523 / 800

404589 2302075 ROHTASHMAHAK R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404590 2302493 ASHOKSHWETA 542 / 800

404591 2302739 VED PARKASHSNEHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404592 2302791 RAJESH KUMARSONAM R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

404593 2302954 JOGINDERTANISHA 517 / 800

404594 2302987 DHARAMPALMANISHA 530 / 800

404595 2303120 KRISHAN KUMARAARTI 574 / 800

404596 2303466 RAMDASSJIYA 539 / 800

404597 2303690 SYAMLALNEERAJ 545 / 800
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GANDHI SCHOOL OF NURSING KARNAL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404598 2303723 RAJENDERSHALU R-ANM082 ANM083 

404599 2303797 JAGDISH KUMARSONIA R-ANM083 

404600 2304571 ROHITASHANJALI 572 / 800

404601 2304964 SUBHASH CHANDPRACHI 565 / 800

404602 2305129 BALVINDERKAJAL 568 / 800

404603 2305390 KARAMBIRREENA 572 / 800

404604 2305646 AZAD SINGHSUSHILA 555 / 800

404605 2305803 MANGAL SINGHKHUSHBOO R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404606 2305812 SUDARSHAN PARSADNEETU 550 / 800

404607 2305816 SOM PARKASHMAAFI 509 / 800

404608 2306033 NARESH KUMARSIMRAN R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 
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VIDYAWATI SCHOOL OF NURSING MAHENDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404621 2300124 RADHE SHYAMSANJOGITA 566 / 800

404622 2300179 ANOOP SINGHANCHAL R-ANM083 

404623 2300240 RAM SINGHRAKHI R-ANM082 

404624 2300380 KULDEEPMUSKAN 506 / 800

404625 2300390 DHARAMVEERMEENAKSHI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404626 2300412 KIRORILALSHIVANI 559 / 800

404627 2300430 DESHRAJ KHATANANIRAJ 517 / 800

404628 2300466 SITA RAMPOOJA 540 / 800

404629 2300505 YAD RAMANITA 543 / 800

404630 2300506 RATIBHANPREETI 527 / 800

404631 2300518 MAHIPALMUSKAN 523 / 800

404632 2300645 SUKHI RAM YADAVPOOJA 517 / 800

404633 2300703 DHARAMVIRMANISHA 504 / 800

404634 2300756 BABU LALPRIYANKA R-ANM082 

404635 2300874 DEV KUMARPAYAL RANI R-ANM084 PRT-II 

404636 2300896 AKBARGULKASHA R-ANM082 

404637 2300897 RAJ KUMARSONIYA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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VIDYAWATI SCHOOL OF NURSING MAHENDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404638 2300919 RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMAKHUSHI SHARMA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

404639 2301021 PARDEEPNISHA 523 / 800

404640 2301043 HARI CHANDSAPNA 510 / 800

404641 2301085 OM PRAKASH SINGH SAGARNEHA SAGAR 513 / 800

404642 2301131 RADHESHYAM SWAMIBABEETA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404643 2301411 SURAJ KUMAR SAINIKAVITA SAINI R-ANM082 

404644 2301421 MAHIPALANJU 530 / 800

404645 2301472 LEELA RAMANITA R-ANM082 

404646 2301486 BANVARI LALKHAMOSH R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404647 2301520 SUBHASH CHANDERNIDHI YADAV 511 / 800

404648 2301579 RATTAN LALRINKU KUMARI 511 / 800

404649 2301683 YASHPAL SINGH DANGIMANSI DANGI 513 / 800

404650 2301749 SURENDER KUMARMUSKAN 552 / 800

404651 2301992 NARESH KUMARNIKITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404652 2302132 SUNIL KUMARNITIKA 519 / 800

404653 2302730 RAVI KUMARTANNU YADAV R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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VIDYAWATI SCHOOL OF NURSING MAHENDERGARH

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404654 2302767 BANWARI LALBHAWANA 506 / 800

404655 2302956 SUNIL KUMARRASAM 514 / 800

404656 2303798 BALWANT SINGHPOOJA BAI R-ANM082 

404657 2304002 KANWAR SINGHMUSKAN 505 / 800

404658 2304086 DAULAT RAMMADHU 509 / 800

404659 2304245 ROHITASH GURJARSAKSHI GURJAR 527 / 800

404660 2304248 BHOLA RAMRAMESH KUMARI 520 / 800

404661 2304260 SANJAY KUMARPAYAL 513 / 800

404662 2304402 JOGINDER SINGHBABITA 537 / 800

404663 2305027 SUBHASHRITU R-ANM082 

404664 2305051 CHANDGI RAMSEEMA 523 / 800

404665 2305728 RAMAVTARNAVCHETNA 537 / 800

404666 2306097 ROSHAN LALNEERAJ 528 / 800

404667 2306180 RAMESHWAR CHHAVARIVATAN 537 / 800

404668 2306482 MALARAM RAWATSANGITA 545 / 800
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MAHABIR SCHOOL OF NURSING BULLANA, AMBALA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404681 2306974 LALU MAIDAMINAXI MAIDA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404682 2306975 MANGI LAL MAIDAPUJA KUMARI MAIDA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404683 2306976 RAMLALPUSHPA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404684 2306977 RAMESHRAVINA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404685 2306978 SURAJMAL MAIDAREKHA MAIDA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404686 2306979 JALAMPURI DAMORRADHA KUMARI DAMOR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404687 2306980 KALU RAM MEENASANTOSH MEENA 504 / 800

404688 2307002 RAMESH MAIDASHEELA KUMAR MAIDA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404689 2307004 SATISH MAIDASHUSHILA KUMARI MAIDA 504 / 800

404690 2307005 PRAKASH DAMASHYAMA DAMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404691 2307006 NARAYANVARSHA KUMARI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404692 2307007 HURJI BAMANIYALALITA KUMARI BAMANIYA R-ANM082 

404693 2307031 KALURAMMANJULA KUMARI CHARPOTA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404694 2307032 KANJI NINAMASITA KUMARI NINAMA 486 / 800
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MAHABIR SCHOOL OF NURSING BULLANA, AMBALA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404695 2307033 RAMESH BAMANIYASURTA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404696 2307087 BALLA RAMRACHANA KUMARI 504 / 800

404697 2307088 NIROTEEHEMA KUMAREE 499 / 800

404698 2307089 BALLA RAMARCHANA KUMARI 514 / 800

404699 2307090 SITARAMURMILA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404700 2307091 RAMAKANT SAINILAXMI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404701 2307092 SURESHKIRAN BASAT R-ANM082 

404702 2307093 HIRA RAMPOOJA ROJ R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404703 2307094 NATHU SINGHKHUSHBU KANWAR 502 / 800

404704 2307095 SHANKAR LALURMILA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404705 2307096 RAM SINGHSADHANA R-ANM082 

404706 2307097 OM PRAKASHMAMTA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404707 2307098 MOHANLAL PATIDARHIMANI PATIDAR 526 / 800

404708 2307099 ISHWAR LAL PATIDARKAVITA PATIDAR 533 / 800

404709 2307100 JAGDISH PATIDARKHUSHBU PATIDAR 508 / 800

404710 2307101 JAGDISH PATIDARDHARMISHTHA PATIDAR 494 / 800
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MAHABIR SCHOOL OF NURSING BULLANA, AMBALA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404711 2307103 OMPARKASHMANISHA MEGHWAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404712 2307113 BADRI DINDOROMVATI DINDOR R-ANM083 

404713 2307114 MAN SINGH MAIDAYAMINI MAIDA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404714 2307116 BAGDI RAM NINAMAVASUNDHARA NINAMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404715 2307117 SUBHASH CHARPOTAPOOJA CHARPOTA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404716 2307118 SHANKARSANTOSH KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404717 2307119 SOHAN LAL CHARPOTAANITA 532 / 800

404718 2307120 HUKA MAIDAKACHARI KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404719 2307150 RAMESH CHANDRA TABIYARASHA TABIYAR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404720 2307151 KHAMJI MAKVANACHAMU MAKVANA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404721 2307152 MUKESH NATCHHAYA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404722 2307155 BHURALALRAMILA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404723 2307157 ROOP LAL PARGIROSHNI PARGI R-ANM082 

404724 2307158 KALUROSHANI NINAMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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MAHABIR SCHOOL OF NURSING BULLANA, AMBALA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404725 2307159 SOHAN LAL PARGISHANTI KUMARI PARGI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404726 2307160 PRABHUSUMITRA KUMARI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404727 2307161 GOVARDHANSUNA R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404728 2307162 RATAN LALSUSHILA NINAMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404729 2307164 VIJAYPAL CHARPOTAVASUNDHARA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404730 2307165 KARAMCHAND NINAMAVIMAL NINAMA R-ANM083 

404731 2307169 CHAMPALAL BAMANIYANEETA BAMANIYA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404732 2307420 KISHANLAL GARASIYAVANDNA GARASIYA R-ANM083 
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GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, CHARKHI DADRI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404741 2300297 PARMOD KUMARSHABNAM KUMARI 566 / 800

404742 2300349 DAYANANDPINKI KUMARI 546 / 800

404743 2300512 RAJENDERKAJAL 524 / 800

404744 2301030 HARIOMRIDHI JANGRA 500 / 800

404745 2301468 HOSHIYAR SINGHAMUL KUMARI 594 / 800

404746 2301745 PAWAN KUMARVISHAKHA 568 / 800

404747 2302017 MANJEETSUMAN R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404748 2302039 SHYAM SUNDERSAKSHI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404749 2302383 NIHAL SINGHANNU 503 / 800

404750 2302674 BIRBALKAJAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404751 2302786 SURAJBHANPRIYANKA 541 / 800

404752 2303020 INDERJEET SINGHPRIYANKA R-ANM082 

404753 2303056 ASHOK KUMARSONIYA 530 / 800

404754 2303251 ANIL KUMARSHIWANI 532 / 800

404755 2303374 SANJEET KUMARPRIYA 557 / 800

404756 2303425 RATTAN SINGHPOONAM 523 / 800

404757 2303546 JAI PARKASHBHARTI 542 / 800
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GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, CHARKHI DADRI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404758 2305914 RAKESH KUMARDIKSHA KHANNA 540 / 800

404759 2305917 VIJAY KUMARBHUMIKA R-ANM082 
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SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING RATIA, FATEHABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404771 2300135 AJAY KUMARNEETU RANI 500 / 800

404772 2300614 SURENDERSARITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404773 2300803 SURENDERSIMRAN RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404774 2302362 SURENDER PALMAMTA RANI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

404775 2302421 BIRBALRAMANDEEP R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

404776 2302541 RAJ KUMARKHUSHI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

404777 2302765 SURESH KUMARPRIYANKA RANI R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404778 2302789 BALBIR SINGHPAYAL 544 / 800

404779 2302795 KALA SINGHMANJU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404780 2302815 CHET SINGHSAKEENA 570 / 800

404781 2303118 BALDEV SINGHSUKHVINDER KAUR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404782 2303121 GAJJAN RAMMURTI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404783 2303137 DEEP SINGHJYOTI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404784 2303144 CHANDERBHANJYOTI SONI 555 / 800
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SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING RATIA, FATEHABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404785 2303170 VIJENDERMANISHA 498 / 800

404786 2303186 SUBHASH SINGHPOOJA 542 / 800

404787 2303295 BALVINDER SINGHDILPREET KAUR R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

404788 2304267 MAKHAN SINGHAARTI RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404789 2304287 RAMKRISHNAVARSHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404790 2304483 ATMA RAMMAMTA RANI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

404791 2305301 RAMESH KUMARKANCHAN RANI 531 / 800

404792 2305492 HARI RAMSOHANEE R-ANM082 ANM083 

404793 2305497 POONAM RAMINDRA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404794 2305554 PALA RAMRITA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404795 2305573 BALARAJPINKI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404796 2306465 GURDEV SINGHKARAMJEET KAUR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404797 2306466 BABU LAL GURJARSUNITA GURJAR 527 / 800

404798 2306467 BABU LALMEENA KUMARI 543 / 800

404799 2306468 SURENDERSUNITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 162 of 196

February 27, 2026

SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING RATIA, FATEHABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404800 2306656 KAKKA SINGHANJU RANI 519 / 800

404801 2306833 HANUMAN PRASADMONIKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404802 2306837 SHAMSHER SINGHCHARANJEET KAUR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404803 2307008 RAKESH REGARSUNITA 503 / 800

404804 2307073 OM PRAKASHLAXMI SHARMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404805 2307074 BHEEM SINGHPREETI R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404806 2307075 NIRANA RAM HUDDAKARISHNA HUDDA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

404807 2307076 JAGRAJ SINGHHANPREET KAUR 517 / 800

404808 2307104 HET RAMRAMILA R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 163 of 196

February 27, 2026

FLORENCE SCHOOL  OF NURSING DAYALPUR BALLABGARH FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404821 2302405 HEMRAJRESHMA 499 / 800

404822 2302470 RATAN SINGHPRIYNKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404823 2302537 SURENDER SINGHRANI 492 / 800

404824 2302724 MAHESHDIVYA R-ANM082 ANM083 

404825 2302736 RAJURITU 506 / 800

404826 2302737 RAM JEETMANJU 536 / 800

404827 2302762 JUGENDRAMADHU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404828 2302766 SHYAM LALTANNU 479 / 800

404829 2302804 KANHIYA LALNEHA SHARMA 532 / 800

404830 2302805 VIR SINGHUSHA 518 / 800

404831 2302952 KALLECTOR SINGHLAXMI 499 / 800

404832 2302953 NOOR HASANRIHANA 516 / 800

404833 2303833 NEERAJ KUMARYOGITA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

404834 2303834 BHOOP SINGHKOMAL 506 / 800

404835 2303836 HARI RAM PALALKA 534 / 800

404836 2304145 DULICHANDNEHA 476 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 164 of 196

February 27, 2026

FLORENCE SCHOOL  OF NURSING DAYALPUR BALLABGARH FARIDABAD

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404837 2304146 CHARAN SINGHCHANCHAL R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

404838 2304153 RAM KISHANPRIYANKA RANI 508 / 800

404839 2304235 SINGH RAJNEERAJ KUMARI 511 / 800

404840 2304937 AMARSINGHKAVITA 511 / 800

404841 2305391 BHAW SINGH GARASIYAMS JAYA GARASIYA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404842 2305418 RAMESH CHANDNATASHA 489 / 800

404843 2305437 LALCHANDMADHU 486 / 800

404844 2306554 RAJU KHANMS MUKHTAWARI 477 / 800

404845 2306555 DHANRAJ MEENAMS NARANGI KUMARI MEENA R-ANM083 ANM084 PRT-II 

404846 2306556 MOHAN LAL ROTMS NIRMA KUMARI ROT R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404847 2306557 BHANWAR LAL KUMAWATMS POOJA KUMAWAT R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404848 2306559 PADMA RAMMS SONIKA 478 / 800

404849 2306560 PARAS MEENAMS TARA MEENA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

444211 2305264 HAKARCHAND DAMORMS VARSHA DAMOR R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

444212 2306558 KANHAIYALAL PARGIKM SHAKUNTALA PARGI R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 165 of 196

February 27, 2026

CH. BHAGMAL SCHOOL OF NURSING KHERI CHOPTTA, HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404861 2300062 SATPALMUSKAN R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404862 2300095 KARAMBIRSUMAN 512 / 800

404863 2300383 DALIPMADHU 534 / 800

404864 2300393 SOM KUMARPOONAM R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404865 2300410 SATBIR SINGHMONIKA R-ANM082 

404866 2300733 VEERBHANDEEPIKA 537 / 800

404867 2300886 MAHENDERSAKSHI 562 / 800

404868 2301208 WAJIRADHIKANKSHA 526 / 800

404869 2301248 SUNIL KUMARNANDNI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404870 2301389 SAJJANEKTA 500 / 800

404871 2301394 RAJENDERDARSHNA 510 / 800

404872 2301443 PALAANNU 549 / 800

404873 2301500 RANDHIRGEETA 536 / 800

404874 2301512 MOTI RAMAARTI 547 / 800

404875 2301742 KRISHANMONIKA 532 / 800

404876 2301747 KARAN SINGHTINU 548 / 800

404877 2301848 MOHAN SINGHANTIM 511 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 166 of 196

February 27, 2026

CH. BHAGMAL SCHOOL OF NURSING KHERI CHOPTTA, HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404878 2301916 KARAMBIRJYOTI 474 / 800

404879 2302002 RAMMEHARSHIVANI 500 / 800

404880 2302006 RAMESH KUMARRENU 520 / 800

404881 2302028 SANJAY KUMARSWEETY 510 / 800

404882 2302289 MAKHAN SINGHPREETI 553 / 800

404883 2302312 RAMESH KUMARSEEMA 515 / 800

404884 2302363 NAND KISHORENEETU 498 / 800

404885 2302485 JAGBIRTANU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404886 2302508 KRISHANASHA 508 / 800

404887 2302639 RAMESH KUMARREKHA RANI 517 / 800

404888 2302783 BABLUKOMAL 525 / 800

404889 2303004 VIRENDERRAVINA 538 / 800

404890 2303023 BALBIRMANISHA 543 / 800

404891 2303040 SURAJ MALMUSKAN 532 / 800

404892 2303085 RAMNIWASKOMAL 535 / 800

404893 2303270 KARAM CHANDASHU 516 / 800

404894 2303276 DARSHANMUSKAN 557 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 167 of 196

February 27, 2026

CH. BHAGMAL SCHOOL OF NURSING KHERI CHOPTTA, HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404895 2303291 RAMPHALPOONAM R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404896 2304476 BALJEETAARTI 509 / 800

404897 2304900 DILBAGREENU 549 / 800

404898 2305145 SATISH KUMARNEHA 506 / 800

404899 2305186 JOGINDERANJALI 549 / 800

404900 2305309 KRISHAN KUMARKAJAL 522 / 800

404901 2305910 JAIBIR SINGHNEHA 510 / 800

404902 2305913 BALWAN SINGHSUMIT DEVI 536 / 800

404903 2305915 JAI BHAGWANRITU 501 / 800

404904 2305919 BALWAN SINGHSEEMA DEVI R-ANM082 

404905 2305932 RAJBIRMANJU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404906 2306628 AZADKAJAL 491 / 800

404907 2306947 SATPALPRIYANKA 549 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 168 of 196

February 27, 2026

BHAI SURENDER KUMAR MEMORIAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, JIND HARYANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404921 2302181 DARBARA SINGHRABINA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404922 2302208 SUNIL KUMARDEEPIKA 522 / 800

404923 2302231 RAJBIRISHU R-ANM082 

404924 2302288 RAMKUMAR SINGHANISHA 546 / 800

404925 2302371 SATISH KUMARMANU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404926 2302461 RAJKUMARSHRUTI 520 / 800

404927 2302552 RAM PHALREENA DEVI 567 / 800

404928 2302624 BALJEET SINGHANTIM R-ANM083 

404929 2302892 BALJEET SINGHKIRAN 545 / 800

404930 2303143 RAJ KUMARKOMAL R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

404931 2303158 SANDEEPANJU 532 / 800

404932 2303166 ASHWANI KUMARNISHA 553 / 800

404933 2303172 ISHWARPAYAL 565 / 800

404934 2303286 SATYAWANMEENA R-ANM082 

404935 2303414 OM PARKASHMAMTA R-ANM082 

404936 2303538 TILAK RAJSUNYNA R-ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 169 of 196

February 27, 2026

BHAI SURENDER KUMAR MEMORIAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, JIND HARYANA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404937 2303937 KITAB SINGHMUKESH 518 / 800

404938 2305445 MUKESH KUMARSHIVANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404939 2306245 JAINARAYANSUSHMA DEVI 508 / 800

404940 2306246 RAJKARANMANSI 493 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 170 of 196

February 27, 2026

NEKI RAM SCHOOL OF NURSING, LAKHAN MAJRA, DISTT. ROHTAK

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404951 2303204 SATPAL SINGHNEELAM DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

404952 2303862 PRITAMSONAM R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

404953 2305439 RAMCHANDERREKHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404954 2306638 DILBAGMINAKASHI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

404955 2306640 SATVEERRENU R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 171 of 196

February 27, 2026

SANT ISHAR SINGH COLLEGE OF NURSING, PEHOWA, KURUKSHETRA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404961 2300126 JASBIRKAJAL 543 / 800

404962 2300201 SINDER SINGHNIRMAL KAUR R-ANM082 

404963 2300232 SURENDER KUMARJYOTI 564 / 800

404964 2300431 RAJKUMARKAJAL 568 / 800

404965 2300781 GURSEVAK SINGHMAFIKA RANI 494 / 800

404966 2300959 RAMESHPRIYANKA 561 / 800

404967 2300994 JARNAIL SINGHHARPREET KAUR 544 / 800

404968 2301005 RAMESHRITU 531 / 800

404969 2301121 LAKHMI CHANDPALAK RANI 498 / 800

404970 2301205 SATWANT SINGHRAMANDEEP KAUR 527 / 800

404971 2301221 BRIJ MOHANSIMRANJEET 524 / 800

404972 2301559 GURMUKH SINGHKHUSHPREET KAUR 564 / 800

404973 2302051 KARAMJEETANCHAL 578 / 800

404974 2302058 SURESH KUMARANU 538 / 800

404975 2303192 HOSHIYAR SINGHSUKHPREET KAUR R-ANM083 

404976 2303321 ANGREJ SINGHHARPREET KAUR R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

404977 2305533 SAT NARAYANMANJU R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 172 of 196

February 27, 2026

SARDAR KARTAR SINGH HAYER SCHOOL OF NURSING, SHAHABAD, MARKANDA, KURUKSHETRA

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

404991 2302357 SATBIRPRIYA 532 / 800

404992 2302432 OM PARKASHISHA 522 / 800

404993 2302465 RAMESH CHANDAARJOO 552 / 800

404994 2303581 JARNAIL SINGHMUSKAN 535 / 800

404995 2304172 OM PARKASHKAJAL R-ANM083 

404996 2304276 OMBIRSILKI DEVI R-ANM082 

404997 2305173 LATAUPASANA 540 / 800

404998 2305674 MEHENDER KUMARROSHNI DEVI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

404999 2305692 RAKESH KUMARSIMRAN R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405000 2306524 DHARMVIRRADHA 501 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 173 of 196

February 27, 2026

SD COLLEGE OF NURSING ISHARWAL BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405011 2300250 SATYVIRSONIKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405012 2300253 MANSHA RAMSUMAN R-ANM083 

405013 2300456 SATYAPALMS PRIYANKA R-ANM082 

405014 2300595 AJITREKHA 507 / 800

405015 2300612 RAJPALSUSHILA R-ANM082 ANM083 

405016 2300673 AJITSONU KUMARI 495 / 800

405017 2300858 BALJEETKIRAN R-ANM082 

405018 2300902 RAM AVTARJYOTI R-ANM082 ANM083 

405019 2301017 JEETRAMBHANWATI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

405020 2301369 JAGDISHJYOTI 504 / 800

405021 2301645 JAGDISHPRIYA R-ANM082 ANM083 

405022 2301679 SH VEDPALPINKI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405023 2301767 NIHAL SINGHPRAMILA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

405024 2301819 PURUSHOTAMANKITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405025 2301993 LEELA RAMRAJ BALA R-ANM082 

405026 2302055 CHIMAN LALSANGEETA 565 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 174 of 196

February 27, 2026

SD COLLEGE OF NURSING ISHARWAL BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405027 2302088 KULDEEPANJALI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405028 2302343 SHAMSHER SINGHMAMTA 565 / 800

405029 2302452 VIJAY KUMARSEEMA 503 / 800

405030 2302492 DALBIR SINGHSUGAM KUMARI R-ANM082 ANM083 

405031 2302615 ASHOKANJU R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

405032 2302748 VIJAYPALMONIKA 494 / 800

405033 2302829 SANT LALMAYA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405034 2302861 DEEP CHANDSHEELA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

405035 2302870 UMED SINGHPRIYANKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405036 2302871 SUBE SINGHRAJANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405037 2302927 RUGHBIRMANISHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405038 2303119 TELU RAMSUSHMA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

405039 2303167 MUKESH KUMARKUSUM R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

405040 2303419 UMED SINGHPOONAM R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405041 2304045 MANGE RAMMEENU BALA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 175 of 196

February 27, 2026

SD COLLEGE OF NURSING ISHARWAL BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405042 2304062 RANDHIR SINGHSHEETAL DEVI R-ANM083 

405043 2304438 ABDUL HAMIDSABRUN R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405044 2305269 VIJAY KUMARNITU KUMARI 514 / 800

405045 2306238 JAI SINGHSHIVANI 543 / 800

405046 2306239 RAJESH KUMARMANISHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405047 2306240 BALRAJMEENU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

405048 2306241 CHAMAN LALRENU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405049 2306242 KHINNUARTI R-ANM083 

405050 2307002 RAMKISHANARTEE R-ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 176 of 196

February 27, 2026

SHRI BABA YOGI NETANATH NURSING, COLLEGE, LOHANI BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405061 2303749 MADAN LALPOOJA RANI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405062 2303774 INDER SINGHASHA R-ANM082 

405063 2303791 KULDEEPMAMTA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

405064 2303852 MAHENDER SINGHMAMTA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

405065 2304050 VINODPUSHPA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

405066 2304179 BALBIRPRIYANKA 531 / 800

405067 2304560 KULDEEPKIRAN R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405068 2304675 NARSI DASSMONIKA 530 / 800

405069 2304801 MAHENDER SINGHKIRAN KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

405070 2304818 RAMESHMANJU R-ANM082 

405071 2304824 RAVINDERMANISHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405072 2304850 BAJRANG SINGHKAJAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405073 2304854 BALBIRANKITA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405074 2304861 SANT LALMENKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405075 2304923 MANGERAMLALITA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

405076 2305377 RAMNIWASRITU R-ANM081 PRT-I 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 177 of 196

February 27, 2026

SHRI BABA YOGI NETANATH NURSING, COLLEGE, LOHANI BHIWANI

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405077 2306138 DHARMESHHEMWATI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405078 2306139 KAMAL KUMARPUSHPA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

405079 2306140 ATTAR SINGHSOMWATI 509 / 800

405080 2306281 NARESHNISHU 504 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 178 of 196

February 27, 2026

GOVT. ANM TRAINING SCHOOL, NARNAUL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405091 HNMC230675 OMBIRREKHA 494 / 800

405092 HNMC231054 RAJKUMARPRITI 550 / 800

405093 HNMC2310754 VIKRAMSANJU 544 / 800

405094 HNMC231096 KARAN SINGHUJALA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405095 HNMC2311046 DHARMENDER SINGHAYUSHI 534 / 800

405096 HNMC231594 RAMESH CHANDGEETIKA R-ANM082 

405097 HNMC231636 BHIM SINGHNACHITA 532 / 800

405098 HNMC232659 BHARAT SINGHISHA KUMARI 503 / 800

405099 HNMC233210 SURENDERMAMTA 499 / 800

405100 HNMC233220 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMANATASHA SHARMA 545 / 800

405101 HNMC233524 SUNIL KUMARMONIKA 546 / 800

405102 HNMC234191 PRAMOD KUMARMAHAK SHARMA 511 / 800

405103 HNMC234253 AJAY KUMARVANDANA 546 / 800

405104 HNMC235333 RATAN LALPINKI YADAV 552 / 800

405105 HNMC235702 MANIRAMASHA 554 / 800

405106 HNMC236241 ZILE SIGHMAHAK 535 / 800

405107 HNMC236406 MUKESH SHARMAANJALI SHARMA 546 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 179 of 196

February 27, 2026

GOVT. ANM TRAINING SCHOOL, NARNAUL

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405108 HNMC236567 DHARMBIRPRIYA 553 / 800

405109 HNMC236787 SATBIRNEHA 549 / 800

405110 HNMC236790 DHAN SINGHPRIYA R-ANM082 

405111 HNMC236961 RAJESH YADAVRITU YADAV R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405112 HNMC236979 PAWAN SINGHMINAXI 539 / 800

405113 HNMC237007 RAMJI LALJYOTI 533 / 800

405114 HNMC237310 HAWA SINGHNISHA 521 / 800

405115 HNMC237311 RAMESH CHANDDEEPIKA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405116 HNMC237901 RAJ KUMARNISHA 559 / 800

405117 HNMC237976 JAIVINDERSAPNA 531 / 800

405118 HNMC238735 HIRA LALRENU BAI R-ANM082 

405119 HNMC238836 KRISHANAARTI 566 / 800



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 180 of 196

February 27, 2026

NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, DHANI GARAN ROAD, BARWALA, DISTT. HISAR

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405131 2300034 VED PARKASHAARTI DEVI 594 / 800

405132 2300353 RAJMALEKTA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405133 2300405 RAJENDER SINGHNEHA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

405134 2300790 SUNDER SINGHKAJOL 581 / 800

405135 2300847 CHARAN SINGHPROMILA 538 / 800

405136 2301270 LAKHMI CHANDSULOCHANA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405137 2301299 HARIKESHPINKI 579 / 800

405138 2301828 RICHHPALAARTI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405139 2301904 PATRAMKALPANA 559 / 800

405140 2301982 SURENDER SINGHPOOJA DEVI R-ANM083 

405141 2302018 RAJ KUMARVISHVKARMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405142 2302064 RAJENDERRITU 553 / 800

405143 2302093 RAJAJYOTI R-ANM082 ANM083 

405144 2302384 INDER SINGHPUNAM R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405145 2302598 GULSHANVARSHA RANI R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

405146 2302643 ROSHAN LALSIMRAN 522 / 800
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405147 2303065 SATISH KUMARKIRTI RANI 556 / 800

405148 2303460 SATISH KUMARPREETI 578 / 800

405149 2303770 RAJBIRPRIYANKA 530 / 800

405150 2303837 SAHAB SINGHNEELAM DEVI 573 / 800

405151 2304412 AMAR DASSREKHA 574 / 800

405152 2305183 RAMESHWAR LAL JATKOMAL JAT 539 / 800

405153 2305663 MAHABIRMUNESH R-ANM083 

405154 2306016 BANSHILALSAPNA 549 / 800

405155 2306221 RAJENDER KUMARASHA 549 / 800

405156 2306933 KRISHAN KUMARREENA R-ANM082 ANM083 



RESULT GAZETTE OF ANM FIRST YEAR (2023-24) EXAMINATION June-2025

PT. B.D. SHARMA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, ROHTAK Page 182 of 196

February 27, 2026
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405161 2300177 JAI PARKASHMANISHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405162 2300203 BALWANMANISHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405163 2300306 AMIT KUMARSONIA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405164 2300312 YASHBIRPINKI 560 / 800

405165 2300403 JASBIR SINGHSONU 574 / 800

405166 2300446 RAMKARANKAJAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405167 2300464 NARENDER KUMARBHARTI ROHILLA 578 / 800

405168 2300512 SHAMSHERRINKU 598 / 800

405169 2300524 RAJESHNIKKI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405170 2300787 JITENDERKALPANA 524 / 800

405171 2300990 NARENDER ROHILLAAARTI ROHILLA 555 / 800

405172 2301138 SANDEEPTAMANNA 558 / 800

405173 2301492 RAJUANJALI 494 / 800

405174 2301593 SANJAYTANNU 576 / 800

405175 2301808 RAJESHMUSKAN R-ANM082 

405176 2303874 SATISHSIYA R-ANM082 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405177 2305306 RAJBIRTEEJO R-ANM082 

405178 2305499 NAWABPINKI R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

405179 2306166 RAJESHSONU 564 / 800

405180 2307043 ROHTASH KUMARSHIVANI LOHT R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

405181 2307136 GATULAL DAMORMS SUDHA KUMARI DAMOR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

405182 2307137 RAMAYAN SHARMAKM RANJANA SHARMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

405183 2307138 LAXMAN ROATMS PRIYANKA ROAT R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405184 2307251 HEMA RAMMS MONIKA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
PRT-I 

405185 2307253 VELU RAM MEENAMS CHANDA KUMARI MEENA R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

405186 2307254 HEMA RAMMS SANTOSH KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 
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VED NURSING TRAINING INSTITUTE, BAROLI, PANIPAT

ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405191 2300088 RAJBIRBHAWNA 587 / 800

405192 2300090 MOH USMAN SAIFIMUSKAN 588 / 800

405193 2300235 MUKESHARCHITA 524 / 800

405194 2300578 SUBHASH SINGHSONIA RANI 559 / 800

405195 2300581 JEET RAMSUMAN RANI 535 / 800

405196 2300710 FATEH CHANDRENU RANI 564 / 800

405197 2301075 RAI SINGHKAJAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405198 2301162 ASHOKTAMANNA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405199 2301288 SUDHIRPRAVITA 571 / 800

405200 2301599 RAI SINGHKAMNA R-ANM082 

405201 2301606 SOHAN LALKAJAL 541 / 800

405202 2301892 BALRAJKAJAL 526 / 800

405203 2302174 SEVANANDSUDESH 519 / 800

405204 2303110 SUBHASHRINKU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405205 2303184 SHRAVAN KUMARLAKSHMI 492 / 800

405206 2303471 JAGPALRITIKA 546 / 800

405207 2303666 JAGDISHPRIYANKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405208 2304028 HUKUM CHAND BHATIASHIVANI BHATIA 535 / 800

405209 2305659 RAMKLASONIA 557 / 800

405210 2306597 SUNIL KUMARMANISHA R-ANM082 

405211 2306672 CHAND RAMSONIA R-ANM082 

405212 2306673 JAGBIR SAINIKARUNA SAINI 554 / 800

405213 2306675 TEJPALPRIYA 538 / 800

405214 2307405 KALA RAMKHETU KUMARI R-ANM083 ANM084 PRT-II 

405215 2307414 MANGI NATH KALBALIAMANJU NATH KALBALIA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405216 2307431 LASU ROTKANTA KUMARI ROT 504 / 800

405217 2307447 GIRDHARI LALSUMITRA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405218 2307452 SHAMBU LAL BHILDURGA KUMARI BHIL R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405231 2300610 KRISHAN KUMARKIRTI 523 / 800

405232 2301797 AJAY KUMAR GOYALDEEPALI GOYAL R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405233 2302403 RAVINDERKHUSHI 563 / 800

405234 2303307 GHANSHAM DASKHUSHI 532 / 800

405235 2304252 BHAL SINGHANITA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405236 2304284 HAWA SINGHLAKSHMI DEVI R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405237 2304302 MAHENDER SINGHANITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405238 2304325 DALBIR SINGHVARSHA DEVI R-ANM082 

405239 2304338 RAJUMANESH R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405240 2304572 KALYAN SINGHRITIKA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

405241 2304839 BILLU RAMSUDESH R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405242 2305238 RAGHBIR SINGHPRIYANKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405243 2305241 KAMALTANU 525 / 800

405244 2305276 BAJRANGLALSHAKUN R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405245 2305427 RAM MAHER SINGHNEHA RANI 541 / 800

405246 2305620 SRIBHAGWANMS SAKSHI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405247 2305998 RAM NARAYAN YADAVNILAM KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405248 2305999 TEK CHANDRAJNI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405249 2306344 LT SHANKERUSHA R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405250 2306626 JAWAHAR LAL CHAUDHARYSONI KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405261 2300243 SHUBHKARANKIRAN 565 / 800

405262 2300274 SHYAMLALPRIYANKA 570 / 800

405263 2300490 RAJESHANJALI 539 / 800

405264 2300532 MUKESHSARTHI 570 / 800

405265 2300549 SULTAN SINGHSUSHMA 548 / 800

405266 2300834 RAMNIWASARCHANA 530 / 800

405267 2300863 KISHORTAMANNA 564 / 800

405268 2300870 JAGJIT SINGHHARSHDEEP KAUR 577 / 800

405269 2301079 DHARMBIRANJU 513 / 800

405270 2301168 DHARAMBIRRITIKA 529 / 800

405271 2301302 RAMESHRITIKA R-ANM081 ANM082 PRT-I 

405272 2301334 PALA RAMSHEKHAN 543 / 800

405273 2301351 MANOJJYOTI 505 / 800

405274 2301598 DHARAMPALKOMAL RANI 598 / 800

405275 2301608 SATYAWANPAYAL 560 / 800

405276 2301664 SUNDER SINGHNANSHI 535 / 800

405277 2301729 SATISH KUMARSHWETA SHARMA 576 / 800
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405278 2301785 RAMSINGHKAVITA 590 / 800

405279 2302134 DILBAG SINGHNISHU YADAV 579 / 800

405280 2302367 ANOOP SINGHMANISHA 574 / 800

405281 2302416 RAJESHARTI 525 / 800

405282 2302441 SUSHILKAMINI 546 / 800

405283 2302638 HAPPU SINGHSANGEETA 602 / 800

405284 2303006 ROHTASHANJU 576 / 800

405285 2303037 SATPALKAJAL 601 / 800

405286 2303193 DHANPAT SINGHPAYAL 539 / 800

405287 2303332 SATISH KUMARSHIVANI 600 / 800

405288 2303373 SUSHIL KUMARKOMAL CHOPRA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

405289 2303395 PARVEENSHIVANI 633 / 800

405290 2303493 RISHI LALMAHAK 514 / 800

405291 2303721 TEKRAMPOOJA DEVI 525 / 800

405292 2303860 KULDEEPSHIVANI 547 / 800

405293 2304094 PARVEENMUSKAN R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

405294 2304266 BHUPENDERPUSHPA 545 / 800
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405295 2304312 JAGDISHTAMNNA 519 / 800

405296 2304410 PAWANSHIWANI 627 / 800

405297 2304417 GAJINDERMANJEET 610 / 800

405298 2304609 KANHAIYA AHIRWARAARTI 536 / 800

405299 2304714 RAJESHRITIKA 576 / 800

405300 2304785 JAGBIRNEEDHI 576 / 800

405301 2304834 ASHOK CHECHITANNU 547 / 800

405302 2304869 SUKHVEERLATESH 597 / 800

405303 2305177 RAVINDER KUMARJANVI 573 / 800

405304 2305204 NAVEEN KUMARSHIWALI 570 / 800

405305 2305235 RAJENDERANCHAL DEVI 555 / 800

405306 2305245 RAJENDERRENU 575 / 800

405307 2305284 SURENDERSANJANA R-ANM081 ANM083 PRT-I 

405308 2305525 ANILKHUSHI 581 / 800

405309 2305529 RAKESHRAJNI 550 / 800

405310 2305588 NARESHTANU R-ANM081 PRT-I 

405311 2305665 NARENDERSANIA 531 / 800
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405312 2306177 NARESH KUMARSARIKA DEVI 541 / 800

405313 2306178 DALERTANNU 545 / 800

405314 2306182 VIJAYSNEHA 573 / 800

405315 2306231 BHIM SINGHSHIVANI 570 / 800

405316 2306232 KAPTAN SINGHNIKITA 539 / 800

444281 2306181 AZADTANNU R-ANM083 
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405321 2300378 CHHOTU RAMNEELAM R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405322 2302092 KRISHAN KUMARSHOBHA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

405323 2302096 MAHENDER SINGHRAVINA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

405324 2302819 DEEWAN CHANDJYOTI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405325 2303108 RAM KISHANBHATERI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

405326 2303314 KULDEEPMUSKAN R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

405327 2303905 DALJEET SINGHANJALI R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

405328 2303913 SURENDERPOOJA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

405329 2303927 JOGINDERKAJAL R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

405330 2303941 VIRENDER KUMARTANNU R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

405331 2303945 BED SINGHMAMTA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

405332 2303955 VIKRAMJITARTI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

405333 2303966 BIJENDER SINGHMUSKAN R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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ROLL NO REGISTRATION CANDIDATE'S NAME FATHER'S NAME STATUS

405334 2303970 SURESH KUMARSHASHI BALA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

405335 2303972 SANDEEPMINAKSHI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405336 2303990 BHAGWAN DASSSONIA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405337 230399699039 PARMANANDMUSKAN R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

405338 2304195 SURAJBHANMILI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

405339 2304211 ISHWARKAVITA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

405340 2304545 DILBAGMUSKAN R-ANM081 ANM083 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

405341 2304557 KULWANTHIMANSHI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405342 2305032 RAKESHTAMANNA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

405343 2305056 MUNNAANISHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405344 2305059 JAVAR SINGHNEHA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

405345 2305072 DHARAMPALMANISHA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

405346 2305076 RAM SAWRUPUSHA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 
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405347 2306350 SHAMSHERMANISHA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

405348 2306351 JOGINDERKUSUM R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405349 2306352 MAHAVIRMENKA RANI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405350 2306353 RAMESHRITU R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

405351 2306354 RAJ KUMARSANGITA DEVI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405352 2306355 MAHABIRMONA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405353 2306356 HAJARI LALNAKITA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405354 2306358 SATBIR SINGHPRIYANKA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405355 2307014 KHATURAM PARGIAANKAKSHA KUMARI PARGI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405356 2307015 JITMALANJILA DAMOR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405357 2307016 POPAT LAL PARGIMS ANURADHA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405358 2307016 RAMJI MAIDAMS VITHALI MAIDA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405359 2307017 DEVU NINAMAMS MANISHA KUMARI NINAMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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405360 2307019 NARESH BHAGORAMS TWINKAL BHAGORA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405361 2307020 DHANJI DAMORMS LALI DAMOR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405362 2307021 AMRA MAIDAMS SANTOSH MAIDA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405363 2307022 MOHAN LAL MEENAVEENA KUMARI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405364 2307023 LOKESH SHARMACHESHTHA SHARMA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405365 2307024 SHAKUR MOHHAMEDMS SADIYA BANU R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405366 2307025 BHURA LAL KATARAMS SANGEETA KUMARI KATARA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405367 2307026 RAMCHANDRA RANAMS SHILPA RANA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405368 2307027 SUKHLALMS CHETNA SURAWAT R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405369 2307028 RAMHENGMS MEERA PARGI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405370 2307029 RAM NARAYANJAMANA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405371 2307030 OMPARKASHSAVITA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 

405372 2307109 RAJENDER SINGHMAMTA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 
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405373 2307110 JAGDISHMOHINI R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405374 2307379 NARJIMS REETA DAMOR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405375 2307380 PRABHULAL BARIYAMS SHEELA BARIYA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405376 2307382 SURATAMS SHEELA MAIDA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405377 2307388 NANULAL MACHHARMS ARCHANA MACHHAR R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM083 
ANM084 PRT-I PRT-II 

405378 8607160940 BANARASINEHA R-ANM081 ANM082 ANM084 
PRT-I PRT-II 

405379 8689067982 DUSHYANTREENA R-ANM081 ANM084 PRT-I 
PRT-II 


